
FIND 
YOUR EDGE 
WITH 
THE BEST 
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IN HAND!

LIFETIME WARRANTY
DIRECT TRADE

GERMAN QUALITY 
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THE   ULTIMATE   CONVENIENCE:
 ALL   SERVICE   PROVIDED.

FIND  YOUR  EDGE  WITH  THE  BEST  TOOL S 

IN HAND!

Reseach and development

Quality assurance

Comprehensive range of product line

Competitive price

Detailed online information

Logistic consolidation

Less minimum order requirement

Fast delivery

Representative’s prompt response

HAND TOOL MANUFACTURER

RELIABLE
INNOVATIVE
OUTSTANDING

COMPANY ADVANTAGESCOMPANY ADVANTAGES



SELTA stands as a distinguished brand within the Rio Tool Corporation, established in 1979 with over 40 years of 

expertise in manufacturing and exporting. Located in Taichung, Taiwan, at the center of the hand tool industry, our 

commitment to quality and innovation is unwavering. With over 90% of our products crafted in-house, each under

goes rigorous quality control processes to ensure unparalleled precision and durability. We take pride in offering 

you hand tools of exceptional quality and cost-effectiveness, perfectly suited to meet your daily requirements.

-
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COMPANY PROFILECOMPANY PROFILE



For over four decades, RIO has been dedicated to providing professional-grade tools, ensuring the supply of 

Driven by this motive, RIO is committed to offering tools that prioritize user comfort and time efficiency, 
enabling workers to not only complete their tasks effectively but also derive enjoyment from their work. To 
achieve this goal, we remain steadfast in our commitment to crafting the finest tools and maintaining our 
position as a leader in the hand tool industry.

Our vision is rooted in the belief that providing workers with the best and most suitable tools goes beyond 
simply completing tasks; it's about recognizing their value and ensuring they have what they deserve. This 
principle guides every aspect of our operations at RIO. We are committed to empowering workers with 

high-caliber equipment that meets the rigorous demands of the workplace. We understand that hassle-free, 
user-friendly tools are significant trait for both DIY enthusiasts and professional workers alike, allowing them 
to work comfortably and efficiently, without undue time consumption.

tools that reflect their worth and facilitate their success.
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VISIONVISION



Constructed a factory covering 
an area of 1,000 square meters 
in Taiping District.

2004
Expanded the Taiping District 
factory by an additional 1,000 
square meters.

2008
Recognized by the 
government as an 
outstanding business 
and awarded the 
"Golden Hand Award."

2014

Owned multiple brands, entered 
multiple countries, and received 
appreciation from customers.2016

Constructed a factory covering over 
8,000 square meters in Wufeng District, 
integrating manufacturing and trade.2017

Developed the market's first 
light weight ratchet handle that 

became popular.

2002
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ENTERPRISE HISTORYENTERPRISE HISTORY



Engaged in electroplating. 1979

Offered contract packaging 
and assembly services.

Engaged in international 
trade globally providing 
packaging and subcontract-
ing services for renowned 
brands.

1985

1996
Introduced large-scale 
machining equipment and 
began in-house processing, 
manufacturing, and 
production of related tools.

1997

Developed several ratchet   
handles, received recognition 
from the global market, 
and applied for product 
patents.

1998

Entered the Alibaba e-com-
merce market and received 
outstanding feedback.

2020
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South 
Africa

Algeria

Italy

Spain

France

Portugal

Germany

America

Brazil

Peru
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EXHIBITIONEXHIBITION



China

Taiwan

Australia

Japan

Russia

Iran

Saudi Arabia

Ethiopia
Malaysia

Egypt
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SUPPLIER ASSESSMENT (ALIBABA.COM)

ONSITE ASSESSMENT CONDUCTED BY SGS.

QUALITY  MANAGEMENT  SYSTEM   CERTIFICATION

(ISO 9001:2015)
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INTELLECTUAL PROPERTYINTELLECTUAL PROPERTY



PATENT

GOLDEN    HAND   AWARD

RIO TOOLS has been granted numerous patents for 
its product designs, functions, and mechanisms, 
demonstrating our commitment to innovation and 
excellence in the industry.

2014 Golden Hand Award for 
Outstanding SMEs

LONG-TERM   PARTNERSHIP 
A wonderful appreciation plate 
gifted by one of our customers 
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COMPREHENSIVE REPORT ON RAW 

MATERIAL TESTING.
COMPREHENSIVE REPORT ON RAW 

MATERIAL TESTING.



SUPPLYING   CONSISTENT   QUALITY

Our core value revolves around delivering unwaver-
ing quality and safety in every tool we offer. To 
uphold this commitment, our team undergoes strict 
training and certification, including ISO 9001:2015 
accreditation. Furthermore, we ensure that all our 
products not only meet but surpass DIN standards.

ENVIRONMENTALLY   FRIENDLY

We are not only supplying user-friendly products, 
but we are also manufacturing it while being 
cautious about the environment. In fact, we’ve 
undergone specific test for the raw materials that we 
used and made sure that it will cost no harm to it. 
Ensuring that we are qualified and complying to the 
government environmental regulation and interna-
tional ROHS requirement.

QUALITY   OF   RAW MATERIALS

Choosing right material is a significant part of 
manufacturing. Thus, selecting the most trusted 
source is a crucial thing. CSC Taiwan (China Steel 
Corporation), the largest, high-quality, well-known 
government-owned steel company in Taiwan is 
where our raw materials come from, so we can 
assure that our tools uphold the highest standards of 
quality.
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OUR COMMITMENTOUR COMMITMENT



HOT   FORGING

Heating the metal using high 
temperature to shape into the 
desired form.

MACHINING   (CNC)~ RATCHET, 
HEAVY   DUTY   SOCKETS,  BIT
Used for finishing complicated 
processes for a better and precise 
product properties.

SOCKET   LATHING
A process to achieve the accurate dimension, shape/form of the sockets.
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MANUFACTURING FACILITY/ PROCESS MANUFACTURING FACILITY/ PROCESS 



GRINDING

It is a machining process used 
to refine the dimensions, 
shape, or surface finish of 
sockets and other accesso-
ries.

ENGRAVING
Marking tools such as sock-
ets, bits, and other accesso-
ries with essential information 
including size, logo, material 
composition, and “Made in 
Taiwan.”

KNURLING
A form of procedure to create a 
pattern such as straight, 
diamond-shaped ridges that will be 
embedded to the socket or other 
accessories for decorative and 
gripping purposes.

PRESS   FITTING
A method for securely affixing 
components, such as metal 
bullets, onto tools such as 
extension bars, sliding T-bars, 
adapters, and similar 
accessories.
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HEAT   TREATMENT
A procedure of heating and 
cooling the metal under 
controlled conditions to 
achieve desired characteristics 
like increased hardness, 
strength, or flexibility

SAND   BLASTING
A method to clean or texture 
the surface of the tools by 
using an abrasive material such 
as sand and to remove 
unwanted coatings

VIBRATORY   FINISHING
A process used to deburr, 
clean, polish, for a better 
product 

PLATING
A method of coating to 
improve its resistance and 
surface finish.
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BLOW   MOLD   CASE   MOLDING
 Producing blow mold cases through 
various advanced processes to ensure 
durability and impeccable design.

PLASTIC   INJECTION

The production process involves 
crafting handles and covers for 
various tools, including screw-
drivers, ratchet handles, and 
more, utilizing high-grade plastic 
materials for optimal durability 
and performance.
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LASER   MARKING
 Another process of marking tools is through laser printing where it’ll be done digitally for a precise output.

PRINTING  
This includes printing logo 
for BMC, metal cases, color 
ring for sockets, bits, power 
bits as well as handles for 
screwdriver and ratchet

RATCHET   HANDLE   ASSEMBLY
The process of setting up all the ratchet handle components as well as testing it to ensure optimal functionality.
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PRODUCT   ASSEMBLY
The stage where packing and finalizing 
of products takes place. 

STORAGE/DELIVERY
The place where the semi-processed and the fully finished product are being stored. Also, how the 
products are prepared for the delivery.

16



3D   VISION   MEASURING   TEST
Utilizes advanced imaging technology to precisely 
measure the dimensions and features of the tools.

CORROSION   RESISTANCE   TESTER
It is used to assess the ability of materials or 
coatings to resist corrosion when exposed to 
various environmental conditions, such as mois-
ture, salt spray, chemicals, and temperature 
fluctuations.

PRODUCT   RESEARCH   AND   DEVELOPMENT
Innovating new products as well as developing new 
functions are what our R&D team’s expertise. 
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QUALITY INSPECTION AND PRODUCT 

DEVELOPMENT

QUALITY INSPECTION AND PRODUCT 

DEVELOPMENT



TORQUE   AND   FATIGUE   CYCLE   TEST
Used to ensure that the materials used in producing the tools meet specified hardness requirement, 
ensuring the tools' durability, wear resistance, and overall performance that even exceeds DIN standard.

ROCK  WELL   HARDNESS   TEST
Measures various parameters, including torque levels, rotation 
angles, and more to guarantee the products’ performance.

PRECISION    GAUGE   
DIMENSIONAL   INSPECTION
For verifying the accuracy and precision 
of the dimensions of the tools such as 
bits, and more.
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Setting the benchmark for excellence in quality and performance. Crafted with precision engineering and meticulous 

attention to detail, each tool undergoes rigorous testing to ensure it meets and exceeds the highest industry 

standards. Our commitment to excellence is evident in every aspect of our manufacturing process. Trusted by profes-

sionals worldwide, our hand tools deliver unrivaled durability, reliability, and precision, making them the preferred 

choice for those who demand nothing but the best.

Our hand tools are trusted by professionals across industries worldwide, serving as the go-to choice for those who 

demand precision, reliability, and durability in their work. With a reputation built on decades of excellence and 

innovation, our tools have earned the trust of professionals in fields ranging from construction to automotive and 

beyond. Designed to withstand the rigors of daily use in demanding environments, our tools consistently deliver 

unmatched performance and quality, ensuring that professionals can rely on them to get the job done right, every 

time. When it comes to quality craftsmanship and dependable results, our hand tools are the trusted companion of 

professionals everywhere.

INDUSTRY-LEADING STANDARDSINDUSTRY-LEADING STANDARDS

TRUSTED BY PROFESSIONALSTRUSTED BY PROFESSIONALS
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGESPRODUCT ADVANTAGES



Heavy Duty Tools Storage 025

033

038

047

086

115

178

216

234

294

311

Tool Chest & Trolley

Workbench

Classic Series

Tool Set

TOOL TROLLEY

SOCKETS SERIES

IMPACT SERIES

SCREWDRIVER

BITS SERIES

HEX KEY SERIES

GIFTS & ACCESSORIES
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TOOL STORAGES AND TOOL DISPLAYS

Read manual or product 
instruction before use.

Always use the correct 
size as marked on tool 
and object.

Do not strike tools to 
increase transmitted 
power if not designed for 
this use.

Do not exceed tool 
capacity or use oversize 
extensions.

Do not force tools
incorrectly positioned.

Do not modify products.

Do not use any tool as a 
lever, chisel or punch if 
not designed to.

Do not use Hand
Sockets,Accessories- 
Chrome & Black with 
Impact or Power Tools.

Only open one drawer 
at a time. Opening 
several drawers at a 
time increases the tilting 
moment and the tool 
trolley can overtum.

Never work with damaged 
spanners. Do not repair
damaged spanners but 
rather replace them 
without delay.

SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS
ALL RANGE
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Do not put the tool trolley 
on sloping ground.

Do not put the tool 
cheston sloping ground.

Take care of your back 
by going down on your 
hunkers and keeping your 
upper body straight when 
lifting out the tool bax.

Never use torque wrench 
to loosen bolts.

Only use torque wrenches 
within the permissible 
torque range.

The operation range 
should be at least
3mm shorter than the 
beam length.

Jaws must be tighten and 
leave no space between 
jaws and object.

Put the object in center 
and keep balance.

Do not operate while the 
object is tilted.

Keep proper distance 
while operating the 
tool.Keep your head/face 
away from the vertical 
zone above the puller.



Tool 
Trolley



24

BODY
·Double-decker enforced construction to increase 
toughness of the rigid frame.

·Non-Slip top mat for worktop protection.

DRAWER
·Interlocksecure system.
·Firm front handle.
·Full-extension drawer with EVA mat base protection.
·Auto-return slides.
·Drawer loading capacity up to 40kg.

WHEEL
·PP high-performance roller bearing casters.
·Two fixed, and two swivel wheels with anti-rotation 
brake.
·Max. static loading capacity:540kg

High strength ball bearing slides: for extended service life. 5x2* PP high-performance roller bearing casters.

Static structure 
strength test
Load tesrt;
Observe/Analyze the structure, 
after the load test. 
Tensile Strength test
Observe/Analyze the tension test 
curve, after setting the rising mode.

Drawer slide
preformance tests
Pull out/Push back force detection. 
Vertical Load Test. 
Horizontal Load Test. 
Life Testing, 
Deflection Test. 
Damage Test.

Dynamic structure 
strength test
Trolley with Over 50% Maximum 
Load runs for 20kms.

INDUSTRIAL-GRADE 
TOOL STORAGE
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Redefining the future of socket sets with 
precision and sturdiness.

HEAVY DUTY 
TOOLS STORAGE
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COMPACT DESIGN
Sturdy and Reliable

TOOL CHEST & 
TROLLEY 
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H
=2045m

m
 

L=4915mm 

Modular storage system

Durable, customizable solution for any garage or workshop

Features multiple drawers, cabinets, and pegboards for organized tool storage, keeping everything easily 

accessible while reducing clutter

Maintain a safe, efficient, and productive environment, adding long-term value to any space

20-6000A

DIMENSION (L X W X H) G.W VOL.

4915 x 490 x 2045 530 4.7 CBM

Break strong casters 5 Drawer rolling cabinet Garbage bin cabinet Bench Vice Cabinet

Customize socket Top hanging cabinet Drawer capacity over 35 KGS

PREMIUM WORKBENCH AND CABINET SET 
(MODULAR SYSTEM)
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20-6000A

PREMIUM WORKBENCH AND CABINET SET 
(MODULAR SYSTEM)
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8: 20-6008

(1420*50.5*30mm)

4: 20-6004

(680*460*910mm)

3: 20-6003

(680*460*910mm)

11: 20-6011

(680*460*910mm)

12: 20-6012

(658*460*895mm)

10: 20-6010

(2043*467*36mm)

5: 20-6005

(680*460*910mm)

13: 20-6013

(915*460*2000mm)

1: 20-6001

(680*281*350mm)

6: 20-6007

(1052*605*28mm)

7: 20-6006

(1052*605*28mm)

9: 20-6009

(1362*467*36mm)

2: 20-6002

(600*460*2000mm)
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PROFESSIONAL GARAGE TOOL CABINET & 
WORKSTATION

20-6000E
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ITEM NO.

20-6001

20-6003

20-6005

20-6006

20-6007

20-6008

20-6009

20-6013

Total

1

3

5

6

7

8

9

13

PRODUCT NAME

Top wall hanging cabinet

Base double door cabinet

Base 5-Drawer cabinet

Hanging panel with socket

Hanging panel

Cabinet connectors

1362mm Stainless steel workingtop

Double door tall cabinet

ITEM QTY.

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

10 Pcs

OVERALL SIZE

680x281x350mm

680x460x910mm

680x460x910mm

1052*605*28mm

1052*605*28mm

1420*50.5*30mm

1362*467*36mm

915*460*2000mm

ITEM

Product color

Product overall size

Product thickness

Drawers loading capacity

Entire product loading capacity

Packing method

Finish

Structure

DESCRIPTION

Black

2275mm* 490mm*2045mm

0.8mm-1.0mm

35 KG

300 KG

Carton

Electrostatic powder spraying

Assembled

COMPLETE SET DESCRIPTION 
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PROFESSIONAL GARAGE TOOL CABINET & 
WORKSTATION

20-6000D
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ITEM NO.

20-6001

20-6002

20-6003

20-6005

20-6006

20-6007

20-6008

20-6010

20-6012

Total

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

10

12

PRODUCT NAME

Top wall hanging cabinet

Single door tall cabinet

Base double door cabinet

Base 5-Drawer cabinet

Hanging panel with socket

Hanging panel

Cabinet connectors

2043mm Stainless steel workingtop

5 Drawers Trolley

ITEM QTY.

3 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

3 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

14 Pcs 

OVERALL SIZE

680*281*350mm

600x460x2000mm

680x460x910mm

680x460x910mm

1052*605*28mm

1052*605*28mm

1420*50.5*30mm

2043*467*36mm

658*460*895mm

 

ITEM

Product color

Product overall size

Product thickness

Drawers loading capacity

Entire product loading capacity

Packing method

Finish

Structure

DESCRIPTION

Black

2640mm*490mm*2045mm

0.8mm-1.0mm

35 KG

300 KG

Carton

Electrostatic powder spraying

Assembled

COMPLETE SET DESCRIPTION 
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PROFESSIONAL GARAGE TOOL CABINET & 
WORKSTATION

20-6000C
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ITEM NO.

20-6001

20-6003

20-6005

20-6006

20-6007

20-6008

20-6010

20-6011

20-6013

Total

1

3

5

6

7

8

10

11

13

PRODUCT NAME

Top wall hanging cabinet

Base double door cabinet

Base 5-Drawer cabinet

Hanging panel with socket

Hanging panel

Cabinet connectors

2043mm Stainless steel workingtop

Base garbage bin cabinet

Double door tall cabinet

ITEM QTY.

3 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

3 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

14 Pcs

OVERALL SIZE

680*281*350mm

680x460x910mm

680x460x910mm

1052*605*28mm

1052*605*28mm

1420*50.5*30mm

2043*467*36mm

680x460x910mm

915x460x2000mm

ITEM

Product color

Product overall size

Product thickness

Drawers loading capacity

Entire product loading capacity

Packing method

Finish

Structure

DESCRIPTION

Black

2955mm*460mm*2045mm

0.8mm-1.0mm

35 KG

300 KG

Carton

Electrostatic powder spraying

Assembled

COMPLETE SET DESCRIPTION 
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BODY
·Curve shaped corner to prevent from injury.
·Double-decker enforced construction to increase 
toughness of the rigid frame.
·Perforated side panels for tool hangers and hooks.

DRAWER
·Firm front handle.
·High strength ball bearing slides, for extended service life.
·Drawer loading capacity up to 40KG.

WHEEL
·TPR high-performance roller bearing casters to reduce 
noise and absorb vibration.
·Two fixed, and two swivel wheels with anti-rotation brake. 
·Max. static loading capacity:600KG

5x2" Oil resistant TP high-performance roller bearing casters. Perforated side panels.

TOOL TROLLEY

CLASSIC 
SERIES
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EVAA

TRAYB

All tool sets for trolleys are provided in 
user-friendly modular units. Each drawer 
consists of multiple plastic trays or EVA foam, 
sizes of 1/2” , 1/4”, 1” full drawer size.

1/2 Tray 1/4 
Tray

Full Tray

EVA.（1”）

（1/2”）

（1/4”）

TRAY.

TRAY.
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10207
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley)
7抽工具推車(空車) 7x 5” x 1-1/4”

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

(W)530 x (D)397 x (H)50mm

(W)530 x (D)397 x (H)130mm

900mm

765mm
460mm

6 Drawer
20106

980mm

683mm460mm

7 Drawer 
20107

20106 / 20107
Roller Wagon(6 / 7 Drawer)
滾輪工具車(6抽/7抽屜) 6x 7x 5” x 1-1/4”
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3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

6th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

2nd DRAWER
3531/3533/3538/30712

4th DRAWER
83508/81516/82511/5131

5th DRAWER
7014/71613S

7th DRAWER
7010/74412S

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

384 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-384 7 Drawers Trolley With 384 Pcs Tools (Tray)

7th 74412S
7010

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

30712
3538
3533
3531 31 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set
38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 81516
83508

5131
82511 11 Pcs  Double Open End Wrench Set

13 Pcs  Chisel & Punch Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

5th 71613S
7014 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

6th 76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set
10 Pcs  Impact Screwdriver Set
12 Pcs  Hex Nut Screwdriver Set

384
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-384
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 384 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含384件工具

384 PCS
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362
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-362
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 362 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含362件工具

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

362 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-362 7 Drawers Trolley With 362 Pcs Tools (Tray)

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

30712
3538
3533
3531 31 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set
38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 81516
83508

5131
82511 11 Pcs  Double Open End Wrench Set

13 Pcs  Chisel & Punch Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

5th 71613S
7014 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

6th 76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

2nd DRAWER
3531/3533/3538/30712

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

4th DRAWER
83508/81516/82511/5131

6th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

5th DRAWER
7014/71613S

362 PCS
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326
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-326
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 326 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含326件工具

326 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-326 7 Drawers Trolley With 326 Pcs Tools (Tray)

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

30712
3538
3533
3531 31 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set
38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 7008
7007H

83508
81516 16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set

  7 Pcs  Impact Screwdriver Set
  8 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

5th 76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

2nd DRAWER
3531/3533/3538/30712

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

5th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

4th DRAWER
7007H/7008/81516/83508

326 PCS
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2nd DRAWER
3531/3533/3538/30712

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

5th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

4th DRAWER
7014/71613S

6th DRAWER
7010/74412S

314
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-314
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 314 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含314件工具

314 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-314 7 Drawers Trolley With 314 Pcs Tools (Tray)

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

30712
3538
3533
3531 31 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set
38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 71613S
7014 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

5th 76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

6th 74412S
7010 10 Pcs  Impact Screwdriver Set

12 Pcs  Hex Nut Screwdriver Set

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

314 PCS
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307
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-307
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 307 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含307件工具

307 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-307 7 Drawers Trolley With 307 Pcs Tools (Tray)

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

30712
3538
3533
3531 31 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set
38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 7008
7007H

83508
81516 16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set

  7 Pcs  Impact Screwdriver Set
  8 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

2nd DRAWER
3531/3533/3538/30712

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

4th DRAWER
7007H/7008/81516/83508

307 PCS

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm
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266
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-266
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 266 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含266件工具

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

266 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-266 7 Drawers Trolley With 266 Pcs Tools (Tray)

1st 2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

5131
82511
81516
83508

3rd 4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

4th 71613S
7014 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

5th 76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

6th 74412S
7010 10 Pcs  Impact Screwdriver Set

12 Pcs  Hex Nut Screwdriver Set

11 Pcs  Double Open End Wrench Set
13 Pcs  Chisel & Punch Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

2nd DRAWER
83508/81516/82511/5131

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

5th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

4th DRAWER
7014/71613S

6th DRAWER
7010/74412S

266 PCS
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244
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-244
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 244 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含244件工具

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

1st DRAWER
2565/1046/5038/5053

3rd DRAWER
40612/4532/4248/4520

1st

3rd

4th

5th

5th DRAWER
77409S/76510S

4th DRAWER
7014/71613S

244 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-244 7 Drawers Trolley With 244 Pcs Tools (Tray)

2565
1046

5053
5038

64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set 

  3 Pcs  Pliers Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set 

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set

2nd

5131
82511
81516
83508

4532
40612

4520
4248

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set 
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set
  6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set

71613S
7014 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

76510S
77409S   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

11 Pcs  Double Open End Wrench Set
13 Pcs  Chisel & Punch Set

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set

2nd DRAWER
83508/81516/82511/5131

244 PCS
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567 mm

399mm

567 mm

399mm

567 mm

399mm

[1/4] [1/4] [1/2] [1/2]

3
Pcs

5038
3 Pcs Pliers Set (Tray)
鉗子扳手3件組(托盤)

Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Diagonal Cu�ng Pliers 180mm
Bent Long Nose Pliers 200mm
Long Nose Pliers 200mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

4
Pcs

1046
4 Pcs Pliers Set (Tray)
鉗子4件組(托盤)

Engineer Hammer 300g

15mm(W) x 14mm(Dia) x 180mmL,
Chisel:

19mm(W) x 16mm(Dia) x 180mmL,
25mm(W) x 16mm(Dia) x 220mmL

Rubber Hammer 520g (280mmL)
1pc
1pc
3pcs

5
Pcs

5053
5 Pcs Hammer Chisel Set (Tray)
錘子鑿刀5件組(托盤)

- Size: 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 
           16 x 17, 18 x 19, 21 x 23mm  

8
Pcs

83508
8 Pcs 75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set 
(Tray)
75度梅花扳手8件組(托盤)

- Size: 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17,
  18 x 19, 20 x 22, 21 x 23, 24 x 27, 30 x 32mm

11
Pcs

82511
11 Pcs Double Open End Wrench Set  

雙開扳手11件組(托盤)

(Tray)

- Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 
           18, 19, 22, 24mm 

16
Pcs

81516
16 Pcs Combina�on Wrench Set (Tray)
複合扳手16件組(托盤)

[1/4]

Adjustable Wrench 250mm
Waterpump Pliers 250mm
Locking Pliers 250mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
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1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm

1/2” Dr. Sliding T Handle 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mm

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

6
Pcs 1/2”

40612
6 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Accessory Set (Tray)
4分葫蘆柄,套筒配件6件組(托盤)

Size

SL6
SL5

SL6
SL8

Item no.

81306BS
81305B

81306B
81308B

Length

40mm
75mm

100mm
150mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH2
PH3

Item no.

8112BS
8111B

8112B
8113B

Length

40mm
75mm

100mm
150mm

7008
8 Pcs Screwdriver Set (Tray)
螺絲起子8件組(托盤) S28

Pcs

G.W.: 9.3KGS  CUFT: 1.23’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 8.3KGS

Size

SL6.5
SL5.5

SL8
SL10

Item no.

813065M
813055M

81308M 
81310M

Length

150mm
125mm

150mm
200mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3

Item no.

8112M
8111M

8113M

Length

100mm
80mm

150mm

7007H
7 Pcs Impact Screwdriver 

沖擊起子7件組(托盤)

Set (Tray) S27
Pcs

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS
G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’

13
Pcs

5131
13 Pcs Chisel & Punch Set (Tray)
鑿刀沖床13件組(托盤)

Chisel:Chisel:
10mm(W) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL, 

15mm(W) x 14mm(Dia) x 180mmL,

22mm(W) x 18mm(Dia) x 200mmL

2mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 140mmL,
Pin Punch:

4mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 190mmL

Cape Chisle: 5mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL

2mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL,
Taper Punch:

4mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL
Center Punch: 4 x 185mmL

- Material: CR-MO With Black Finished

12mm(W) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL, 

19mm(W) x 18mm(Dia) x 200mmL,

3mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL,

3mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL,

5pcs

3pcs

3pcs

1pc
1pc

64
Pcs 1/4”

2565
64 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on  

2分套筒工具64件組(托盤)

Set (Tray)

1/4” Dr. Socket 6pt:

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt:
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Hex Socket Bit (37mmL): 

1/4” Dr. Torx Socket Bit (37mmL) :
T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40 

H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10

1/4” Dr. Phillips Socket Bit: PH1, PH2, PH3
1/4” Dr. Pozidriv Socket Bit: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
1/4” Dr. Slo�ed Socket Bit: SL4, SL5.5, SL6.5

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100, 150mm

1/4” Dr. Slinding T Handle
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner
1/4” x 1/4” Dr. Coupler
Ball Hex Key(Set): 
1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

13pcs

9pcs

7pcs

8pcs

3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
9pcs

[1/4]
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1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt: 

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm

10pcs

10pcs

20
Pcs 1/2”

4520
20 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (Tray)
4分長短套筒20件組(托盤)

1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt: 

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: T
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

12pcs

12pcs

24
Pcs 1/2”

4248
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (Tray)
4分套筒24件組(托盤)

3/8” Dr. Socket 6pt: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 

3/8” Dr. Hex Socket Bit(48mmL): 

3/8” Dr. Swivel Handle 215mmL
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 75, 150, 250mm

3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3-Way Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

H3, H4, H5, H5.5, H6, H7, H8, H9, H10, H12

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

10pcs

7pcs
7pcs

4pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

31
Pcs 3/8”

3531
31 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on 

3分套筒,配件31件組(托盤)

Set (Tray)

1/2” Dr. E Socket: 

1/2” Dr. E Deep Socket:  

1/2” Dr. Star Socket Bit(55mmL): 

1/2” Dr. Tamper Proof Socket Bit(55mmL): 

1/2” Dr. Spline Socket Bit(55mmL): 

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14, M16

T50, T55, T60, T70

TP50, TP55, TP60, TP70

32
Pcs 1/2”

4532
32 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set (Tray)
4分星型,多功能套筒32件組(托盤)

3/8” Dr. Socket 6pt:  

3/8” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 

3/8” Dr. Star Socket Bit(50mmL):
T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, 
T45, T50, T55, T60

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24mm

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 

12pcs

11pcs

10pcs

33
Pcs 3/8”

3533
33 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket 

3分套筒,星型套筒33件組(托盤)

Set (Tray)

38
Pcs 3/8”1/4”

3538
38 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline 

星型,多功能套筒38件組(托盤)

Set (Tray)

Star Socket:
1/4” Dr. Star Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
3/8” Dr. Star Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16

3/8” Dr. Spline Socket Bit

1/4” Dr. Star Deep Socket
(50mmL): E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

3/8” Dr. Star Deep Socket
(63mmL): E10, E11, E12, E14, E16

3/8” Dr. Star Tamperproof Socket Bit
(48mmL): TP8, TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, 
TP30, TP40, TP45, TP50, TP55, TP60

(48mmL): M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12

10pcs

5pcs

4pcs

12pcs

6pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

4pcs

4pcs
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3/8” Dr. Torque Wrench 20~110Nm
3/8” Dr. Flexible Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Stubby Ratchet Handle 72TH

3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Sokcet 16, 18, 21mm

7
Pcs 3/8”

30712
7 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set 

3分葫蘆柄7件組(托盤)

(Tray)

3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

9
Pcs

77409S
9 Pcs Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set (Tray)
T型螺母扳手9件組(托盤)

Hex Nut Driver T Handle (300mmL): 
5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

9pcs

76510S
10 Pcs Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set (Tray)
含握把球型六角扳手10件組(托盤) 10

Pcs

Hex Ball Point Grip Key:
2 x 90mmL, 2.5 x 100mmL, 3 x 115mmL, 
4 x 120mmL, 5 x 140mmL, 6 x 160mmL, 
7 x 170mmL,  8 x 175mmL, 10 x 175mmL, 
12 x 225mmL  

10pcs

T5 x 65mmL, T6 x 65mmL, T7 x 65mmL, 
Star Screwdriver:

T8 x 65mmL, T9 x 65mmL, T10 x 80mmL, 
T15 x 80mmL, T20 x 100mmL, T25 x 100mmL,
T27 x 115mmL, T30 x 115mmL, T40 x 130mmL,
T45 x 140mmL

13pcs

13
Pcs

71613S
13 Pcs Star Screwdriver Set (Tray)
星型螺絲起子13件組(托盤)

Slo�ed Screwdriver (SL):
3 x 75, 3.5 x 100, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150, 8 x 175
Slo�ed Stubby Screwdriver (SL): 
5.5 x 25, 6.5 x 25 

Phillips Stubby Screwdriver (PH): 
1 x 25, 2 x 25 

Phillips Screwdriver (PH): 
0 x 60, 1 x 80, 2 x 100, 3 x 150 

6pcs

2pcs

4pcs

2pcs

7014
14 Pcs Screwdriver Set  (Tray)
十字,一字螺絲起子14件組(托盤) 14

Pcs

[1/2]
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7010
10 Pcs Impact Screwdriver Set  (Tray)
沖擊起子10件組(托盤)

74412S
12 Pcs Hex Nut Screwdriver Set  (Tray)
套筒螺絲起子12件組(托盤)

Size

SL6.5
SL5.5

SL8
SL10
SL12
SL14

Item no.

813065M
813055M

81308M
81310M
81312M
81314M

Length

150mm
125mm

150mm
200mm
200mm
250mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

8112M
8111M

8113M
8114M

Length

100mm
80mm

150mm
200mm

S210
Pcs

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’

Cr-V12
Pcs

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.5KGS  G.W.: 1.15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’

- Length: 150mm
Contents: 

74404   :  4mm
74405   :  5mm
744055 :  5.5mm 
74406   :  6mm
74407   :  7mm
74408   :  8mm 

74409   :  9mm
74410   :  10mm
74411   :  11mm 
74412   :  12mm
74413   :  13mm
74414   :  14mm 



062

T
o
o
l 
T

ro
ll
e
y
s
 &

 T
o
o
l 
S

e
t
 -
 E

V
A

4th DRAWER
5053E/5131E/82511E

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

340 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-340 7 Drawers Trolley With 340 Pcs Tools (EVA)

1st 4532E
4248E

3538E
4520E

32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set 

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set

38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set

2nd

5038E
1046E
83508E
81516E 16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set 

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set
  3 Pcs  Pliers Set

3rd 30712E
2565E

40612E   6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set 
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set
64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set

4th 5131E
5053E

82511E 11 Pcs  Double Open End Wrench Set

  5 Pcs  Hammer Chisel Set
13 Pcs  Chisel & Punch Set

5th 76510SE
77409SE   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

6th 71613SE
7014E 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

7th 94542E 42 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set

340
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-340
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 340 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含340件工具

7th DRAWER
94542E

1st DRAWER
4532E/4248E/4520E/3538E

2nd DRAWER
81516E/83508E/1046E/5038E

3rd DRAWER
2565E/30712E/40612E

5th DRAWER
77409SE/76510SE

6th DRAWER
7014E/71613SE

340 PCS
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(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

280 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-280 7 Drawers Trolley With 280 Pcs Tools (EVA)

1st 4532E
4248E

3538E
4520E

32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set 

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set

38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set

2nd 30712E
2565E

40612E   6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set 
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set
64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set

3rd 76510SE
77409SE   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

4th 71613SE
7014E 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

94542E5th 42 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set

280
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-280
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 280 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含280件工具

1st DRAWER
4532E/4248E/4520E/3538E

2nd DRAWER
2565E/30712E/40612E

4th DRAWER
7014E/71613SE

5th DRAWER
94542E

3rd DRAWER
77409SE/76510SE

280 PCS
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(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

264 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-264 7 Drawers Trolley With 264 Pcs Tools (EVA)

1st 3533E
4532E

4520E
4248E

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set

24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set

2nd

5038E
1046E
83508E
81516E 16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set 

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set
  3 Pcs  Pliers Set

3rd 30712E
2565E

40612E   6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set 
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set
64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set

4th 76510SE
77409SE   9 Pcs  Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set

10 Pcs  Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set

94542E

5th

6th
71613SE
7014E 14 Pcs  Screwdriver Set

13 Pcs  Star Screwdriver Set

42 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set

264
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-264
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 264 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含264件工具

2nd DRAWER
81516E/83508E/1046E/5038E

3rd DRAWER
2565E/30712E/40612E

1st DRAWER
3533E/4532E/4248E/4520E

264 PCS

4th DRAWER
77409SE/76510SE

6th DRAWER
94542E

5th DRAWER
7014E/71613SE
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1st DRAWER
3533E/4532E/4248E/4520E

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

260
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-260
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 260 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含260件工具

260 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-260 7 Drawers Trolley With 260 Pcs Tools (EVA)

1st 3533E
4532E

4520E
4248E

33 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket Set

24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set

2nd

5038E
1046E
83508E
81516E 16 Pcs  Combina�on Wrench Set 

  8 Pcs  75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench Set
  4 Pcs  Pliers Set
  3 Pcs  Pliers Set

3rd
30712E
2565E

40612E   6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set 
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set
64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set

4th 94542E 42 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set

2nd DRAWER
81516E/83508E/1046E/5038E

3rd DRAWER
2565E/30712E/40612E

4th DRAWER
94542E

260 PCS
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(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)55mm

(W)567 x (D)399 x (H)135mm

DRAWER

- Finished: Red/ Mat
- 1pc/68kg/72.1kg/13'

1000mm

715mm
459mm

234 PCS 7    DRAWERS TROLLEY
CONTENTS DESCRIPTION

10207-234 7 Drawers Trolley With 234 Pcs Tools (EVA)

1st 4532E
4248E

3538E
4520E

32 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set

20 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set
24 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Socket Set

38 Pcs  1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline Set

2nd 30712E
2565E

40612E   6 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Accessory Set 
  7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle Set
64 Pcs  1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set

3rd 94542E 42 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set

234
Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

7x 5” x 1-1/4”

10207/10207-234
7 Drawers Trolley (Empty Trolley) / 7 Drawers Trolley With 234 Pcs Tools
7抽工具推車(空車) / 7抽工具推車含234件工具

2nd DRAWER
2565E/30712E/40612E

3rd DRAWER
94542E

1st DRAWER
4532E/4248E/4520E/3538E

234 PCS
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567 mm

399mm

567 mm

399mm

[1/1]

[1/4]

567 mm

399mm

567 mm

399mm

567 mm

399mm

[1/4] [1/4] [1/2] [1/2]

5038E
3 Pcs Pliers Set (EVA)
鉗子板手3件組(泡棉托盤)

Adjustable Wrench 250mm
Waterpump Pliers 250mm
Locking Pliers 250mm

1pc
1pc
1pc

4
Pcs

3
Pcs

1046E
4 Pcs Pliers Set (EVA)
鉗子4件組(泡棉托盤)

Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Diagonal Cu�ng Pliers 180mm
Bent Long Nose Pliers 200mm
Long Nose Pliers 200mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

8
Pcs

83508E
8 Pcs 75 Degree Offset Ring Wrench

75度梅花板手8件組(泡棉托盤)

Set (EVA)

- Size: 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 
           16 x 17, 18 x 19, 21 x 23mm

16
Pcs

81516E
16 Pcs Combina�on Wrench Set (EVA)
複合板手16件組(泡棉托盤)

- Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 
           18, 19, 22, 24mm 
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3531E
31 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Combina�on 

3分套筒,配件31件組(泡沫托盤)

Set (EVA)

3/8” Dr. Swivel Handle 215mm
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 75, 150, 250mm

3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3-Way Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

3/8” Dr. Socket 6pt: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12

3/8” Dr. Hex Socket Bit(48mmL):
H3, H4, H5, H5.5, H6, H7, H8, H9, H10, H12

10pcs

7pcs
7pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

31
Pcs 3/8” 32

Pcs 1/2”

4532E
32 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Star & Spline Set (EVA)
4分星型,多功能套筒32件組(泡沫托盤)

1/2” Dr. E Socket: 

1/2” Dr. E Deep Socket: 
E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24 

TP50, TP55, TP60, TP70

1/2” Dr. Spline Socket Bit(55mmL): 
M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14, M16

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

4pcs

4pcs

1/2” Dr. Star Socket Bit(55mmL): 
T50, T55, T60, T70
1/2” Dr. Tamper Proof Socket Bit(55mmL): 

4
Pcs

5132E
4 Pcs Circlip Pliers Set (EVA)
扣環鉗4件組(泡棉托盤)

External Straight Circlip Pliers 180mm
Internal Bent Circlip Pliers 180mm
External Bent Circlip Pliers 180mm
Internal Straight Circlip Pliers 180mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

4520E
20 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (EVA)
4分長短套筒20件組(泡棉托盤) 20

Pcs 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt:
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt:
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm

10pcs

10pcs

4248E
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (EVA) 
4分套筒24件組(泡沫托盤) 24

Pcs 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt: 

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

12pcs

12pcs

3533E
33 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Flank & Star Socket 

3分套筒,星型套筒33件組(泡棉托盤)

Set (EVA)
33
Pcs 3/8”

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24mm 
3/8” Dr. Socket 6pt:  

3/8” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 

3/8” Dr. Star Socket Bit(50mmL):
T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, 
T50, T55, T60

12pcs

11pcs

10pcs
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38
Pcs 1/4” 3/8”

3538E
38 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Star & Spline 

星型,多功能套筒38件組(泡沫托盤)

Set (EVA)

Star Socket:
1/4” Dr. Star Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
3/8” Dr. Star Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16

1/4” Dr. Star Deep Socket (50mmL): 

3/8” Dr. Star Deep Socket (63mmL): 

3/8” Dr. Star Tamperproof Socket Bit(48mmL):
TP8, TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30, 

3/8” Dr. Spline Socket Bit(48mmL):

E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16

TP40, TP45, TP50, TP55, TP60

M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12

10pcs

5pcs

4pcs

12pcs

6pcs

5
Pcs

5053E
5 Pcs Hammer Chisel Set (EVA)
錘子鑿刀5件組(泡沫托盤)

Engineer Hammer 300g

15mm(W) x 14mm(Dia) x 180mmL,
Chisel:

19mm(W) x 16mm(Dia) x 180mmL,
25mm(W) x 16mm(Dia) x 220mmL

Rubber Hammer 520g (280mmL)
1pc
1pc
3pcs

6
Pcs 1/2”

40612E
6 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Accessory Set (EVA)
4分葫蘆柄,套筒配件6件組(泡沫托盤)

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm2pcs

1/2” Dr. Sliding T Handle 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

7
Pcs 3/8”

30712E
7 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 

3分葫蘆柄7件組(泡沫托盤)

Set (EVA)

3/8” Dr. Torque Wrench 20~110Nm
3/8” Dr. Flexible Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Stubby Ratchet Handle 72TH

3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Sokcet 16, 18, 21mm3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

82511E
11 Pcs Double Open End Wrench 

雙開板手11件組(泡沫托盤)

Set (EVA) 11
Pcs

- Size: 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13,
14 x 15, 16 x 17,18 x 19, 20 x 22, 
21 x 23, 24 x 27, 30 x 32mm

[1/3]
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2565E
64 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Combina�on  

2分套筒工具64件組(泡棉托盤)

Set (EVA) 64
Pcs 1/4”

Dr. Socket 6pt: 

Dr. Deep Socket 6pt: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13

1/4”

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

Dr. Hex Socket Bit(37mmL):
H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10
Dr. Phillips Socket Bit(37mmL): PH1, PH2, PH3
Dr. Pozidriv Socket Bit(37mmL): PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
Dr. Slo�ed Socket Bit(37mmL): SL4, SL5.5, SL6.5
Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100, 150mm
Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
Dr. Slinding T Handle
Dr. Universal Joint
Dr. Spinner
1/4” x 1/4” Dr. Coupler
Ball Hex Key(Set): 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

7pcs

3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
9pcs

T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40 

13pcs

9pcs
8pcs Dr. Torx Socket Bit(37mmL):

5131E
13 Pcs Chisel & Punch Set (EVA) 
鑿刀沖床13件組(泡棉托盤) 13

Pcs
Chisel:
10mm(W) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL, 
12mm(W) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL,
15mm(W) x 14mm(Dia) x 180mmL,
19mm(W) x 18mm(Dia) x 200mmL,
22mm(W) x 18mm(Dia) x 200mmL

2mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 140mmL,
Pin Punch:

3mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL,
4mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 190mmL

Cape Chisle:
5mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL

2mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL,
Taper Punch:

3mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL,
4mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 185mmL
1pc Center Punch: 4 x 185mmL

- Material: CR-MO With Black Finished

5pcs

3pcs

3pcs

1pc

9
Pcs

77409SE
9 Pcs Hex Nut Driver T Handle Set (EVA)
T型螺母扳手9件組(泡棉托盤)

76510SE
10 Pcs Hex Ball Point Grip Key Set (EVA)
含握把球型六角扳手10件組(泡棉托盤) 10

Pcs

Hex Ball Point Grip Key:
2 x 90mmL, 2.5 x 100mmL, 3 x 115mmL, 
4 x 120mmL, 5 x 140mmL, 6 x 160mmL, 
7 x 170mmL,  8 x 175mmL, 10 x 175mmL, 

10pcs

12 x 225mmL

[1/2]

Hex Nut Driver T Handle (300mmL): 
5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

9pcs
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14
Pcs

T5 x 65mmL, T6 x 65mmL, T7 x 65mmL, 
Star Screwdriver:

T8 x 65mmL, T9 x 65mmL, T10 x 80mmL, 
T15 x 80mmL, T20 x 100mmL, T25 x 100mmL, 

13pcs

T27 x 115mmL, T30 x 115mmL, T40 x 130mmL, 
T45 x 140mmL

13
Pcs

71613SE
13 Pcs Star Screwdriver Set (EVA)
星型螺絲起子13件組(泡棉托盤)

Slo�ed Screwdriver (SL):
3 x 75, 3.5 x 100, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150, 8 x 175
Slo�ed Stubby Screwdriver (SL): 

Phillips Stubby Screwdriver (PH): 

Phillips Screwdriver (PH): 

6pcs

2pcs

4pcs

2pcs

5.5 x 25, 6.5 x 25 

0 x 60, 1 x 80, 2 x 100, 3 x 150

1 x 25, 2 x 25

7014E
14 Pcs Screwdriver Set (EVA)
十字,一字螺絲起子14件組(泡棉托盤)

94542E
42 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set (EVA)
2分,4分氣動套筒42件組(泡棉托盤) 42

Pcs 1/4” 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Impact Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24mm
1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket: 

1/2” Dr. Rim Protec�ve Wheel Socket 17, 19, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Universal Joint

1/4” 8mm High Pressure Air Blower Gun

1/2” Tradi�onal Torque Wrench 42-210Nm
1/2” Drive Impact Wrench

1/4” Quick Coupler Connector
1pc
2pcs

17pcs

14pcs

3pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

27, 30, 32mm 

[1/1]
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Trolley Accessories

T20016 / T30016 / T40016 / T60008 / T80006
Aluminum Socket Holder
鋁製套筒收納條

Contents:
- Easy To Storage Your Socket And Keep Them In Order
- Spring Loaded Ball Bearing On Each Clip Hold Socket Firm 
And Secure

- Open Hole Slots On Both Ends Allow You To Hang Rails Onto Tool 

- Rubber End Easily Slips Off And Socket Clips Are  Interchangeable 
Allowing You To Switch Mul�ple Sized Socket On Each Rail

Boards For Easy Access And Visibility

Packing: Hanger + Label

Size

3/8” x 16pcs
1/4” x 16pcs

1/2” x 16pcs
3/4” x 8pcs

1” x 6pcs

Item no.

T30016
T20016

T40016
T60008
T80006

PCS/CTN

72
72

72
36
36

Length

432mm
432mm

432mm
432mm
432mm

N.W

9.9
9

12.3
7

7.3

G.W

12.4
11.5

14.8
8.5
8.8

CUFT.

1.6’
1.6’

1.6’
1.6’
1.6’

Place Twist Locked

Contents:
- 45 Degree Quick Lock Socket Clip
- Easy To Remove And Replace Sockets
- Magne�c Base Is Also Available

Packing: Sliding Card

Size

3/8” x 10pcs
1/4” x 10pcs

1/2” x 10pcs

Item no.

T30310
T20310

T40310

PCS/CTN

100
100

100

Length

300mm
300mm

300mm

N.W

12.2
11.3

13.8

G.W

14.6
13.7

16.3

CUFT.

2.6’
2.6’

2.6’

T20310 / T30310 / T40310
10 Pcs Magne�c Aluminum 45 Degree Quick Lock Socket Holder
10件磁吸式45度快鎖型套筒收納條

Place Twist Locked

Packing: Sliding Card

Size

3/8” x 20pcs
1/4” x 20pcs

1/2” x 20pcs

Item no.

T30420
T20420

T40420

PCS/CTN

40
40

40

Length

300mm
300mm

300mm

N.W

14.5
13.8

15.8

G.W

16.3
15.6

17.3

CUFT.

2.1’
2.1’

2.1’

Contents:
- 45 Degree Quick Lock Socket Clip
- Dual Row Rail Design
- Easy To Remove And Replace Sockets
- Magne�c Base Is Also Available

T20420 / T30420 / T40420
20 Pcs Magne�c Aluminum 45 Degree Quick Lock Dual Row Rail Socket Holder
20件磁吸式45度快鎖型雙軌套筒收納條
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Packing: Double Blister

Size

3/8” x 16pcs
1/4” x 16pcs

1/2” x 16pcs

Item no.

T30616
T20616

T40616

PCS/CTN

48
48

48

Length

457mm
457mm

457mm

N.W

15.7
15.1

17.1

G.W

18
17.1

19.4

CUFT.

2.6’
2.6’

2.6’

Contents:
- Easy To Storage Your Socket And Keep Them In Order
- Spring Magnet Holds Tool Organizer Onto Your Tool Box 
And Won't Scratch Due To Foam Protec�on

T20616 / T30616 / T40616
16 Pcs Aluminum Spring Magnet Socket Holder
16件鋁製磁性彈簧套筒收納條

Packing: PET Clear Boxes

Size

3/8” x 12pcs
1/4” x 12pcs

1/2” x 12pcs

Item no.

T30712
T20712

T40712

PCS/CTN

50
50

50

Length

305mm
305mm

305mm

N.W

8.5
8.3

8.6

G.W

9.3
9.1

9.4

CUFT.

0.8’
0.8’

0.8’

Contents:
- Magne�c Track With Movable Studs
- Sprong Neodymium Magnets
- Anodized Lca�ng Studs With Magne�c Strips To 

- Will Hold Fully Loaded Socket Rails In Any Posi�on
- Op�onal Ring Pull Removal Tool For Reloca�on

Securely Fasten Socket To The Rail

T20712 / T30712 / T40712
12 Pcs Magrail Socket Holder
12件磁軌套筒收納條

Place Twist Locked

T20512 / T30512 / T40512
12 Pcs Aluminum Spring Magnet Quick Lock Socket Holder
12件鋁製磁性彈簧快鎖套筒收納條

Packing: Sliding Card

Size

3/8” x 12pcs
1/4” x 12pcs

1/2” x 12pcs

Item no.

T30512
T20512

T40512

PCS/CTN

48
48

48

Length

432mm
432mm

432mm

N.W

15.7
15.1

17.1

G.W

18
17.1

19.4

CUFT.

2.6’
2.6’

2.6’

Contents:
- Easy To Storage Your Socket And Keep Them In Order
- Spring Magnet Holds Tool Organizer Onto Your Tool Box 
And Won't Scratch Due To Foam Protec�on

- Locks Socket In Place By A Simple Twist To The Right
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T711201 (Metric)

T711202 (SAE) Packing: Body W/ S�cker + Polybag

Size

1/4” x 26pcs
1/4” x 26pcs

Item no.

T711202
T711201

PCS/CTN

120
120

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

8.3
8.3

G.W

9.1
9.1

CUFT.

2.1’
2.1’

Contents:
- Store And Organize 1/4” Drive Sockets
- Posts Are Clearly Labeled With Measurements For Easy 

- Each Post Features An Extended Base To Keep Sockets 

- Dual Row Socket Trays Hold Both Deep And Shallow 

- Applicable Socket/Deep Socket Size:

4, 4.5, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm

1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 
3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”

T711201 (Metric):

T711202 (SAE):

Sockets

In Place

Iden�fica�on

T711201 / T711202
1/4” Master Socket Tray - Metric / SAE
2分刺蝟型套筒托盤-公制 / 英制

T711301 (Metric)

T711302 (SAE)

Packing: Body W/ S�cker + Polybag

Size

3/8” x 26pcs
3/8” x 30pcs

Item no.

T711302
T711301

PCS/CTN

60
60

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

8.7
8.7

G.W

9.7
9.7

CUFT.

2.6’
2.6’

Contents:
- Store And Organize 3/8” Drive Sockets
- Posts Are Clearly Labeled With Measurements For Easy 

- Each Post Features An Extended Base To Keep Sockets 

- Dual Row Socket Trays Hold Both Deep And Shallow 

- Applicable Socket/Deep Socket Size:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 
3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

T711301 (Metric):

T711302 (SAE):

Iden�fica�on

In Place

Sockets

T711301 / T711302
3/8” Master Socket Tray - Metric / SAE
3分刺蝟型套筒托盤-公制 / 英制
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T711401 (Metric)

T711402 (SAE)

Packing: Body W/ S�cker + Polybag

Size

1/2” x 28pcs
1/2” x 34pcs

Item no.

T711402
T711401

PCS/CTN

48
48

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

11.4
12.8

G.W

13.2
14.4

CUFT.

4.4’
4.4’

Contents:
- Store And Organize 1/2” Drive Sockets
- Posts Are Clearly Labeled With Measurements For Easy 

- Each Post Features An Extended Base To Keep Sockets 

- Dual Row Socket Trays Hold Both Deep And Shallow 

- Applicable Socket/Deep Socket Size:

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 

3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 
7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”

T711401 (Metric):

T711402 (SAE):
25, 27mm

Sockets

In Place

Iden�fica�on

T711401 / T711402
1/2” Master Socket Tray - Metric / SAE
4分刺蝟型套筒托盤-公制 / 英制

Contents:
- Metric & SAE Socket For Easy Storage
- Powerful Magnet Hold Sockets In Tray;
And Tray To Any Steel Surface

- Hold Deep And Regular Socket
- With A Handle For Portability

- Hold 1/4” Dr. Up To 5/8” Or 14mm
T71320:

- Dimension: 285 x 102 x 17mm 
T71330:

- Hold 3/8” Dr. Up To 1” Or 24mm 
- Dimension: 418 x 125 x 20mm 

T71340:
- Hold 1/2” Dr. Up To 1-1/2” Or 27mm 
- Dimension: 420 x 159 x 32mm 

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

3/8”
1/4”

1/2”

Item no.

T71330
T71320

T71340

PCS/CTN

20
40

20

N.W

19.5
22

22.3

G.W

19.9
23

23.6

CUFT.

1’
1.9’

1.1’

T71320 / T71330 / T71340
Magne�c Socket Tray
磁性套筒收納盤
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Size

3/8” x 10pcs
1/4” x 10pcs

1/2” x 10pcs

Item no.

T7143010
T7142010

T7144010

PCS/CTN

72
72

72

Dimension

40 x 305 x 40mm
40 x 205 x 40mm

40 x 305 x 40mm

N.W

23.5
16

24.6

G.W

24.6
16.8

25.6

CUFT.

2’
2’

1.4’

Contents:
- Tidy Storage For Loose Sockets On Steel Rail
- A�ached To Any Ferrous Surface, Can Also Be Wall Mounted
- Magne�c Bracket And Predrilled Holes For Quick Moun�ng

T7142010 / T7143010 / T7144010
Magne�c Socket Tray Be Wall Mounted
磁吸壁掛套筒收納盤

Size
12pcs

Item no.
T7171201

PCS/CTN
50

N.W
11.9

G.W
12.6

CUFT.
0.5’

Contents:
- Tidy Storage For Loose Sockets On Steel Rail
- A�ached To Any Ferrous Surface, Can Also Be Wall Mounted
- Magne�c Bracket And Predrilled Holes For Quick Moun�ng

50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.9KGS  G.W.: 12.6KGS  CUFT: 0.5’T7171201
12 Pcs Magne�c Wall Mounted Wrench Holder
12件磁性壁掛扳手架

T715...
TPR Plas�c Wrench Holder - Inverted Triangle / Equilateral Triangle
TPR塑膠扳手收納架 - 倒三角形 / 等腰三角形

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

12pcs
8pcs

15pcs
8pcs

12pcs
15pcs

Item no.

T7151201
T7150801

T7151501
T7150802
T7151202
T7151502

PCS/CTN

50
100

50
100
50
50

Specifica�on

 Inverted Triangle
 Inverted Triangle

 Inverted Triangle
Equilateral Triangle
Equilateral Triangle
Equilateral Triangle

N.W

8.4
9

12.5
9

8.4
12.5

G.W

10.6
11.7

14.4
11.7
10.6
14.4

CUFT.

1.8’
2.1’

1.9’
2.1’
1.8’
1.9’

Contents:
- Hold Up To 8, 12, 15 Pcs Wrench
- Made From Tough TPR Plas�c
- Can Also Be Hang On A Wall Or Carry To Job
- Suitable For Combina�on, Geared, Ring, Open End & Flare Nut Spanners
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Contents:
- Hold Up To 10 Pcs Pliers
- Coated In Surface To Protect Steel And Prevant Pliers From Slipping
- Organize Your Tool Box Pliers Drawer & Maximize Storage Use
- Dimensions: 225 x 170 x 56mm
- Rack Spacing: 20mm x 10 Pcs

60 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.3KGS  G.W.: 15.5KGS  CUFT: 2.4’T71910
10 Pcs Pliers Holder
10件剪鉗架

T716...
TPR Plas�c Wrench Holder - Long Strip Type
TPR塑膠扳手收納架-長條型

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

6pcs
5pcs

7pcs
8pcs

10pcs
11pcs
12pcs

Item no.

T71606
T71605

T71607
T71608
T71610
T71611
T71612

PCS/CTN

200
200

200
200
100
100
100

N.W

8.2
8

8.4
8.6
9.7
9.9

10.1

G.W

9.8
9.6

10
10.2
10.7
10.9
11.1

CUFT.

2.1’
2.1’

2.2’
2.3’
2.4’
2.5’
2.6’

Contents:
- Hold Up To 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12 Pcs Wrench
- Made From Tough TPR Plas�c
- Can Also Be Hang On A Wall Or Carry To Job
- Suitable For Stubby Wrench

50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.9KGS  G.W.: 12.6KGS  CUFT: 0.5’T71805
5 Pcs Magne�c T Handle Holder
5件磁性T把支架

Size
5pcs

Item no.
T71805

PCS/CTN
36

N.W
20.9

G.W
22.1

CUFT.
3.2’

Contents:
- Hold Up To 5 Pcs T Handle
- Magne�c Wrench Rack With Protec�ve Foam Backing
- Can Also Be Wall Mounted
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Contents:
- Pliers And Cu�er Organizer With Black Adjustable Dividers
- Hold Up To 12 Pliers, Cu�ers And Other Tools
- Organize Your Tool Box Pliers Drawer & Maximize Storage Use
- Color:

Black Tray With Red Dividers
Red Tray With Black Dividers

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9.9KGS  G.W.: 10.9KGS  CUFT: 2.2’T72012
12 Pcs Adjustable Dividers Aluminum Pliers Rack
12件可調分隔鋁鉗架

Contents:
- Simple And Easy To Organize The Pliers And Other Smail Tools

- Hold Up To 10 Pliers
- Find Your Perfect Spot And Easily Mount Your Plier Rack
- Easy Adjustable Pliers Clip
- Material: Alumium & High-Impact ABS Plas�c

All In One Place

50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 50KGS  G.W.: 11.4KGS  CUFT: 13.3’T72010
10 Pcs Rail Type Aluminum Pliers Rack (Empty)
10件導軌式鋁鉗架

T7222126 (Metric)

T7222226 (SAE)

- Use For 1/4” Dr. 4~14mm Metric Socket

- Use For 1/4” Dr. 1/8”~5/8” SAE Socket

T7222126:

T7222226:

Contents:
- Strong Magnet Hold Sockets In Place
- Designed For Both Shallow & Deep Sockets
- Rubberized Base Prevents Surface From Scratches
- Dimensions: 237 x 54 x 35mm

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

1/4” x 26pcs
1/4” x 26pcs

Item no.

T7222226
T7222126

PCS/CTN

48
48

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

14.9
14.9

G.W

16
16

CUFT.

0.6’
0.6’

T7222126 / T7222226
1/4” Magne�c Socket Tray (Empty) - Metric / SAE
2分磁性套筒托盤-公制 / 英制
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Contents:
- Strong Magne�c Base Of Rubber Magnet
- Hold Up To 36 Pcs Bit & One 1/4” Dr. Adaptor
- High Quality, Durable Tool Tray Made Of Solid Material
- Keep The Bits In One Place, Quickly Find What You Need
- Magnet Holds Your Bits In Place & Holds Organizer On To Your Tool Box
- Dimensions: 178 x 32 x 21mm

200 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.4KGS  G.W.: 11.6KGS  CUFT: 0.9’T72137
37 Pcs Magne�c Bits Tray (Empty)
37件磁性起子頭托盤

T7223130 (Metric)

T7223226 (SAE)

- Use For 3/8” Dr. 6~20mm Metric Socket

- Use For 3/8” Dr. 1/4”~1” SAE Socket

T7223130

T7223226

Contents:
- Strong Magnet Hold Sockets In Place
- Designed For Both Shallow & Deep Sockets
- Rubberized Base Prevents Surface From Scratches
- Dimensions: 375 x 88 x 34mm

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

3/8” x 26pcs
3/8” x 30pcs

Item no.

T7223226
T7223130

PCS/CTN

24
24

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

17.6
17.8

G.W

18.4
18.7

CUFT.

1.4’
1.4’

T7223130 / T7223226
3/8” Magne�c Socket Tray (Empty) - Metric / SAE
3分磁性套筒托盤-公制 / 英制

T7224216 (Metric)

T7224120 (SAE)

- Use For 1/2” Dr. 0~27mm Metric Socket

- Use For 1/2” Dr. 3/8”~1-1/4” SAE Socket

T7224120

T7224216

Contents:
- Strong Magnet Hold Sockets In Place
- Designed For Both Shallow & Deep Sockets
- Rubberized Base Prevents Surface From Scratches
- Dimensions: 375 x 88 x 27mm

Packing: Polybag / Label

Size

1/2” x 16pcs
1/2” x 20pcs

Item no.

T7224216
T7224120

PCS/CTN

24
24

Specifica�on

SAE
Metric

N.W

16.8
17.6

G.W

18.4
18.6

CUFT.

1.2’
1.2’

T7224120 / T7224216
1/2” Magne�c Socket Tray (Empty) - Metric / SAE
4分磁性套筒托盤-公制 / 英制
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Contents:
- Hold Up To 10 Pcs Wrench
- Use For 10~19mm Or 3/8”~15/16”
- With Magne�c, Base, Can Be Easily Absorbed

- Dimensions: 236 x 54 x 46mm
On The Tool Cart & Workplace

50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16.4KGS  G.W.: 16.7KGS  CUFT: 0.9’T72210
10 Pcs Magne�c Wrench Rack (Empty)
10件磁性扳手收納架

Contents:
- Strong Magnet Can Organizer Tray Onto Most Metal

- Thin Foam Protec�on On Magnets Scratching Surfaces
- Height Adjustable So Different Height Sizes Of Cans Fit
- Available Choice: 2, 3, 4, 5

Surfaces Including Tool Box

Packing: Color Box

Specifica�on

3pcs
2pcs

4pcs
5pcs

Item no.

T72430
T72420

T72440
T72450

PCS/CTN

20
60

10
10

N.W

19.4
20

13
16.1

G.W

20.7
21.4

14.3
17.6

CUFT.

4.5’
4.6’

4.6’
3.7’

T72420 / T72430 / T72440 / T72450
Magne�c Can / Bo�le Holder
調整式磁吸瓶罐架

100 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16.8KGS  G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.8’T723003
Magne�c Aluminum Universal Tool Rack (Empty)
磁性鋁製萬用工具架

Contents:
- Easy To Organize Your Screwdrivers,

Spanners, Extensions, Ratchets,
Pliers & Other Small Tools
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Contents:
- End Cabs Offers 26 Holes In Various Diameters For Safe 
& Secure Storage Of Small Pry Bars & Other Long Tools

- Material: Metal
- Surface: Baling Pain�ng

T72600
Pry Bar Rack
翹棒架

- Size: (W)408mm x (D)335mm x (H)270mm

＊Socket are not included＊

11103
Tool Storage Rack With Double
雙層工具收納盤

T72500
Tool Storage Tray
工具收納盤

Contents:
- Easy To Organize Your Nuts, Bolts, Washers, Parts & Other

Small Tools
- Can Put Inside The Shallow Tool Box Drawer
- Durable Tool Organize Made Of Quality Material
- Dimensions: 406 x 280 x 38mm
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10205A / 10205-101
5 Layers Empty Tool Chest / With 101 Pcs Of Tools
5層空工具箱 / 內含101件工具

101
Pcs 1/2”1/4”

6x

C5142

C4482

C7008

C5136

C5153

22
.5

cm

5cm
5cm

9cm

25.8cm

53.5cm

C7008
8 Pcs Screwdriver Set (Tray)
螺絲起子8件組(托盤)

8
Pcs

Slo�ed Screwdriver:
SL6 x 40mm, SL5 x 75mm, SL5 x 75mm, SL8 x 150mm
Phillips Screwdriver:
PH2 x 40mm, PH1 x 75mm, PH2 x 100mm, PH3 x 150mm

4pcs

4pcs

Waterpump Pliers 250mm
Long Nose Pliers 200mm
Combina�on Pliers 180mm
High Leverage Diagonal Pliers 180mm
Hex Key: H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H1010pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

C5142
14 Pcs Pliers And Hex Key Set (Tray)
鉗子和六角扳手14件組(托盤)

14
Pcs

Combina�on Wrench:
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24mm 

15pcs

C5153
15 Pcs Combina�on Wrench Set (Tray)
複合扳手15件組(托盤)

15
Pcs
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U�lity Knife

4pcs
1pc
1pc

5M Measuring Tape
Quakeproof And Safe Chisel (Flat Chisel):
15mm(W) x 14mm(Dia) x 180mmL, 

3mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 150mmL, 

Locking Pliers 250mm
Engineer Hammer 300g
Rubber Hammer 280mmL
Adjustable Gauged Wrench
Mini Hacksaw (With Saw Blade)

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

2mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 140mmL,

4mm(Tip) x 10mm(Dia) x 190mmL

C5136
12 Pcs Combina�on Set (Tray)
維修工具12件組(托盤)

12
Pcs

C4482
48 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Socket Combina�on Set (Tray)
2分,4分48件套筒組(托盤) 48

Pcs 1/4”1/2”

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Coupler

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Socket Bits:
(SL): 5.5, 6.5  (PH): 0, 1, 2, 3    (PZ): 0, 1, 2, 3

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Flank Socket 6pt: 

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 150mm

1/4” Dr. Magne�c Socket Pick-Up

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Magne�c Quick-Release Bit Holder
1/2” Dr. Flank Socket 6pt: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
1/2” Dr. Adaptor For Extension

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm

11pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

11pcs

1pc
13pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
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10205B / 10205-62
5 Layers Empty Tool Chest / With 62 Pcs Of Tools
5層空工具箱 / 內含62件工具

62
Pcs 1/2”

6x

24cm

6.5cm
5.5cm

12cm

22cm47cm

C4606

C5107

C5120

UC4620C5103
C5106

C4606
6 Pcs Wobble Extension Bar (Tray)
接桿6件組(托盤)

6
Pcs

1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Swival Handle 450mm
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm

3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

C5103
3 Pcs Cu�ng Plier (Tray)
鉗子3件組(托盤)

3
Pcs

Long Nose Plier 200mm1pc
Diagonal Cu�ng Plier 180mm
Combina�on Cu�ng Plier 180mm

1pc
1pc

Impact Screwdriver:
PH2 x 100mm, PH3 x 150mm, PH3 x 200mm,
SL6 x 100mm, SL6 x150mm, SL8 x 200mm

6pcs

C5106
6 Pcs Impact Screwdriver Set (Tray)
沖擊起子6件組(托盤)

6
Pcs
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C5107
7 Pcs Combina�on Spanner (Tray)
複合扳手7件組(托盤)

7
Pcs

Combina�on Spanner: 
17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24mm

7pcs

1/2” Dr. 6pt Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint 
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

18pcs

1pc
1pc

21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

C4620
20 Pcs Socket Combina�on Set  (Tray)
套筒20件組(托盤)

20
Pcs

Combina�on Spanner: 

Long Hex Key Set: 

11pcs

9pcs
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16mm 

H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

C5120
20 Pcs Combina�on Spanner & Long Hex Key Set (Tray)
複合扳手和長六角扳手20件組(托盤)

20
Pcs



Optimizing Efficiency and Protection: 

A Comprehensive Solution for Secure Storage and Easy Access

The Blow Mold Tool Case

BLOW MOLD 
CASE
N- SERIES
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The panel pattern is scratch 
resistant

Two parts of the cases are firmly 
connected by metal rods

Black colored case minimizes 
the visibility of the stains and 
dust

One- time blow mould case 
with direct inject strong 
plastic corners

The logo is displayed as screen printing 
with bright color, wich display the brand 
name clearly.

Electroplated metal lock that is 
more durable and rust resistant.

Blow mould case sizing from S, M, L, XL, and up to XXL

2 3

4 5 6

1

1 2
3

6
4

5

BMC N-SERIES SELTA FEATURES
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Shiny Matt finish prevent the hand 
print marks

The standard sizes of 
combination spanners 
meet all your needs.

The torque of ratchet handle is well over 1.3 
times of the DIN standard

Provide the versatilit and convenience you 
need for efficient and effective fastening.

Engraved with important 
details such as size, item 
number, and brand name. 

Ergonomic design of the handle, made 
with high-quality materials to ensure 
comfort when using and with excellent 
color combinations.

Blow mold tool cases play a vital role in safe-

guarding, organizing, and transporting tools, 

contributing to efficiency, professionalism, 

and tool longevity in various industries.
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S M

L XL

XXL

S-XXL

SIZES OF BLOW MOLD CASE N-SERIES
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1/4” Socket Set

Contents:

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Socket:

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Star Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8, E10

13pcs

8pcs

6pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Flexible Joint Bar 145mm

1/4” Dr. Bit Socket:

(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5
(PH): 1, 2, 3 (PZ): 1, 2, 3 

1pc
1pc

22pcs

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18 KGS  G.W.: 19 KGS  CUFT: 1.15’

Cr-V 72T57
Pcs 1/4”S2

2557
57 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分57件套筒組

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9.7KGS  G.W.: 10.7KGS  CUFT: 1.15’2517
17 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分17件套筒組 Cr-V 72T17

Pcs 1/4”S2

Contents:

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50mm

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 110mm

1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6,
7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

12pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14 KGS  G.W.: 15 KGS  CUFT: 0.8’2546
46 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分46件套筒組 Cr-V 72T46

Pcs 1/4”S2

1/4” Dr. Socket:13pcs

21pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
4pcs

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Sliding T-Bar
1/4” Dr. Bit Adapter
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
Hex Key Wrenches(Set):
H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5

1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 145mm
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm

(SL): 4, 5.5, 7  (PH): 1, 2, 3  (PZ): 1, 2, 3
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40

1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:

Contents:
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Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket: 

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Flexible Handle 375mm

Water Pump Plier 250mm

Screwdrivers:

Auto Tester

Hex Key Wrench: H5, H6, H8, H10
Combina�on Plier 180mm

Combina�on Wrenches: 

(SL): 6 x 40, 6 x 100
(PH): 2 x 40, 2 x 100   (PZ): 2 x 200

18pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
8pcs

1pc
1pc
4pcs
5pcs

1pc

10, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 
21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm  

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm 

3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 21KGS  G.W.: 22KGS  CUFT: 1.48’

Cr-V 72T45
Pcs 1/2”S2

4545
45 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
4分45件工具組

Cr-V 72T25
Pcs 1/2”S2

4525
25 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分25件套筒組

Contents:

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 300mm

1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

1/2” Dr. Socket: 19pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc

2pc

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2” Socket Set / Tools Set

6 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15 KGS  G.W.: 16 KGS  CUFT: 0.92’

Cr-V 72T17
Pcs 1/2”S2

4517
17 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分17件套筒組

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket: 

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
1/2” Dr. Flexible Handle 380mm

13pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 
21, 22, 24, 27mm 
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3/8” Socket Set

Contents:

3/8” Dr. Socket:
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
19, 20, 21, 22, 24mm

1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E8, E10, E12
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6
(SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5 (PH): 1, 2, 3 
(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 
5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 7, 8, 10, 12
(SL): 8  (PH): 2  (Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55 

3pcs
3pcs

16pcs

16pcs

10pcs

3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19mm
3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E14, E16, E18, E20
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
3/8”  Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Sliding T Bar 
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Bit Holder For 5/16” Bit
Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)

9pcs

4pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

3pcs

3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13 KGS  G.W.: 14 KGS  CUFT: 1.18’

Cr-V 72T69
Pcs 3/8”S2

3569
69 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分69件套筒組
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Composite Specifica�ons

3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 21 KGS  G.W.: 22 KGS  CUFT: 1.64’

Cr-V 72T72
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4572
72 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分72件工具組

Contents:

1/2” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Coupler x 1/4”
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set): 
(SL): 3, 4, 5, 6 (PH): 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40

10pcs
 5pcs
 1pc
 1pc
 1pc
 1pc
 1pc

 1pc

 14pcs

 13pcs

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
Combina�on Wrenches:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
Locking Pliers 250mm
Water Pump Pliers 250mm
Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Hex Key Wrenches(Set): H1.5, H2, H3
Hammer 300g
Screwdrivers:
(SL): 6 x 40, 6 x 100
(PH): 2 x 40, 2 x 100 (PZ): 2 x 200

2pcs
1pc
1pc
8pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
3pcs
1pc
5pcs
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18 KGS  G.W.: 19 KGS  CUFT: 1.54’

Cr-V 72T77
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4577
77 Pcs  1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分77件工具組

Contents:
Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13mm

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22,
24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 8, 10, 12, 13mm

1/4” Dr. Coupler x 1/4”

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar

1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6  (SL): 4, 5, 6, 7 (PH): 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40

9pcs
4pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

18pcs

13pcs

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH 

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm

1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

Combina�on Wrenches: 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm

Water Pump Pliers 250mm

Hammer 300g

Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Hex Key Wrench(Set): H1.5, H2, H2.5

3-Way Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2” (M)

Screwdrivers: 
(SL): 4 x 100, 6 x 100
(PH): 1 x 75, 2 x 100, 3 x 150

1pc
2pcs

2pcs
8pcs

5pcs

3pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
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Contents:

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar

1/4” Dr. Bit Coupler

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1pc Bit Adapter

1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(Hex): 2, 3, 4, 5, 6  (SL): 3, 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 0, 1, 2, 3  (PZ): 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

9pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

22pcs

1/2” Dr. Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

Hex Key Wrench:
H1.5, H2, H2.5, H5, H6, H8, H10

Double Flexible Socket Wrench:

Combina�on Wrenches: 
7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm

13pcs

11pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
2pcs

4pcs

7pcs

3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18 KGS  G.W.: 19 KGS  CUFT: 1.54’

Cr-V 72T77
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4578
77 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分77件工具組
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5 KGS  G.W.: 18.5 KGS  CUFT: 1.18’

Cr-V 72T82
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4582
82 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分82件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket:
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5 (PH): 1, 2 
(PZ): 1, 2 (Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 145mm
5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL: 
(Hex): 8, 10, 12, 14  (SL): 8, 10, 12  (PH): 3, 4
(PZ): 3, 4  (Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55

13pcs

17pcs

15pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1/2” Dr. Socket:
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
1/2” Dr. Coupler 5/16”
Bit Adaptor
Combina�on Wrenches:
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm

12pcs

2pcs
2pcs

9pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
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Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8,
9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6  (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5
(PH): 1, 2 (PZ): 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 150mm
5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL: 
(Hex): 8, 10, 12, 14 (SL): 8, 10, 12 
(PH): 3, 4  (PZ): 3, 4 
(Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55

13pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

2pcs
17pcs

15pcs

1/2” Dr. Socket: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm

3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
1/2” Dr. Coupler 5/16”

Bit Adaptor
Combina�on Wrenches:
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm

15pcs

12pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

2pcs
2pcs

3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5 KGS  G.W.: 18.5 KGS  CUFT: 1.18’

Cr-V 72T88
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4588
88 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分88件工具組
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19 KGS  G.W.: 20 KGS  CUFT: 1.18’

Cr-V 72T94
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4594
94 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
2分,4分94件套筒組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 150mm
1/4” Dr. Offset Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket: 

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6  (SL): 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 1, 2  (PZ): 1, 2  (Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 8, 10, 12, 14  (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 3, 4  (PZ): 3, 4  (Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55

13pcs

17pcs

15pcs

8pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1/2” Deep Socket: 14, 15, 17, 19mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm

3-Way Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

1/2” Dr. Bits Coupler
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
Bit Adapter

1/2” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

Hex Key Wrenches(Set): H1.5, H2, H2.5

18pcs

4pcs

2pcs
2pcs

3pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc1pc
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20.5KGS  G.W.: 21.5KGS  CUFT: 1.5’

Cr-V 72T99
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

4599
99 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分99件工具組

Contents:

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm 

1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6  (SL): 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 1, 2, 3 (Torx): 15, 20, 30

10pcs

13pcs

13pcs

5pcs

5pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint1pc
Combina�on Wrenches: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
Crimping Tool

Water Pump Plier 250mm

Hammer 300g

Combina�on Plier 180mm

Auto Tester
Blow Case

Terminals

Hex Key Wrench(Set): H1.5, H2, H2.5

Screwdrivers: 
(SL): 6 x 40, 6 x 100
(PH): 2 x 40, 2 x 100  (PZ): 2 x 200

Adapter

8pcs

3pcs

5pcs

26pcs
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20KGS  G.W.: 21KGS  CUFT: 1.48’

Cr-V 72T100
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

45101
100 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分100件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 

1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8, E10 
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm

1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Cupler

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 10, 12
(Torx): 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50
(Spline): M6, M8, M10, M12

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

9pcs

6pcs

20pcs

20pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

Locking Pliers 250mm
Combina�on Pliers 180mm

1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E11, E12, E14, E16, E18

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH 
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

13, 14,  15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 125, 250mm

Telescoping Magne�c Pick-Up Tool

Combina�on Wrench: 8, 10, 11, 12,

Screwdrivers: 

Wrench: 8 x 10, 11 x 13, 12 x 14mm

(PH): 1 x 75, 2 x 100
(SL): 5 x 100, 6 x 150

5pcs
3pcs
2pcs

4pcs

3pcs
14pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.5 KGS  G.W.: 20.5 KGS  CUFT: 1.18’

Cr-V 72T108
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

45108
108 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
2分,4分108件套筒組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket:
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket:

1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 75mm
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket: 
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5 
(PH): 1, 2 (PZ): 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 7, 8, 10, 12, 14 (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 3, 4 (PZ): 3, 4 (Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

13pcs

18pcs

17pcs

8pcs

5pcs

2pcs
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1/2” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2” Dr. E-Socket:
E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

1/2” Deep Socket: 14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm

3-Way Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 3/8"(M)

1/2” Dr. Bits Coupler
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

Hex Key Wrenches(Set): H1.5, H2, H2.5

17pcs 

5pcs 
8pcs 

2pcs 

3pcs 

2pcs 

1pc 

1pc 
1pc 
1pc 
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 21 KGS  G.W.: 22 KGS  CUFT: 1.49’

Cr-V 72T124
Pcs 1/2”1/4”S2

45124
124 Pcs 1/4” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,4分124件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

1/4” Dr. Bit Holder

1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm

1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 115mm  

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 8  (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5  
(PH): 1, 2  (PZ): 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 14

(PH): 3, 4  (PZ): 3, 4
(Trox): 30, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

(SL): 6, 8, 10, 12

1/4” Dr. Flexible Screwdrivers 500mm

12pcs

20pcs

5pcs

2pcs
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

20pcs
1pc

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20,
21, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH 

1/2” Dr. E-Socket:
E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

Hammer 300g

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
3-Way Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2” (M)

8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22mm

1/2” Dr. Flexible Handle 375mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 125, 250mm

Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Diagonal Cu�ng Pliers 150mm

Water Pump Pliers 250mm

Combina�on Wrench: 

Screwdrivers: 

Telescopic Mange�c Pick-Up

(SL): 5.5 x 40, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150
(PH): 1 x 75, 2 x 40, 2 x 100, 3 x 150

17pcs

11pcs

8pcs

3pcs

7pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
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Cr-V 72T141
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45141T
141 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分141件工具組

Contents:

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

3/8” Dr. E-Socket:
E8, E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket: 14, 16mm
3/8” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 150mm

1/4” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

3/8” Dr. Universal Joint

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Socket:

8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3/8” Dr. Socket:

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6   (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5
(PH): 1, 2   (PZ): 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

1/4” Dr. Bit Socket:

3/8” Dr. Bit Socket (Torx): 30, 40, 50

Dr. 3-Way Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

1/2” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 250mm

Dr. 3-Way Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mm
1/2” Dr. Bit Socket:

1/2” Dr. Impact Socket: 17, 19, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Universal Joint

Dr. Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
Double Ring Flat Gear Spanner 72TH:
8 x 10, 12 x 13, 17 x 19mm

14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22, 24mm
Combina�on Spanner: 8, 10, 11, 12,

Hex Key (Set): 
H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5,
H6, H8, H10

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 14, 17, 19, 22mm
14, 15, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Socket:

(Hex): 6, 7, 8, 10, 12   (Torx): 50, 55, 60

11pcs

13pcs

10pcs

4pcs
2pcs

8pcs

3pcs

3pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

13pcs

18pcs

11pcs

7pcs
5pcs
2pcs

2pcs
2pcs

3pcs

5pcs
8pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 27KGS  G.W.: 28KGS  CUFT: 1.49’

Cr-V 72T142
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45142
142 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分142件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100, 150mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(Hex): 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10  (SL): 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 0, 1, 2, 3  (PZ): 0, 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 150mm
Bit Holder 1/4” x 30L
Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)
3/8” Dr. Socket: 
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 

3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Flexible Ratchet Handle
1/2” Dr. Socket: 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E10, E12, E14, E16, E209pcs
5pcs
3pcs

2pcs

5pcs

26pcs

15pcs

19pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

19, 21, 22mm

Combina�on Wrenches:
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 21, 22, 24mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
L Handle
Swivel Handle 430mmL
Hex Key:
H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12, H14
Flare Nut Wrenches: 
8 x 10, 10 x 12, 11 x 13, 12 x 14 , 17 x 19mm
Engineering Hammer 300g
Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Locking Pliers 250mm
Stubby Screwdriver (PH):1 x 40
Screwdriver (PH): 2 x 150
Hammer Screwdriver (PH): 2 x 100
Stubby Screwdriver (SL): 5.5 x 40
Screwdriver (SL): 6.5 x 100
Hammer Screwdriver (SL): 6.5 x 150

17pcs

10pcs

2pcs
2pcs

5pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 23KGS  G.W.: 24KGS  CUFT: 1.49’

Cr-V 72T145
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45145
145 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分145件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

1/4” Dr. Coupler x 1/4”
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20,
21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):

1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm

1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 150mm

1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 7

(PH): 0, 1, 2, 3  (PZ): 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

(SL): 3, 4, 5.5, 7

(Hex 75mmL): 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12
(SL): 4, 5.5, 7 (PH): 1, 3, 4 
(Torx): 10, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50

10pcs

22pcs

21pcs

18pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19,  
22, 24, 27mm

Combina�on Wrench: 

Center Punch: 5 x 120mm

1/2” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH 

Hammer 300g

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm

Flat Chisel: 18 x 150 & 24 x 200mm

Terminals

1/2” Dr. Flexible Ratchet Handle 375mm

1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 250mm

Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Crimping Tool 215mm

Water Pump Pliers 250mm

Dri� Pin Punch:
1.5 x 150, 3 x 150 , 4 x 150, 5 x 150

Screwdrivers: 
(SL): 6 x 40, 8 x 200  (PH): 2 x 40, 2 x 200

16pcs

26pcs

2pcs
2pcs

4pcs

4pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17KGS  G.W.: 18KGS  CUFT: 0.99’

Cr-V 72T150
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45150
150 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
2分,3分,4分150件套筒組

3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm6pcs
Contents:

1/4” Dr. Socket:
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket: 
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5, 7 
(PH): 0, 1, 2 (PZ): 0, 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30
(TP): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

3/8” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 7, 8, 10, 12, 14 (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 3, 4 (PZ): 3, 4 

(TP): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 70
(Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 70

13pcs

30pcs

24pcs

10pcs

7pcs
5pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
3/8” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 18mm
1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20,
21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm
1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E20, E24
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
1/2” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”
Hex Key Wrenches(Set):
H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5

3/8” Dr. E-Socket: 6pcs

5pcs
2pcs

2pcs

17pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

2pcs

7pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17KGS  G.W.: 18KGS  CUFT: 1.25’

Cr-V 72T163
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45163
163 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分163件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket 6pt: 
4, 4.5, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:
(SL): 5, 6, 7  (PH): 1, 2, 3

3/8” Dr. Socket 6pt: 
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket 6pt:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17mm
3/8” Dr. E-Socket:
E8, E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Bits Socket: 
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10
(Torx): 20, 25, 27, 30

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(SL): 5.5 (PH): 1, 2 
(TP): 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40

11pcs

10pcs

10pcs

11pcs

5pcs
5pcs

6pcs

6pcs

8pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1/2” Dr. Socket 6pt: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 300mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm

Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M) & 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)
Ratchet Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 1/2”(M)

1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket: 17, 18, 19mm
1/2” Dr. Coupler x 5/16” & 10mm
1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket: T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

Combina�on Wrenches:
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
Double Box Flat Gear Spanner : 
8 x 10, 12 x 13, 17 x 19mm
Hex key Wrenches(Set):
H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

(Torx): 30, 40, 45 (PH): 6, 7, 8, 10
10H Dr. Bits 75mmL:

(Spline): M6, M8, M10, M12, M14

17pcs

12pcs

12pcs

9pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

2pcs
3pcs
2pcs

2pcs

3pcs

9pcs

5pcs

1pc

1pc
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17KGS  G.W.: 18KGS  CUFT: 1.04’

Cr-V 72T172
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45172
172 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
2分,3分,4分172件套筒組

(Hex): 7, 8, 10, 12, 14 (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 3, 4  (PZ): 3, 4

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket:
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket: 
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5, 7
(PH): 0, 1, 2 (PZ): 0, 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Lightweight Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Handle
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

(TP): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:

(Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 70 
(TP): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 70

1/4” Dr. Coupler
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set): 
(Spline): M5, M6, M8 
(Ribe): RM5, RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9
(Torx): 5, 6, 7
(TP): 7, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45

13pcs

30pcs

20pcs

24pcs

7pcs
5pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 18mm
3/8” Dr. Lightweight Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint

3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm

3/8” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

3/8” Dr. Coupler
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm
1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E20, E24
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Coupler
1/2” Dr. Lightweight Ratchet Handle 72TH
3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
Hex key Wrenches(Set):
H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc

10pcs

17pcs

6pcs
6pcs

5pcs
2pcs
2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

2pcs

7pcs
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15KGS  G.W.: 16KGS  CUFT: 1.25’

Cr-V 72T180
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45180
180 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分180件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 8, 10, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 75, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

3/8” Dr. Universal Joint

1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL(Set):
(Hex): 3, 4  (SL): 5.5, 6.5, 8, 9.5, 10
(PH): 1, 2, 3  (PZ): 1, 2, 3   

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(Hex): 1.5, 2, 2.5  (SL): 3, 4
(PH): 0  (PZ): 0  (Torx): T4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 145mm
1/4” Dr. Coupler x 1/4”

3/8” Dr. Socket: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm
3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Sliding T Bar
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150, 250mm
3/8” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”

1/2” Dr. Socket:
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm 
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 17, 19, 22mm
1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E16, E18, E20, E22, E24
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar

1/2” Dr. Coupler x 3/8”9pcs
5pcs
5pcs

7pcs
6pcs
4pcs

3pcs

3pcs
5pcs

3pcs

13pcs

17pcs

17pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc

(Torx): 10, 15, 20, 30, 40

1/2” Dr. Universal Joint 

(Hex): 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14
(SL): 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16

(TP): 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 45, 50
(PH): 1, 2, 3 (PZ): 1, 2

(Ribe): RM5, RM6, RM7, RM8, RM10,
RM12, RM14

3/8” (F) x 1/4” (M), 1/2” (F) x 3/8” (M), 
3/8” (F) x 1/2” (M)

8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
21, 22, 24mm

10H Dr. Bits 30mmL:

3-Way Adaptor:

Combina�on Wrenches: 

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mmL

Flare Nut Wrenches:
8 x 10, 11 x 13, 12 x 14mm
Magne�c Pick-Up 130~640mmL
Combina�on Pliers 180mm
Locking Pliers 250mm
Diagonal Pliers 150mm
Water Pump Pliers 250mm
Stubby Screwdriver (PH): 2 x 40
Screwdriver (PH): 1 x 75
Hammer Screwdriver (PH): 2 x 100
Stubby Screwdriver (SL): 6.5 x 40
Screwdrivers (SL): 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150

1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

2pcs
2pcs

2pcs

3pcs

2pcs

32pcs

14pcs
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17KGS  G.W.: 18KGS  CUFT: 1.25’

Cr-V 72T202
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45202
202 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分202件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4” Dr. Star Socket: E8, E10, E12
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 3, 4, 5.5, 6.5
(PH): 1, 2, 3 (PZ): 1, 2, 3
(Torx): 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 27, 30, 35, 40
(Torx Star Tamper Proof): 
TS10, TS15, TS20, TS25, TS27, TS30, TS40, TS45

1/4” Dr. Bit Holder
1/4” Dr. Spinner
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Handle 115mm
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 150mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint

3/8” Dr. Socket: 
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17mm
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Sliding T Handle 165mm
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Bit Holder For 5/16” Bits

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL(Set):
(Hex): 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16
(SL): 8, 10, 12 (PH): 2, 3, 4 (PZ): 2, 3, 4
(Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

(Ribe): RM8, RM10, RM12, RM14 
(Spline): M6, M8, M10, M12

1/2” Dr. Socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,
22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36mm

8pcs
8pcs

3pcs

33pcs

33pcs

13pcs

18pcs

2pcs

6pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket:

1/2” Dr. E-Socket:

1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 18, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Swivel Handle 375mmL

Hammer 300g

Screwdrivers:

1/2” Dr. Square Socket 8, 10mm

1/2” Dr. L Handle 250mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

Combina�on Wrenches:
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
Flare Nut Wrenches:
8 х 10, 9 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 17mm
Duble Ring Ratchet Wrenches:
8 x 10, 12 x 13mm

10H Dr. Bits 75mmL:
(Hex): 17, 19  (Torx): 70  (TP): 18
(Spline): M14, M16 

1/2” Bit Holder:
For 5/16” Bits & For 10mm Bits 

E10, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20

14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm

Adaptor:
3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M) & 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)
3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)

Magne�c Pick-Up Tool

Locking Pliers 250mm
Combina�on Pliers 180mm

(SL): 6 x 40, 5 x 100  (PH): 2 × 40, 1 × 75
Impact Screwdrivers:
(SL): 6 x 150  (PH): 2 × 100

5pcs

6pcs

3pcs

2pcs

2pcs
2pcs

6pcs

4pcs

2pcs

2pcs

2pcs

4pcs

17pcs

1pc

1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc



T
o
o
l T

ro
lle

y
s
 &

 T
o
o
l S

e
t

111

2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22KGS  G.W.: 23KGS  CUFT: 1.49’

Cr-V 72T215
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45215
215 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分215件工具組

3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
3/8” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 18mm
1/2” Dr. Socket: 

1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm
1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E20, E22, E24
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

3-Way Adatpor 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Coupler x 5/16”
1/2” Bits Socket (Hex): 14 (Torx): T70 

Hex Key Wrenches(Set): 
Combina�on Wrenches: 

Bit Adapter

3/8” Dr. Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm
3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 7, 8, 10, 12  (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 2, 3, 4  (PZ): 2, 3, 4 
(Torx): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60  (TP): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

(Ribe): RM10, RM11, RM12, RM13 
(Spline): M10, M12

(Torx Star Tamper Proof): TS50

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Coupler
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket: 
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 6.5, 7
(PH): 0, 1, 2 (PZ): 0, 1, 2
(Torx): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30
(TP): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(Hex): 5, 6, 7, 8, 9  (Torx): 5, 6, 7  (TP): 7 

(Spline): M5, M6, M8
(Torq): X4, X6, X8, X10

(Tri-Wing): Y1, Y2, Y3, Y4
(Spanner): U6, U8, U10 
(Torx Star Tamper Proof): 

(Square): S0, S1, S2, S3
(Clutch): C1, C2, C3

1/4” Dr. Screwdriver With Magnet

(Hex Security): HP2, HP2.5, HP3, HP4, HP5, HP6

13pcs

30pcs

44pcs

30pcs

10pcs

14pcs

14pcs

7pcs

6pcs
6pcs

5pcs
3pcs

2pcs

2pcs

5pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc

2pcs
1pc

7pcs
1pc

1pc

1pc

TS10, TS15, TS20, TS25, TS27, TS30, TS40, TS45

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm 

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm 

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm 

H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22KGS  G.W.: 23KGS  CUFT: 1.49’

Cr-V 72T217
Pcs 1/2”1/4” 3/8”S2

45218
217 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Tool Set
2分,3分,4分215件工具組

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 

1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm
1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 100mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Bits Socket:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7
(PH): 0, 1, 2 (PZ): 0, 1, 2
(Torx): 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30
(TP): 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30
1/4” Dr. Bits 25mmL(Set):
(SL): 4, 5, 5.5, 6  (PH): 1, 2, 3 (PZ): 1, 2, 3

(Tri-Wing): Y1, Y2, Y3, Y4
(Torq):  X6, X8, X10

(Square): S1, S2, S3
(Spanner): U4, U6, U8, U10
(Hex Security): HP3, HP4, HP5, HP6

(Ribe): RM5, RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9
(Spline): M4, M5, M6, M8

1/4” Dr. Flexible Extension Bar 145mm

(TP): 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 45

1/4” Dr. Magne�c Inhex Spinner
1/4” Dr. Coupler
1/4” Dr. Bit Adapter 30mmL
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

5/16” Dr. Bits 30mmL:
(Hex): 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14  (SL): 8, 10, 12
(PH): 2, 3, 4  (PZ): 3, 4 

(TP): 40, 45, 50, 55, 60
(Torx) 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

3/8” Dr. Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm
3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 18mm

3-Way Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)

1/2” Dr. Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm
1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E20, E22, E24

Combina�on Wrenches:
7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21mm

1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

Hex Key Wrenches:
(Hex): H1.27, H1.5, H2, H3, H4, H5, H6 
(Torx): T20, T27, T30
Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

1/2” Dr. Coupler
1/2” Dr. Bits Socket (Hex): 14, (Torx): 70

13pcs

30pcs

44pcs

24pcs

10pcs

15pcs

14pcs

10pcs

7pcs

6pcs
6pcs

5pcs
3pcs
2pcs
2pcs

5pcs
2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc

2pcs
1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
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3/4” Socket Set

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15KGS  G.W.: 16KGS  CUFT: 0.8’

Cr-V 24T20
Pcs 3/4”

6520B1
20 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分20件套筒組

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket:

3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Sliding T-Bar 450mm
3/4” Dr. L Type Handle 450mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100, 200mm

Adapter 3/4” (F) x 1/2” (M)
Adapter 3/4” (F) x 1” (M)

3/4” Dr. Universal Joint

12pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm 

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15KGS  G.W.: 16KGS  CUFT: 0.8’

Cr-V 24T20
Pcs 3/4”

6520B2
20 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分20件套筒組

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket: 
19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 29, 

3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 450mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100, 200mm

16pcs

2pcs

1pc
1pc

30, 32, 35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm 
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Cr-V 24T21
Pcs 3/4”

6321
21 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Spline Socket Set 
6分21件多功能套筒組

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Spline Socket:

32, 35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Release Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100, 200, 400mm
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar

16pcs

3pcs
1pc

1pc

19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 29, 30,

Cr-V 60T24
Pcs 3/4”

6324
24 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Spline Socket Set 
6分24件多功能套筒組

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Spline Socket:

35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Quick Release Ratchet Handle 60TH
3/4” Dr. Connec�on Extended Bar
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100, 200, 400mm
3/4” Dr. Universal Joint
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar
3/4” Dr. T Head For Sliding T Bar

16pcs

3pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 



Built tough for every job

SOCKETS 
SERIES
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EFFECT OF STRESS: 

Chromle Vanadium chromed sockets.
High tensile strength and tenacity.

Effect of stress On the nut

Tough - under the torque test, Socket remains
complete even after the tester is broken.

High quality Chrome Vanadium Steel
30% higher torque strength than DIN standard
Various types to fulfill all kinds of needs
Durable, high precision and long service life

FORGED through multiple pro-
cesses to achieve unbeatable 
durability.

Our Brand

1600
DIN3124
Our Brand

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

0
7mm 10mm 13mm 16mm 19mm 22mm 25mm 28mm 32mm

SOCKETS 
SOCKETS



WHAT  YOU  ENVISION, 
WE  ENHANCE
Count on us for a surplus of 
quality and service.
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Socket Metal Box

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.1KGS  G.W.: 11.1KGS  CUFT: 0.62’2516
16 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分16件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T16

Pcs 1/4”

Contents:
9pcs

1/4” Dr. Extendable Ratchet Handle 72TH1pc 
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle1pc 
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 150mm
1/4” Dr. Disc

1pc

1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

1pc

2pcs
1pc

Metal Case

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.2KGS  G.W.: 18.2KGS  CUFT: 0.57’2524
24 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分24件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T24

Pcs 1/4”

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 mm 
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 50, 150mm
Metal Case

9pcs
9pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
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Contents:
3/8” Dr. Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 22mm
3/8” Dr. Extentable Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
Metal Case

10pcs
1pc
2pcs
2pcs
1pc

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.2KGS  G.W.: 18.2KGS  CUFT: 0.57’3516
16 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
2分16件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T16

Pcs 3/8”

2527
27 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分27件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T24

Pcs 1/4”

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4” Dr. Universal Joint
1/4” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 75, 150mm
1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

13pcs
9pcs
1pc
3pcs
1pc
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10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 25KGS  G.W.: 26KGS  CUFT: 0.84’3520
21 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
2分21件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T20

Pcs 3/8”

Contents:
3/8” Dr. Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22mm
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Sliding T Bar 200mm
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150mm
3/8” Dr. Flexible Handle 200mm
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint

13pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 24KGS  G.W.: 25KGS  CUFT: 0.9’3535
35 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Tool Set
3分35件工具鐵盒組

Cr-V 72T35
Pcs 3/8”

Contents:
3/8” Dr. Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75, 150, 250mm

3-Way Adaptor 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)
3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm 

Combina�on Wrenches: 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19mm

17pcs
1pc
3pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc

10pcs
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2 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17KGS  G.W.: 18KGS  CUFT: 1.04’4614S
14 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Star Socket Set
4分14件星型套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V14

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Star Socket: E10, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20

10H Torx Bit 30mmL: T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55
1/2” Dr. Coupler

6pcs
1pc
7pcs

4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 24KGS  G.W.: 25KGS  CUFT: 0.9’6538
38 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分38件套筒鐵盒組

Cr-V 72T38
Pcs 3/8”

Contents:
3/8” Dr. Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24mm 
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3/8” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 100, 200mm
3/8” Dr. Universal Join

3-Way Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)
3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

18pcs
14pcs

3pcs

1pc
1pc

1pc
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10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGS  G.W.: 16.6KGS  CUFT: 0.54’4616
16 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Star Socket Set
4分16件星型套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V16

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Star Socket: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E22, E24 9pcs
1/2” Dr. Trox Bits Socket(55mmL): T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70 7pcs

6 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20.5KGS  G.W.: 21.5KGS  CUFT: 0.66’4514D / 4914D
14 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set
4分14件長套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V14

Pcs 1/2”

4514D  6pt & 4914D  12pt
- Size: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20KGS  G.W.: 21KGS  CUFT: 0.81’4524 / 4524SAE / 4924
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set / 24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (SAE)
4分24件套筒鐵盒組(公制)/(英制) Cr-V 72T14

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
4524SAE (6pt)

1/2” Dr.Socket:
5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 19/32”,
5/8”, 11/16”,  3/4”, 25/32“, 13/16”,

1-3/16”, 1-1/4”
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm

18pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc

7/8“, 15/16”, 1”,1-1/16”, 1-1/8”,

Contents:
4524 (6pt) & 4924 (12pt)

1/2” Dr. Socket: 18pcs
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm

1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Speeding Handle
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

18pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22.5KGS  G.W.: 23.5KGS  CUFT: 0.9’4524A
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set (With Speedy Handle)
4分24件套筒鐵盒組(含加速桿) Cr-V 72T24

Pcs 1/2”
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22.5KGS  G.W.: 23.5KGS  CUFT: 0.9’4524B
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set  (With Flexible Handle) 
4分25件套筒鐵盒組(含活動板桿) Cr-V 72T24

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,  
19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)

1/2” Dr. Flexible Handle
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm

18pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
1pc

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.4KGS  G.W.: 14.5KGS  CUFT: 0.28’4524-BM
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set With Flexible Handle (Black Ma� Finish)
4分24件套筒鐵盒組含滑動板桿(黑霧表面處理) Cr-V 72T24

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket : 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20,
21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm 
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Flexible Handle
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

18pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.4KGS  G.W.: 14.5KGS  CUFT: 0.28’4524S-BM
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set With Speeding Handle 6PT (Black Ma� Finish)
4分24件套筒鐵盒組含加速桿(黑霧表面處理)

Cr-V 72T24
Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket : 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20,
21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm 
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar  125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Speeding Handle
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint

18pcs

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

4927
27 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分27件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T27

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Socket: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 34, 36mm 
1/2” Dr. Wobble Extension Bar 50, 125 ,250mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
1/2” Dr. Breaker Bar

20pcs

3pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 28.5KGS  G.W.: 29.5KGS  CUFT: 0.81’4541
41 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分41件套筒鐵盒組 Cr-V 72T41

Pcs 1/2”

Contents:
1/2” Dr. 6PT Socket: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. 6PT Socket: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 7/8”, 
13/16”, 15/16”, 1”, 1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-3/16”
1/2” Dr. Extendable Ratchet Handle 72TH
1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125, 250mm
1/2” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 16, 21mm
1/2” Dr. Universal Joint
1/2” Dr. Sliding T Bar 250mm

20pcs

14pcs

1pc
2pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22KGS  G.W.: 23KGS  CUFT: 1.06’3540
40 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
2分,3分40件套筒組鐵盒組

40
Pcs 3/8”Cr-V 72T 1/4”

Contents:
1/4” Dr. Socket: 4.5, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
1/4” Dr. Socket: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”

3/8” Dr. Socket: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 19mm
3/8” Dr. Socket: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”
3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm

1/4” Dr. 3-Way Spinner Handle

3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

3-Way Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket 21mm

9pcs
9pcs
1pc
9pcs
7pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
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Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket: 17, 19, 21, 24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 200mm
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 450mm

13pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.5KGS  G.W.: 11.5KGS  CUFT: 0.3’6516
16 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分16件套筒鐵盒組

16
Pcs 3/4”Cr-V 24T

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15.5KGS  G.W.: 16.5KGS  CUFT: 0.39’6524 / 6924
24 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分24件套筒鐵盒組

24
Pcs 3/4”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket: 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm 

6524 (6pt) & 6924 (12pt)

3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Universal Joint
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 450mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100, 200, 400mm
Adaptor 3/4”(F) x 1/2”(M) & 3/4”(F) x 1”(M)

16pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
3pcs
2pcs
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 0.35’6517
17 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分17件套筒鐵盒組

17
Pcs 3/4”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket: 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 450mm
3/4” Dr. Flexible Handle 475mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 200, 400mm

12pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.8KGS  G.W.: 13.3KGS  CUFT: 0.29’6520
20 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set
6分20件套筒鐵盒組

20
Pcs 3/4”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
3/4” Dr. Socket: 19, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
3/4” Dr. Sliding T Bar 450mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar 200, 400mm

1pc
16pcs

1pc
2pcs
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 21.9KGS  G.W.: 22.9KGS  CUFT: 2’6913
13 Pcs 1” Dr. Metal Set
1英吋(8分)13件套筒鐵盒組

13
Pcs 1”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
1” Dr. Short Socket (12pt): 36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70mm
1” Dr. Extension Bar 200, 400
1” Dr. Ratchet Head 24TH
1” Dr. Sliding T Bar
1” Dr. Sliding T Head

8pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 26.5KGS  G.W.: 27.5KGS  CUFT: 0.66’8914
15 Pcs 1” Dr. Socket Set
1英吋(8分)15件套筒組

15
Pcs 1”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
1” Dr. Socket (12pt): 36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80mm 
1” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
1” Dr. Handle Bar 550mm

Adaptor
1” Dr. Extension Bar 200, 400

10pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 40KGS  G.W.: 41KGS  CUFT: 1.2’8522
22 Pcs 1” Dr. Socket Set
1英吋(8分)22件套筒組

15
Pcs 1”Cr-V 24T

Contents:
1” Dr. Socket: 36, 38, 41, 46, 50, 54, 55, 58, 60, 63, 65,
67, 70, 71, 75, 77, 80mm
1” Dr. Ratchet Handle 24TH
1” Dr. Universal Handle
1” Dr. Sliding T Head
1” Dr. Extension Bar 200, 400mm

17pcs

1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs

10pcs

2pcs
1pc

3/4” Dr. Sockets 6pt:  
22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Extension Bar: 4”, 8”(L)
3/4” Dr. Slidling T-Handle -20“(L)
3/4” Dr. 24 Teeth Reversible Ratchet 
with Tube Handle(Quick Release) -20“(L)

1pc

Contents:

6514A
14 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set 
6分14件套筒鐵盒組
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10pcs

2pcs

1” Dr. Sockets 6pt:  
36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80mm
1” Dr. Extension Bar: 8”, 16”(L)
1” Dr. 24 Teeth Reversible Ratchet with Tube Handle
(Quick Release) - 32”(L)
1” Dr. Sliding T - Handle - 22”(L)

1pc

Contents:

8514A
14 Pcs 1” Dr. Socket Set 
1英吋(8分)14件套筒鐵盒組

10pcs

2pcs

1” Dr.  Sockets 6pt :  
36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80mm
1” Dr. Extension Bar: 8”, 16”(L)
1” Dr. 24 Teeth Reversible Ratchet 
with Tube Handle - 26“(L)
1” Dr. 3-Way Adapter 1” (F) x 1” (M) 

1pc

1pc

Contents:

8514B
14 Pcs 1” Dr. Socket Set
1英吋(8分)14件套筒鐵盒組

10 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs

3/4” Dr. Sockets 12pt:  
22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm
3/4” Dr. Extonsion Bar: 4”, 8”(L)
3/4” Dr. Slidling T-Handle -20“(L)
3/4” Dr. 24 Teeth Reversible Ratchet 
with Tube Handle(Quick Release) -20“(L)

1 pcs

Contents:

6914A
14 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Socket Set (12pt)
6分14件套筒鐵盒組
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1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Sockets (55mmL): 9pcs
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

Contents:

54609A
9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set
4分9件星型起子套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets (80mmL): 9pcs
H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H9, H10, H12, H14, H17

Contents:

54409LA
9 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket Set 
4分9件六角長起子套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Sockets (80mmL): 9pcs
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

Contents:

54609LA
9 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set 
4分9件星型長起子套筒鐵盒組
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1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets (55mmL):10pcs
Contents:

H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17, H19

54410A
10Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket Set 
4分10件六角起子套筒鐵盒組

54012LA
12 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Bit Socket Set
4分12件長起子套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket: 
H5 (180mmL)
1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets: 
H7, H8 (100mmL)
1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets: 
H6, H10 (140mmL)
1/2” Dr. Spline Bit Sockets: 
M6, M8, M10, M12(100mmL)
1/2” Dr. Torx Tamperproof Bit Sockets: 
TP40, TP45 (120mmL)
1/2” Dr. Star Tamperproof Bit Sockets: 
TP55 (140mmL)

1pc

1pc

2pcs

2pcs

4pcs

2pcs

Contents:

20pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Sockets 6pt:  
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 
24, 26, 27, 29, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Magne�c Spark Plug Sockets: 
16, 21mm

10pcs

Contents:

4522DA
22 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set 
4分22件長套筒鐵盒組
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7pcs

5pcs

3pcs

1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets:  
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12mm
1/2” Dr. Slo�ed Bit Sockets: 
8, 10, 12, 14, 16mm
1/2” Dr. Phillips Bit Sockets:  
PH2, PH3, PH4
1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Sockets: 
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

9pcs

Contents:

540241A
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Bit Socket Set
4分24件起子套筒鐵盒組

2pcs
7pcs

6pcs

1/2” Dr. Phillips Bit Sockets:  PH2, PH3
1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Sockets: 
4, 5, 7, 8, 10, 12mm
1/2” Dr. Spline Bit Sockets:  
M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16
1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Sockets: 
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

9pcs

Contents:

540242A
24 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Bit Socket Set
4分24件起子套筒鐵盒組
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Plas�c Box

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15.7KGS  G.W.: 16.7KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54408
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket Set
4分8件六角起子套筒組 Cr-V8

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket (110mmL):
5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17mm

8pcs

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.2KGS  G.W.: 18.2KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54411
11 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket Set
4分11件六角起子套筒組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket (55mmL):
5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14, 

11pcs

16, 17, 18, 19mm
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12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.9KGS  G.W.: 12.9KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54609
9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket Set
4分9件六角起子套筒組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket (55mmL):
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45,
T50, T55, T60

9pcs

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9.9KGS  G.W.: 10.9KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54609L
9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket Set
4分9件六角起子套筒組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket (100mmL):
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45,
T50, T55, T60

9pcs
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12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.9KGS  G.W.: 11.9KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54806
6 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Spline Bits Socket Set
4分6件多功能起子套筒組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Spline Bits Socket (100mmL):
M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14

6pcs

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9.9KGS  G.W.: 10.9KGS  CUFT: 0.57’54709LTH
9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Tamperproof Bits Socket Set
4分9件星型沉孔起子套筒組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Torx Tamperproof
Bits Socket (100mmL):
TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30, TP40,
TP45, TP50, TP55, TP60

9pcs
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.6KGS  G.W.: 20.6KGS  CUFT: 1.5’54926
26 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Spline Bits Socket Set
4分26件多功能起子套筒組 Cr-V26

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Spline Bits Socket:
55mmL: M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14, M16
100mmL: M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14
140mmL: M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14
200mmL: M8, M10, M12, M14

26pcs

4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.6KGS  G.W.: 20.6KGS  CUFT: 1.5’54430
30 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket Set
4分30件六角起子套筒組 Cr-V30

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket:
55mmL: H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17, H19
100mmL: H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H11, H12, H13
140mmL: H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12, H14
200mmL: H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12

30pcs
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.6KGS  G.W.: 20.6KGS  CUFT: 1.5’54632
32 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket Set
4分32件星型起子套筒組 Cr-V32

Pcs 1/2”CR
MO

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket:
55mmL: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70
100mmL: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70
140mmL: T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70
200mmL: T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70

32pcs

Contents:
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket:
8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 16mm
-Material: Cr-V Steel, 72mmL

6 Pcs

3106
6 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket (Flexible Joint)
3分6件火星套筒組

6
Pcs 3/8”
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Contents:
3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket:
8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 16mm
-Material: Cr-V Steel, 158mmL

6 Pcs

3106L
6 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket (Flexible Joint)
3分6件火星套筒組

6
Pcs 3/8”

30 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGS  G.W.: 17KGS  CUFT: 1’65906
6 Pcs Adapter Set
套筒轉接頭6件組 Cr-V6

Pcs 3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”

Contents:
- Adapter 1/4”(F) x 3/8” (M)
- Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/4” (M)
- Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2” (M)
- Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/8” (M)
- Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/4” (M)
- Adapter 3/4”(F) x 1/2” (M)
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65918
18 Pcs 3/8” Sq. Drive Oil Drain Plug Key Set 
3分油壓火星18件組

18
Pcs 3/8”

Contents:
- Manufactured From High Quality Chrome Vanadium Steel With Sa�n Chrome Finished
- Suitable For Sump Plugs On Engine, Gearbox And Back Axle
- Specifica�ons:

Sliding T-Bar
Hex: 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 17mm
Square: 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm, 5/16”, 3/8”
Female Square: 10mm
Triangular: 10mm

1pc
6pcs
9pcs
1pc
1pc

12 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9KGS  G.W.: 10KGS  CUFT: 0.81’65912
12 Pcs Adapter Set
套筒轉接頭12件組 Cr-V12

Pcs 3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”

Contents:
- Adapter 1/4”(F) x 3/8” (M) - Coupler 1/4” x 1/4”
- Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/4” (M) - Coupler 3/8” x 5/16”
- Adapter 3/8”(F) x 1/2” (M) - Coupler 1/2” x 10mm
- Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/8” (M) - Bit Exten�on Bar 1/4” x 1/4” 65L
- Adapter 1/2”(F) x 3/4” (M) - Bit Exten�on Bar 3/8” x 1/4” 65L
- Adapter 3/4”(F) x 1/2” (M) - Bit Exten�on Bar 1/2” x 1/4” 72L



142

S
o
c
k
e
t
 S

e
ri

e
s
 -
 S

t
e
e
l 
R

a
il

Socket Steel Rail

G.W.: 17KGS  CUFT: 0.14’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGS2510D / 2910D

10 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Deep Socket Set
2分10件長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V10

Pcs 1/4”

- Size: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
2510D (6pt) & 2910D (12pt)

G.W.: 16.6KGS  CUFT: 1.15’
80 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15.6KGS2511 / 2911

11 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分11件套筒鐵條組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/4”

- Size: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
2511 (6pt) & 2911 (12pt)

G.W.: 17.8KGS  CUFT: 1.14’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16.8KGS2511D / 2911D

11 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Deep Socket Set
2分11件長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/4”

- Size: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 , 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
2511D (6pt) & 2911D (12pt)

2512/2912
12 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分12件套筒鐵條組

- Size: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
2512 (6pt) & 2912 (12pt)
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G.W.: 20.5KGS  CUFT: 0.81’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.5KGS3510D / 3910D

10 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket Set
3分10件長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V11

Pcs 3/8”

- Size: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3510D (6pt) & 3910D (12pt)

G.W.: 20.2KGS  CUFT: 1.59’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.2KGS3511 / 3911

11 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分11件套筒鐵條組 Cr-V11

Pcs 3/8”

- Size: 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
3511 (6pt) & 3911 (12pt)

2512D/2912D
12 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Deep Socket Set
2分12件長套筒鐵條組

- Size: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
2512D (6pt) & 2912D (12pt)

3509/3909
9 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分9件套筒鐵條組

3509 (6pt) & 3909 (12pt)
 - Size: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
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G.W.: 15.7KGS  CUFT: 0.61’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14.7KGS4510D / 4910D

10 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set
4分10件長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V10

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
4510D (6pt) & 4910D (12pt)

3511D/3911D
11 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket Set
3分11件長套筒鐵條組

3511D (6pt) & 3911D (12pt)
 - Size: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19mm

4510/4910
10Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分10件套筒鐵條組

4510 (6pt) & 4910 (12pt)
 - Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 
            19, 22, 24mm

4508D/4908D
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set
4分8件長套筒鐵條組

4508D (6pt) & 4908D (12pt)
 - Size:  10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22mm
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G.W.: 10KGS  CUFT: 0.56’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9KGS4512 / 4912

12 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分12件套筒鐵條組 Cr-V12

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22, 24mm
4512 (6pt) & 4912 (12pt)

G.W.: 17.1KGS  CUFT: 0.87’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16.1KGS4516 / 4916

16 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
3分16件長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V16

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

4516 (6pt) & 4916 (12pt)

2610
10 Pcs 1/4” Dr. E-Socket Set
2分10件星型套筒鐵條組

E5, E6, E7, E8, E10
- 1/4” Dr. Deep E-Sockets: 

E5, E6, E7, E8, E10
- 1/4” Dr. E-Sockets: 

3608
8 Pcs 3/8” Dr. E-Socket Set
3分8件星型套筒鐵條組

Size: E8, E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20
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G.W.: 20.8KGS  CUFT: 1.34’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.6KGS4607

7 Pcs 1/2” Dr. E-Socket Set
4分7件星型套筒鐵條組 Cr-V7

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: E10, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E22

G.W.: 12.1KGS  CUFT: 0.53’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.3KGS4608

8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep E-Socket Set
4分8件星型長套筒鐵條組 Cr-V8

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E24

G.W.: 14.6KGS  CUFT: 0.75’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.6KGS4609E

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. E-Socket Set
4分9件星型套筒鐵條組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E22, E24

3610E
10 Pcs 3/8” Dr. E-Socket Set
3分10件星型套筒鐵條組

- 3/8” Dr. E-Sockets:
   E10, E11, E12, E14, E16
- 3/8” Dr. Deep E-Sockets: 
   E10, E11, E12, E14, E16
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G.W.: 11.8KGS  CUFT: 0.68’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 10.8KGS3610

10 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. E-Socket Set
2分,3分10件星型套筒鐵條組 Cr-V10

Pcs 3/8”1/4”

- 1/4” Size: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
- 3/8” Size: E10, E12, E14, E16, E18

G.W.: 16.4KGS  CUFT: 0.94’
24 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15.4KGS4614

14 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. E-Socket Set
2分,3分,4分14件星型套筒鐵條組 Cr-V14

Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

- 1/4” Size: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8
- 3/8” Size: E10, E11, E12, E14
- 1/2” Size: E16, E18, E20, E29, E24

G.W.: 8.2KGS  CUFT: 0.74’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 7.2KGS2109ST

9 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Torx Tamperproof Bits Socket Set
2分9件星型沉孔起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/4”

- Size: TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, 
TP27, TP30, TP40, TP45, TP50 

2108T
8 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set
2分8件星型起子套筒鐵條組

  - Size: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40



148

S
o
c
k
e
t
 S

e
ri

e
s
 -
 S

t
e
e
l 
R

a
il

G.W.: 16.2KGS  CUFT: 0.9’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 15.2KGS3008H

8 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Hex Bits Socket Set
3分8件六角起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V8

Pcs 3/8”

- Size: H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H9, H10

G.W.: 17KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGS4009H

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bits Socket Set
4分9件六角起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H9, H10, H12, H14

3007H
7 Pcs  3/8” Dr. Hex Bit Socket Set
3分7件六角起子套筒鐵條組

Size: H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10

2107ST
8 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Torx Tamperproof Bit Socket Set
2分8件星型起子套筒鐵條組

- Size: TP8, TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25,
TP27, TP30, TP40
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G.W.: 14.4KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.4KGS4109T

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bits Socket Set
4分9件星型起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

G.W.: 14KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS54709TH

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Tamperproof Bit Socket Set
4分9件星型沉孔起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30, TP40, TP45, 
TP50, TP55, TP60 

3108T
8 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set
3分8件星型起子套筒鐵條組

 - Size: T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

4110
10 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set
4分10件星型起子套筒鐵條組

 - Size: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, 
 T50, T55, T60, T70
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G.W.: 13.3KGS  CUFT: 0.62’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.3KGS54807

7 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Spline Bit Socket Set
4分7件多功能起子套筒鐵條組 Cr-V7

Pcs 1/2”

- Size: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16

45010
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Socket Set w/ L-Handle (6pt)
4分10件套筒鐵條組

 - Size: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22mm
 - 1/2” Dr. L-Handle (90° Offset) - 10”(L) 
   

49010
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Socket Set w/ L-Handle (12pt)
4分10件套筒鐵條組

 - Size: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22mm
 - 1/2” Dr. L-Handle (90° Offset) - 10”(L)
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2511LH / 2911LH
11 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分11件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/4”72T

- 1/4” Dr. Socket:
5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

2511LH (6pt) & 2911LH (12pt)

- 1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS2515MS / 2915MS

15 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分15件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V15

Pcs 1/4”72T

- 1/4” Dr. Socket:
2515MS (6pt) & 2915MS (12pt)

4, 4.4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
- 1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100mm
- 1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS3510LH / 3910LH

10 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分10件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V10

Pcs 1/4”72T

- 3/8” Dr. Socket: 
3510LH (6pt) & 3910LH (12pt)

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18mm
- 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

- 1/4” Dr. Bit Socket:
(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6    (SL): 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 1, 2   (Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T30

- 1/4” Dr. Socket: 
2528MS (6pt) & 2928MS (12pt)

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

- 1/4” Dr. Extension Bar 100mm
- 1/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

G.W.: 15.1KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14.1KGS2528MS / 2928MS

28 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分28件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V28

Pcs 1/4”72T

Socket Hanger
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G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS4517MS / 4917MS

17 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分17件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V17

Pcs 1/2”72T

- 1/2” Dr. Socket: 
4517MS (6pt) & 4917MS (12pt)

8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 22,
24, 27, 30, 32mm

- 1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 250mm
- 1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

G.W.: 2.5KGS  CUFT: 1.16’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 24.5KGS4520MS / 4920MS

20 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分20件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V20

Pcs 1/2”72T

- 1/2” Dr. Socket: 
4520MS (6pt) & 4920MS (12pt)

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 
22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

- 1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
- 1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm

G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
40 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS3519MS / 3919MS

19 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分19件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V19

Pcs 3/8”72T

- 3/8” Dr. Socket: 
3519MS (6pt) & 3919MS (12pt)

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 4, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 21, 22, 24mm 

- 3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 75mm
- 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 1.05’
4 0 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS4511LH / 4911LH

11 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分11件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/2”72T

- 1/2” Dr. Socket: 
4511LH (6pt) & 4911LH (12pt)

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19mm
- 1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
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G.W.: 13KGS  CUFT: 0.94’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12KGS3527MS / 3927MS

27 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
2分,3分27件套筒吊牌組

Cr-V27
Pcs 3/8”1/2”72T

(Hex): 3, 4, 5, 6 (SL): 4, 5.5, 7
(PH): 1, 2  (Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T30

- 3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 150mm
- 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
- Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)

- 1/4” Dr. Bit Socket: 
3527MS (6pt) & 3927MS (12pt)

- 3/8” Dr. Flank Socket: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

G.W.: 13KGS  CUFT: 0.94’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12KGS3526MS / 3926MS

26 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
2分,3分26件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V26

Pcs 3/8”1/2”72T

- Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)

- 3/8” Dr. Extension Bar 125mm
- 3/8” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH

- 1/4” Dr. Socket: 
3526MS (6pt) & 3926MS (12pt)

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
- 3/8” Dr. Socket: 

8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

2510L / 2910L
10 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Socket Set
2分10件套筒吊牌組

G.W.: 13KGS  CUFT: 0.85’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12KGS

Cr-V10
Pcs 1/4”

- 1/4” Dr. Socket: 
2510L (6pt) & 2910L (12pt)

5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

2510DL / 2910DL
10 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Deep Socket Set
2分10件長套筒吊牌組

G.W.: 19.5KGS  CUFT: 0.84’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18.5KGS

Cr-V10
Pcs 1/4”

- 1/4” Dr. Deep Socket: 
2510DL (6pt) & 2910DL (12pt)

4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
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G.W.: 14.5KGS  CUFT: 0.89’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.5KGS2614L

14 Pcs 1/4” Dr. E-Socket & Torx Bit Socket Set
2分14件星型套筒和起子套筒吊牌組 Cr-V14

Pcs 1/4”

- 1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7, E8, E10 
- 1/4” Dr. Torx Bit Socket: 

T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30

2614BL
14 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Bit Socket Set
2分14件起子套筒吊牌組

G.W.: 14.5KGS  CUFT: 0.89’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.5KGS

Cr-V14
Pcs 1/4”

- 1/4” Dr. Hex Bit Socket:
H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8

- 1/4” Dr. Torx Bit Socket: 
T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40, T45

G.W.: 21.5KGS  CUFT: 1’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20.5KGS3509L / 3909L

9 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
3分9件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V9

Pcs 3/8”

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18mm
- 3/8” Dr. Socket: 
3509L (6pt) & 3909L (12pt)

G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.6’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18.5KGS3509DL / 3909DL

9 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket Set
3分9件長套筒吊牌組 Cr-V9

Pcs 3/8”

10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
- 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 
3509DL (6pt) & 3909DL (12pt)
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- 1/2” Dr. Socket: 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18mm
4506DL (6pt) & 4906DL (12pt)

G.W.: 17.3KGS  CUFT: 0.58’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16.3KGS4506DL / 4906DL

6 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set
4分6件長套筒吊牌組 Cr-V6

Pcs 1/2”

G.W.: 14.2KGS  CUFT: 0.6’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13.2KGS4510LH

10 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Socket Set
4分10件套筒吊牌組 Cr-V6

Pcs 1/2”

- 1/2” Dr. Socket:
9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19mm

G.W.: 23KGS  CUFT: 1.07’
50 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 22KGS234611

11 Pcs 1/4” & 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. E-Socket Set
2分,3分,4分11件星型套筒吊牌組 Cr-V11

Pcs 1/2”3/8”1/4”

- 1/4” Dr. E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, E7 
- 3/8” Dr. E-Socket: E8, E10, E12
- 1/2” Dr. E-Socket: E14, E16, E18, E20

G.W.: 17KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGSXL4509-1S

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket Set
4分9件六角起子套筒吊牌組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- 1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket: 
H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17
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- 1/2” Dr. Phillips Bit Socket: PH2, PH3
- 1/2” Dr. Slo�ed Bit Socket: SL10, SL12
- 1/2” Dr. Spline Bit Socket:

M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

G.W.: 17KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 16KGSXL4509-2S

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Bit Socket Set
4分9件起子套筒吊牌組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

G.W.: 15.5KGS  CUFT: 0.7’
20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14.5KGSXL4509-3S

9 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Socket Set
4分9件星型起子套筒吊牌組 Cr-V9

Pcs 1/2”

- 1/2” Dr. Torx Bit Socket: 
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60

G.W.: 13.1KGS  CUFT: 0.94’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.1KGS4506D

6 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket Set
4分6件長套筒吊牌組 Cr-V6

Pcs 1/2”

- 1/2” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm 

G.W.: 13.1KGS  CUFT: 0.94’
10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.1KGS3507D

7 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket Set
3分7件長套筒吊牌組 Cr-V7

Pcs 3/8”

- 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
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Ratchet Handle

60272 / 60372 / 60472
Ratchet Handle
72齒棘輪扳手 Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

W/Full Polished Handle

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

60372
60272

60472

PCS/CTN

60
100

40

Box

10
10

10

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

60372P
60272P

60472P

Repair Kit

61245 / 61345 / 61445
Ratchet Handle W/Knurling
45齒滾花棘輪扳手 Cr-V 45T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

W/Full Polished Handle

Size

3/8” x 45T
1/4” x 45T

1/2” x 45T

Item no.

61345
61245

61445

PCS/CTN

60
60

60

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 45T
1/4” x 45T

1/2” x 45T

Item no.

61345P
61245P

61445P

Repair Kit

62272 / 62372 / 62472
Ratchet Handle W/Knurling
72齒滾花棘輪扳手 Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

W/Full Polished Handle

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

62372
62272

62472

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Box

10
10

10

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

62272P
62272P

62272P

Repair Kit
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61248 / 61348 / 61448
Ratchet Handle 48T
48齒膠柄棘輪扳手 Cr-V 48T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair KitSize

3/8” x 48T
1/4” x 48T

1/2” x 48T

Item no.

61348
61248

61448

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 48T
1/4” x 48T

1/2” x 48T

Item no.

61348P
61248P

61448P

Repair Kit

61272 / 61372 / 61472
Ratchet Handle 72T
72齒膠柄棘輪扳手 Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

W/Full Polished Handle

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

61372
61272

61472

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

613P
612P

614P

Repair Kit

61248W / 61348W / 61448W
Ratchet Handle 48T
48齒膠柄棘輪扳手 Cr-V 48T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Size

3/8” x 48T
1/4” x 48T

1/2” x 48T

Item no.

61348W
61248W

61448W

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Box

1
1

1

Repair Kit
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61260 / 61360 / 61460
One-Hand Switch Ratchet Handle
60齒旋轉柄棘輪扳手 Cr-V 60T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit
Size

3/8” x 60T
1/4” x 60T

1/2” x 60T

Item no.

61360
61260

61460

PCS/CTN

60
100

40

Box

10
10

10

Size

3/8” x 60T
1/4” x 60T

1/2” x 60T

Item no.

61360P
61260P

61460P

Repair Kit

612272 / 612372 / 612472
Light Weight Ratchet Handle
72齒包塑柄棘輪扳手(輕量型) Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

Abundant Color To Sa�sfy Your Designated Color

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

612372
612272

612472

PCS/CTN

60
100

40

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

613P
612P

614P

Repair Kit

802223D / 802323D / 802423D
3D Ratchet Handle
30齒3D棘輪扳手 Cr-V 30T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Size

3/8” x 30T
1/4” x 30T

1/2” x 30T

Item no.

802323D
802223D

802423D

PCS/CTN

40
60

20
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61272F / 61372F / 61472F
Flexible Ratchet Handle
72齒搖頭棘輪扳手 Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

W/Two Tone Grip
Up And Down Flexible

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

61372F
61272F

61472F

PCS/CTN

40
60

40

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

613P
612P

614P

Repair Kit

61272T / 61372T / 61472T
Telescopic Ratchet Handle
72齒伸縮式棘輪扳手 Cr-V 72T 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Internal Structure

Repair Kit

150%

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

61372T
61272T

61472T

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Length

225~325mm
155~205mm

305~445mm

Box

1
1

1

Size

3/8” x 72T
1/4” x 72T

1/2” x 72T

Item no.

613P
612P

614P

Repair Kit

616500 / 618550 / 618650
Ratchet Handle W/Black Head
24齒黑頭滾花棘輪扳手 Cr-V 24T 1”3/4”

Internal Structure

Repair KitSize

1” x 24T
3/4” x 24T

Item no.

618P
616P

Repair Kit
Size

1” x 24T
3/4” x 24T

1” x 24T

Item no.

618550
616500

618650

PCS/CTN

4
4

6

Length

550mm
500mm

650mm

Box

2
2

2
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61660R

61660B ↓

61660C ↑

60 Teeth Extendable Ratchet Handle
Is Small Head, 770mmL

Size
3/4” x 60T

Item no.
61660P

Repair Kit

Repair Kit

61660
3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle 60T
6分60齒組合式棘輪扳手 60T 3/4”

Internal Structure

631...
Flexible Handle
活動板桿(F桿) 3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”

Size

3/8”
1/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”
3/4”

Item no.

6313200
6312150

6314250

6314450

6314375

6314475

6314425

6316600
6316475

PCS/CTN

60
60

40

20

20

10

20

4
12

Length(mm)

8”(200)
6”(150)

10”(250)

18”(450)

15”(375)

19”(475)

17”(425)

24”(600)
19”(475)

Box

10
40

10

10

10
10

10

2
6

Repair Kit
Repair Kit

Size

3/8”
1/4”

1/2”
3/4”

Item no.

6313P
6312P

6314P
6316P

6312155T / 6313225T / 6314305T
Telescopic Flexible Handle
伸縮式活動板桿(伸縮F桿) Cr-V 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Repair KitSize

3/8”

1/4”

1/2”

Item no.

6313P

6312P

6314P

Repair Kit
Size

3/8”
1/4”1/4”

1/2”

Item no.

6313225T
6312155T

6314305T

PCS/CTN

40
60

20

Length

225~325mm
155~205mm

305~445mm

Box

1
1

1
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To Be Used With A Socket Containing A Pin

- 72 Teeth Extendable Ratchet Handle Is 5° Angle Of Rota�on, 530mmL

61672
3/4” Dr. Ratchet Handle
6分72齒棘輪扳手 72T 3/4”

Internal Structure

631...
Breaker Bar
強力扳桿 1”3/4”1/2”

Repair KitSize

1/2”
1/2”

1/2”
1/2”

1”
3/4”

Item no.

6314500
6314300

6314750
6314600

63181000
63161000

PCS/CTN

10
24

10
10

4
4

Length(mm)

18”(450)
12”(300)

30”(750)
24”(600)

40”(1000)
40”(1000)

Box

5
6

5
5

1
1

Repair Kit
Size
1/2”
3/4”

1”

Item no.
6314U-P
6316U-P
6318U-P

Size

1”
3/4”

Item no.

618300
616300

616300 / 618300
Ratchet Head
24齒棘輪頭 1”3/4”24T

603...
Universal Bar
萬用桿

Size

1” x 22”
1” x 20”

1” x 26”

Item no.

603550
603505

603650

PCS/CTN

10
10

10

Length(mm)

22”(550)
20”(505)

26”(650)

Box

5
5

5
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Socket Accessories

Item no.

628400
628200

PCS/CTN

6
10

Length(mm)

16”(400)
8”(200)

Box

3
5

1” 

Item no.

626200
626100

626400

PCS/CTN

20
40

12

Length(mm)

8”(200)
4”(100)

16”(400)

Box

10
20

6

3/4” 

Item no.

624075
624050

624100
624125
624250
624500
624600
624750
624900

PCS/CTN

120
100

120
80
40
20
20
10
10

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

4”(100)
5”(125)

10”(250)
20”(500)
24”(600)
30”(750)
36”(900)

Box

10
10

10
10
10
5
5
5
5

1/2” 

Item no.

623075
623050

623125
623150
623250

PCS/CTN

240
200

120
120
60

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

5”(125)
3”(150)

10”(250)

Box

20
20

--
10
10

3/8” 

Item no.

622075
622050

622100

622250

622125
622150

PCS/CTN

480
480

360

120

360
320

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

4”(100)

10”(250)

5”(125)
6”(150)

Box

20
20

20

20

20
20

1/4” 

1”3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”

622... / 623... / 624... / 626... / 628...
Extension Bar
手動接桿

Item no.

624075W
624050W

624125W
624150W
624175W
624200W
624250W

PCS/CTN

120
100

80
80
80
80
40

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

5”(125)
6”(150)
7”(175)
8”(200)

10”(250)

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

1/2” 

Item no.

623075W
623050W

623150W
623200W
623250W

PCS/CTN

240
200

120
--
60

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

6”(150)
8”(200)

10”(250)

Box

20
20

10
--
10

3/8” 

Item no.

622075W
622050W

622100W
622150W
622250W

PCS/CTN

480
480

360
320
120

Length(mm)

3”(75)
2”(50)

4”(100)
6”(150)

10”(250)

Box

20
20

20
20
20

1/4” 

622...W / 623...W / 624...W
Wobble Extension Bar
搖接桿

1/2”3/8”1/4”

677... & 67701
Double-End Truck Wrench
雙頭卡車扳手

67701 ↑

Item no.

6772427
6771921

6773032
6773233

67701

PCS/CTN

10
15

10
10

10

Size

24 x 27mm
19 x 21mm

30 x 32mm
32 x 33mm

19 x 630mm

Box

5
5

5
5

5
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63... / 63...P
Sliding T Bar
滑動扳桿 1”3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”

1”
3/4”

1”
1”

638500P
636450P

638550P
638650P

16
16

16
16

20”(500)
18”(450)

22”(550)
26”(650)

4
4

4
4

Size

3/8”
1/4”

3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”

Item no.

633165
632115

633200
634250
634300
636450
636500
638500
638550
638650

PCS/CTN

100
240

80
40
40
16
16
10
10
4

Length(mm)

6”(165)
4”(110)

8”(200)
10”(250)
12”(300)
18”(450)
20”(500)
20”(500)
22”(550)
26”(650)

Box

10
20

10
10
10
4
4
5
5
1

611...
Flexible Extension Bar
軟性接桿 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Size

1/4”
1/4”

3/8”
1/2”

Item no.

6111L
6111

6113
6114

PCS/CTN

60
240

60
60

Length

450mm
145mm

200mm
200mm

Box

10
20

10
10

1/4”

3/8”, 1/2”

1”3/4”1/2”

606...
L Handle
L型扳桿

Size

3/4”
3/4”

1”

Item no.

6066450
6066300

6068650

PCS/CTN

10
--

4

Length

450mm
300mm

650mm

Box

5
--

1

Size

1/2”
1/2”

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

Item no.

6064260
6064190

6064300
6064350
6064400

PCS/CTN

40
60

40
20
20

Length

260mm
190mm

300mm
350mm
400mm

Box

10
15

10
10
10

90 °

1/2”

6064315
1/2” Dr. 105° L Handle
4分105度L型扳桿

Size
1/2”

Item no.
6064315

PCS/CTN
40

Length
315mm

Box
10

105 °
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1/2”

615410S / 615140SP
1/2” Dr. Speedy Handle / Speedy Handle (Plas�c Handle) 
4分加速桿 / 4分加速桿(塑膠握把) 

Size
1/2”

Item no.
615410S

PCS/CTN
24

Length
420mm

Box
6

Size
1/2”

Item no.
615410SP

PCS/CTN
24

Length
400mm

Box
6

65623
1/4” 3-Way Spinner Handle
2分三用方桿(起子接桿) 1/4”

Size
1/4”

Item no.
65623

PCS/CTN
100

Length
150mm

6043
1/4” Dr. Spinner Handle
2分方桿(起子接桿) 1/4”

Size
1/4”

Item no.
6043

PCS/CTN
100

Length
150mm

Size
1/4”

Item no.
6144

PCS/CTN
40

Length
200mm

6144
1/4” Dr. Magne�c Screwdriver
2分磁性套筒起子 1/4”

257...
Mul�-Func�on Palm Driver 
掌心型棘輪扳手

Size

3/8”(F) x 3/8”(M)
1/4”(F) x 1/4”(M)

1/2”(F) x 1/2”(M)

Item no.

25733
25722

25744

Size
3/4”

1”

Item no.
636501
65981

PCS/CTN
60
30

Box
15
5

1”3/4”

636501 / 65981
Sliding T Bar Head
三用接頭
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611...
Bit Holder
彈套

Size

3/8” x 5/16”
1/4” x 1/4”

1/2” x 5/16”

Item no.

61135
61122

61145

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

Box

20
30

20

610...
Coupler
扣環轉接頭

Size
1/4” x 1/4”
3/8” x 1/4”

3/8” x 5/16”
3/8” x 10mm
1/2” x 1/4”

1/2” x 5/16”
1/2” x 10mm

Length
25mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
38mm
38mm
38mm

Item no.
61022
61032
61035
61037
61042
61045
61047

PCS/CTN
360

--
240
240

--
240
240

Box
30
--
20
20
--
20
20

609...
Universal Joint
萬向接頭

Ma�e

Size
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

Length
37mm
46mm
70mm

109mm

Item no.
60921
60931
60941
60961

PCS/CTN
180
100
120
30

Box
15
10
10
5

609... / 609...M
Spark Plug Socket / Magne�c Spark Plug Socket
火星套筒 / 磁性火星套 1/2”3/8”

Size
14mm

Length
65mm

Item no.
609314M

PCS/CTN
120

Box
10

Magne�c  12pt - 3/8”

Size
14mm
16mm
18mm
21mm

Length
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

Item no.
609314
609316
609318
609321

PCS/CTN
120
120
100
100

Box
10
10
10
10

6pt - 3/8”

Size
14mm
16mm
18mm
21mm

Length
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

Item no.
609414M
609416M
609418M
609421M

PCS/CTN
120
120
80
80

Box
10
10
10
10

Magne�c  6pt - 1/2”

Size
14mm
16mm
18mm
21mm

Length
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

Item no.
609414
609416
609418
609421

PCS/CTN
120
120
80
80

Box
10
10
10
10

6pt - 1/2”

Size

3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)
1/4”(F) x 3/8”(M)

3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
1/2”(F) x 1/4”(M)

1/2”(F) x 3/4”(M)
1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

3/4”(F) x 1/2”(M)
3/4”(F) x 1”(M)
1”(F) x 3/4”(M)

Item no.

65932
65923

65934
65942

65946
65943

65964
65968
65986

PCS/CTN

240
360

200
150

100
150

100
--
60

Box

20
30

20
15

10
15

10
--
10

659...
Adapter
轉接頭
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Loose Items - Socket

Size

E5
E4

E7

E11

E8

E12

E10

E6

Item no.

12605
12604

12607

12611

12608

12612

12610

12606

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

360

360

360

360

360

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

Box

60
60

60
60

60

60
60

60

Size

E5
E4

E7
E8

E10

E6

Item no.

1265005
1265004

1265007
1265008
1265010

1265006

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
180

240

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

Box

40
40

40
40

40
30

Deep Star Socket

126...
1/4” Dr. Star Socket / Deep Star Socket
2分星型套筒 / 2分星型長套筒 Cr-V 1/4”

12550... / 12950...
1/4” Dr. Deep Socket
2分長套筒 Cr-V 1/4”

Size

4.5mm
4mm

5.5mm

8mm

6mm

9mm

7mm

11mm
10mm

12mm

5mm

13mm
14mm

Item no.

12950045
1295004

12950055

1295008

1295006

1295009

1295007

1295011
1295010

1295012

1295005

1295013
1295014

Item no.

12550045
1255004

12550055

1255008

1255006

1255009

1255007

1255011
1255010

1255012

1255005

1255013
1255014

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240
180

240

240

240
240

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm
50mm

Box

60
60

60
60

60

60
60

40

30
30

30
30
30

12pt6pt

125... / 129...
1/4” Dr. Socket
2分套筒 Cr-V 1/4”

Size

7/32”
3/16”

1/4”

11/32”

9/32”

3/8”

5/16”

1/2”
7/16”

9/16”

Item no.

1297.32
1293.16

1291.4

12911.32

1299.32

1293.8

1295.16

1291.2
1297.16

1299.16

Item no.

1257.32
1253.16

1251.4

12511.32

1259.32

1253.8

1255.16

1251.2
1257.16

1259.16

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

360

360

240

360

240
240

240

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm
25mm

25mm

Box

60
60

60

60

60
60

40

40
40

40

12pt(SAE)6pt(SAE)

Size

4.5mm
4mm

5mm

7mm

5.5mm

8mm

6mm

10mm
9mm

11mm
12mm

14mm
13mm

Item no.

129045
12904

12905

12907

129055

12908

12906

12910
12909

12911
12912

12914
12913

Item no.

125045
12504

12505

12507

125055

12508

12506

12510
12509

12511
12512

12514
12513

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

360

360

360

360

240
240

240
240

120
120

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

Box

60
60

60

60

60
60

60

40
40

40
40

20
20

12pt6pt
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13563... / 13963...
3/8” Dr. Deep Socket
3分長套筒 Cr-V 3/8”

Size

7mm
6mm

9mm

12mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

15mm
14mm

16mm

8mm

17mm
18mm

20mm
19mm

21mm
22mm

Item no.

1396307
1396306

1396309

1396312

1396310

1396313

1396311

1396315
1396314

1396316

1396308

1396317
1396318

1396320
1396319

1396321
1396322

Item no.

1356307
1356306

1356309

1356312

1356310

1356313

1356311

1356315
1356314

1356316

1356308

1356317
1356318

1356320
1356319

1356321
1356322

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

180

240

180
180

180

240

150
150

150
150

150
150

Length

63mm
63mm

63mm

63mm

63mm

63mm

63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm

63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm

Box

20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20

15
15

15
15
15

15
15

15
15

12pt6pt

135... / 139...
3/8” Dr. Socket
3分套筒 Cr-V 3/8”

Size

5/16”
1/4”

3/8”

9/16”

7/16”

5/8”

1/2”

3/4”
11/16”

13/16”
7/8”

Item no.

1395.16
1391.4

1393.8

1399.16

1397.16

1395.8

1391.2

139.34
13911.16

13913.16
1397.8

Item no.

1355.16
1351.4

1353.8

1359.16

1357.16

1355.8

1351.2

135.34
13511.16

13513.16
1357.8

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

180

240

180

240

120
120

120
120

Length

28mm
28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

Box

20
20

20

15

20
20

15

10
10

10
10

12pt(SAE)6pt(SAE)

Size

7mm
6mm

8mm

11mm

9mm

12mm

10mm

14mm
13mm

15mm
16mm

18mm
17mm

19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
24mm

Item no.

13507
13506

13508

13511

13509

13512

13510

13514
13513

13515
13516

13518
13517

13519
13520
13521
13522
13524

Item no.

13907
13906

13908

13911

13909

13912

13910

13914
13913

13915
13916

13918
13917

13919
13920
13921
13922
13924

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

180
240

180
180

180
180

120
120
120
120
120

Length

28mm
28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm
28mm

28mm
28mm

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Box

20
20

20

20

20
20

20

15
20

15
15

10
10
10
10
10
10

15

12pt6pt
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145... / 149...
1/2” Dr. Socket
4分套筒 Cr-V 1/2”

Size

3/8”
5/16”

7/16”

9/16”

15/32”

5/8”

1/2”

3/4”
11/16”

25/32”
13/16”

1”

7/8”

1.1/16”

15/16”

1.3/16”
1.1/8”

1.1/4”

Item no.

1493.8
1495.16

1497.16

1499.16

14915.32

1495.8

1491.2

1493.4
14911.16

14925.32
14913.16

1491.0

1497.8

1491.1.16

14915.16

1491.3.16
1491.1.8

1491.1.4

Item no.

1453.8
1455.16

1457.16

1459.16

14515.32

1455.8

1451.2

1453.4
14511.16

14525.32
14513.16

1451.0

1457.8

1451.1.16

14515.16

1451.3.16
1451.1.8

1451.1.4

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

40
240

240
240

100

100

100

100

80
80

80

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
40mm

40mm

40mm

42mm

40mm

42mm
42mm

42mm

Box

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10

12pt(SAE)6pt(SAE)

Size

9mm
8mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

14mm

12mm

16mm
15mm

17mm
18mm

20mm
19mm

21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm

27mm
26mm

28mm
29mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
35mm
36mm

Item no.

14509
14508

14510

14513

14511

14514

14512

14516
14515

14517
14518

14520
14519

14521
14522
14523
14524
14525

14527
14526

14528
14529
14530
14532
14534
14535
14536

Item no.

14909
14908

14910

14913

14911

14914

14912

14916
14915

14917
14918

14920
14919

14921
14922
14923
14924
14925

14927
14926

14928
14929
14930
14932
14934
N/A

14936

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240
240

240
240

240
240

240
100
100
100
100

100
100

80
80
80
80
60
60
60

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm
40mm

42mm
42mm

42mm
42mm
44mm
44mm
48mm
48mm
48mm

Box

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
6
6
6

10

12pt6pt

136...
3/8” Dr. Star Socket / Deep Star Socket
3分星型套筒 / 3分星型長套筒 Cr-V 3/8”

Size

E5
E4

E7

E11

E8

E12

E10

E6

E18

E14

E20

E16

Item no.

13605
13604

13607

13611

13608

13612

13610

13606

13618

13614

13620

13616

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240

120

240

120

180

Length

28mm
28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

Box

20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20

10

20
15

10

Size

E11
E10

E14
E16

E12

Item no.

1366311
1366310

1366314
1366316

1366312

PCS/CTN

240
240

180
180

240

Length

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm

Box

20
20

15
20

15

Deep Star Socket
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14577... / 14977...
1/2” Dr. Deep Socket
4分長套筒 Cr-V 1/2”

Size

21mm
20mm

23mm

26mm

24mm

27mm

25mm

29mm
28mm

30mm

22mm

32mm

Item no.

1497721
1497720

1497723

1497726

1497724

1497727

1497725

1497729
1497728

1497730

1497722

1497732

Item no.

1457721
1457720

1457723

1457726

1457724

1457727

1457725

1457729
1457728

1457730

1457722

1457732

PCS/CTN

80
80

64

60

64

60

60

60
60

60

80

60

Length

77mm
77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm
77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

Box

10
10

8
10

10

8
10

10

10
10

10
10

12pt6pt
Size

9mm
8mm

11mm

14mm

12mm

15mm

13mm

17mm
16mm

18mm

10mm

19mm

Item no.

1497709
1497708

1497711

1497714

1497712

1497715

1497713

1497717
1497716

1497718

1497710

1497719

Item no.

1457709
1457708

1457711

1457714

1457712

1457715

1457713

1457717
1457716

1457718

1457710

1457719

PCS/CTN

120
120

120

120

120

120

120

80
120

80

120

80

Length

77mm
77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm
77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

Box

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

12pt6pt

146...
1/2” Dr. Star Socket / Deep Star Socket
4分星型套筒 / 4分星型長套筒 Cr-V 1/2”

Size

E10
E8

E12

E18

E14

E20

E16

E11

E22
E24

Item no.

14610
14608

14612

14618

14614

14620

14616

14611

14622
14624

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240

180
180

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm

Box

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

Size

E11
E10

E14

E20

E16

E22

E18

E12

E24

Item no.

1467711
1467710

1467714

1467720

1467716

1467722

1467718

1467712

1467724

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

Length

77mm
77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

77mm

Box

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

Deep Star Socket
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165... / 169...
3/4” Dr. Socket
6分套筒 Cr-V 3/4”

Size

1”
5/16”

1.1/16”

1.1/4”

1.1/8”

1.5/16”

1.3/16”

1.7/16”
1.3/8”

1.1/2”
1.5/8”

1.13/16”

1.11/16”

1.7/8”

1.3/4”

2”

Item no.

1651.0
1655.16

1651.1.16

1651.1.4

1651.1.8

1651.5.16

1651.3.16

1651.7.16
1651.3.8

1651.1.2
1651.5.8

1651.13.16

1651.11.16

1651.7.8

1651.3.4

1652.0

Item no.

1691.0
1695.16

1691.1.16

1691.1.4

1691.1.8

1691.5.16

1691.3.16

1691.7.16
1691.3.8

1691.1.2
1691.5.8

1691.13.16

1691.11.16

1691.7.8

1691.3.4

1692.0

PCS/CTN

48
48

48

48

48

36

48

36
36

36
24

24

24

16

24

16

Length

50mm
50mm

52mm

56mm

52mm

56mm

54mm

58mm
58mm

58mm
64mm

68mm

64mm

70mm

68mm

72mm

Box

6
6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6
4

4

4
4

4
4

12pt(SAE)6pt(SAE)

Item no.

16918
16917

16919

16922

16920

16923

16921

16925
16924

16926
16927

16929
16928

16930
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936

16940
16938

16941
16942
N/A

16946
16948
16950
16952
16955
16956
16960
16965

Size

18mm
17mm

19mm

22mm

20mm

23mm

21mm

25mm
24mm

26mm
27mm

29mm
28mm

30mm
32mm
33mm
34mm
35mm
36mm

40mm
38mm

41mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm
52mm
55mm
56mm
60mm
65mm

Item no.

16518
16517

16519

16522

16520

16523

16521

16525
16524

16526
16527

16529
16528

16530
16532
16533
16534
16535
16536

16540
16538

16541
16542
16544
16546
16548
16550
N/A

16555
16556
16560
16565

PCS/CTN

48
48

48

48

48

48

48

48
48

48
48

48
48

48
48
36
36
36
36

24
36

24
24
24
24
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

52mm
50mm

52mm
52mm

52mm
52mm

54mm
56mm
56mm
58mm
58mm
58mm

62mm
58mm

64mm
64mm
68mm
68mm
72mm
72mm
76mm
76mm
78mm
78mm
82mm

Box

6
6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6
6

6
6
6
6
6

6

6
6

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

6

12pt6pt

185... / 189...
1” Dr. Socket
1英吋(8分)套筒 Cr-V 1”

Size

38mm
36mm

41mm

54mm

46mm

55mm

50mm

60mm
58mm

63mm
65mm

70mm
67mm

71mm
75mm

80mm
77mm

Item no.

18538
18536

18541

18554

18546

18555

18550

18560
18558

18563
18565

18570
18567

18571
18575

18580
18577

Item no.

18938
18936

18941

18954

18946

18955

18950

18960
18958

18963
18965

18970
18967

18971
18975

18980
18977

PCS/CTN

40
40

20

10

20

10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

Length

65mm
65mm

70mm

80mm

75mm

80mm

75mm

84mm
80mm

87mm
87mm

93mm
90mm

93mm
97mm

103mm
103mm

Box

5
5

5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5

5

5
5

12pt6pt 12pt(SAE)6pt(SAE)

Size

1.13/16”
1.5/8”

1.7/8”

2.3/16”

2”

2.1/4”

2.1/8”

2.1/2”
2.3/8”

2.5/8”
2.3/4”

3”
2.15/16”

3.1/8”

Item no.

1851.13.16
1851.5.8

1851.7.8

1852.3.16

1852.0

1852.1.4

1852.1.8

1852.1.2
1852.3.8

1852.5.8
1852.3.4

1853.0
1852.15.16

1853.1.8

Item no.

1891.13.16
1891.5.8

1891.7.8

1892.3.16

1892.0

1892.1.4

1892.1.8

1892.1.2
1892.3.8

1892.5.8
1892.3.4

1893.0
1892.15.16

1893.1.8

PCS/CTN

20
20

20

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Length

75mm
70mm

75mm

80mm

75mm

80mm

80mm

87mm
84mm

90mm
93mm

103mm
97mm

103mm

Box

5
5

5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
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3/8”
Size

8mm
7mm

9mm

12mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

15mm
14mm

16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
24mm

Item no.

1302808
1302807

1302809

1302812

1302810

1302813

1302811

1302815
1302814

1303016
1303017
1303018
1303019
1303220
1303221
1303222
1303224

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

180
180

180
180
120
120
120
120
120
120

Length

28mm
28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm
28mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm

Box

20
20

20

20

20
20

20

15
15

15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

1/4”
Size

5mm
4.5mm

5.5mm

8mm

6mm

9mm

7mm

11mm
10mm

12mm
13mm
14mm

Item no.

1202505
12025045

12025055

1202508

1202506

1202509

1202507

1202511
1202510

1202512
1202513
1202514

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

360

360

240

360

240
240

240
120
120

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm

Box

60
60

60

60

60
60

40

40
40

40
20
20

1/2”
Size

9mm
8mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

14mm

12mm

16mm
15mm

17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
27mm
30mm
32mm

Item no.

1403809
1403808

1403810

1403813

1403811

1403814

1403812

1403816
1403815

1403817
1403818
1403819
1403820
1403821
1403822
1404023
1404024
1404227
1404430
1404432

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240
240

240
240
240
240
240
100
100
100
100
80
80

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm
40mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
44mm

Box

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Size

21mm
19mm

22mm

27mm

23mm

29mm

24mm

32mm
30mm

35mm
36mm
38mm
41mm
46mm
50mm

Item no.

1605021
1605019

1605022

1605227

1605023

1605229

1605024

1605632
1605430

1605835
1605836
1606038
1606441
1606846
1607250

PCS/CTN

48
48

48

48

48

48

48

48
48

36
36
36
24
24
16

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm

52mm

50mm

52mm

50mm

56mm
54mm

58mm
58mm
60mm
64mm
68mm
72mm

Box

6
6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6
6
6
4
4
4

3/4”

120... / 130... / 140... / 160...
Spline Socket
多功能(齒型)套筒 Cr-V 3/4”1/2”3/8”1/4”
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128... / 138... / 148...
Non-Slip Sockets
止滑套筒 Cr-V 1/2”3/8”1/4”

Normal Rusted Apply for  85% 
rounded nut

Size

9mm
8mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

14mm

12mm

16mm
15mm

18mm
17mm

20mm
19mm

22mm
21mm

24mm
23mm

30mm
27mm

32mm

Item no.

1483809
1483808

1483810

1483813

1483811

1483814

1483812

1483816
1483815

1483818
1483817

1483820
1483819

1483822
1483821

1484024
1484023

1484430
1484227

1484432

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

240
240

240
240

240
240

100
240

100
100

80
100

80

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

40mm
40mm

44mm
42mm

44mm

Box

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

1/2”1/4”
Size

4.5mm
4mm

5mm

7mm

5.5mm

8mm

6mm

10mm
9mm

11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm

Item no.

12825045
1282504

1282505

1282507

12825055

1282508

1282506

1282510
1282509

1282511
1282512
1282513
1282514

PCS/CTN

360
360

360

360

360

240

360

240
240

240
120
120
120

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

Box

60
60

60

60

60
60

40

40
40

40
20
20
20

Size

7mm
6mm

8mm

11mm

9mm

12mm

10mm

14mm
13mm

16mm
15mm

18mm
17mm

20mm
19mm

22mm
21mm

24mm
23mm

Item no.

1382807
1382806

1382808

1382811

1382809

1382812

1382810

1382814
1382813

1383016
1383015

1383018
1383017

1383220
1383019

1383222
1383221

1383224
1383223

PCS/CTN

240
240

240

240

240

240

240

180
180

180
180

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Length

28mm
28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm
28mm

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

32mm
30mm

32mm
32mm

32mm
32mm

Box

20
20

20

20

20
20

20

15
15

15
15

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

3/8”

444...
1/2”  Dr. Square Bit Socket
4分四角套筒 Cr-V 1/2”

Size

S9.5
S8

S10
S10.5
S12

S12.7
S13.5
S19

Item no.

444095
44408

44410
444105
44412
444127
444135
44419

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
160
160
160
160

Length

40mm
40mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

4344...
1/2”  Dr. Hex Bit Socket
4分六角套筒 Cr-V 1/2”

Size

H10
H8

H12
H14
H17
H19

Item no.

434410
434408

434412
434414
434417
434419

PCS/CTN

160
160

160
160
160
160

Length

42mm
42mm

42mm
42mm
42mm
42mm

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
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Loose Items - Bit Socket

Size

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Item no.

3113201
3113200

3113202
3113203

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50

31132...
1/4” Dr. Phillips Bit Socket
2分十字起子套筒 1/4”

Size

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Item no.

3122301
3122300

3122302
3122303

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50

31223...
1/4” Dr. Pozidriv Bit Socket
2分米字起子套筒 1/4”

Size

SL4
SL3

SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL7

Item no.

3133304
3133303

3133305
31333055
3133306
3133307

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50
50
50

31333...
1/4” Dr. Slo�ed Bit Socket
2分一字起子套筒 1/4”
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Size

H5
H4

H6
H7
H8
H9

H10

Item no.

3144305
3144304

3144306
3144307
3144308
3144309
3144310

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50
50
50
50

31443...
1/4” Dr. Hex Bit Socket
2分六角起子套筒 1/4”

Size

T9
T8

T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T35
T40

Item no.

3163209
3163208

3163210
3163215
3163220
3163225
3163227
3163230
3163235
3163240

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

31632...
1/4” Dr. Torx Bit Socket
2分星型起子套筒 1/4”

Size

TP9
TP8

TP10
TP15
TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP40

Item no.

3175509
3175508

3175510
3175515
3175520
3175525
3175527
3175530
3175540

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Length

37mm
37mm

37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm

Box

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

31755...
1/4” Dr. Tamper Proof Bit Socket
2分星型沉孔起子套筒 1/4”
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46055...T / 46100...T
1/2” Dr. Torx Tamper Proof Bit Socket
4分星型沉孔起子套筒 1/2”

Size

TP25
TP20

TP27
TP30
TP40
TP45

TP55
TP50

TP60
TP70

Item no.

4605525T
4605520T

4605527T
4605530T
4605540T
4605545T

4605555T
4605550T

4605560T
4605570T

PCS/CTN

160
160

160
160
160
160

160
160

160
160

Length

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

55mm
Size

TP25
TP20

TP27
TP30
TP40
TP45

TP55
TP50

TP60
TP70

Item no.

4610025T
4610020T

4610027T
4610030T
4610040T
4610045T

4610055T
4610050T

4610060T
4610070T

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

80
80

80
80

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

100mm

46055... / 46100... / 46140... / 46200...
1/2”  Dr. Torx Bit Socket
4分星型起子套筒 1/2”

Size

T25
T20

T27
T30
T35
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

4605525
4605520

4605527
4605530
4605535
4605540
4605545
4605550
4605555
4605560
4605570

PCS/CTN

160
160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Length

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

55mm

Size

T45
T40

T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

4614045
4614040

4614050
4614055
4614060
4614070

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

Length

140mm
140mm

140mm
140mm
140mm
140mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

140mm

Size

T25
T20

T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

4610025
4610020

4610027
4610030
4610040
4610045
4610050
4610055
4610060
4610070

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

100mm

Size

T45
T40

T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

4620045
4620040

4620050
4620055
4620060
4620070

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

Length

200mm
200mm

200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

200mm
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544055... / 544110...
1/2” Dr. Hex Bit Socket
4分六角起子套筒 1/2”

55mm
Size

H6
H5

H7
H8

H10
H12

H16
H14

H17
H19

Item no.

54405506
54405505

54405507
54405508
54405510
54405512

54405516
54405514

54405517
54405519

PCS/CTN

160
160

160
160
160
160

80
160

80
80

Length

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

Size

H6
H5

H7
H8

H10
H12

H16
H14

H17
H19

Item no.

54411006
54411005

54411007
54411008
54411010
54411012

54411016
54411014

54411017
54411019

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

80
80

80
80

Length

110mm
110mm

110mm
110mm
110mm
110mm

110mm
110mm

110mm
110mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

110mm

548055... / 548100...
1/2” Dr. Spline Bit Socket
4分多功能起子套筒 1/2”

Size

M6
M5

M8
M9

M10
M12

M16
M14

MP16

Item no.

54805506
54805505

54805508
54805509
54805510
54805512

54805516
54805514

54805516T

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

80
80

80

Length

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm

55mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

55mm
Size

M6
M5

M8
M9

M10
M12

M16
M14

MP16

Item no.

54810006
54810005

54810008
54810009
54810010
54810012

54810016
54810014

54810016T

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80
80

80
80

80

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

100mm



IMPACT SOCKET
BUILT TOUGH

DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND
ANYTHING
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On the socket On the nut

Effect of stress:

Advantages of Impact Sockets
Stronger 

Maximum torque tran smission.
Prevent the nut deformation.

Impact sockets manufadured in chrome molybdenum 
and tempered in oil. Specially designed to withstand the 
demands of high force impad drivers.

-Made by heat-treated Chrome Molybdenum Steel for strength exceeding 
international specification.
-Professional plating prevents impact sockets from corrosion
-Superior life-time test.

The impact socket is designed to withstand great amounts of torque pressure, and they have been made stronger 
than regular ones to help with this. They are suitable for heavy-duty work, as well as lighter tasks.

Durable
Due to the additional elasticity of these sockets, they are less likely to break when subjected to high amounts of 
pressure or torque. Whilst they may stretch, they are more inclined to remain intact and are therefore a more durable 
type of socket.

Vibration resistance
Vibrations from tools can cause cracks in a socket, which can result in breakage. By making impact sockets vibration 
resistant, they can operate with impact wrenches without breaking and can therefore be used with powered tools.

Resists corrosion
Whilst regular sockets are corrosion-resistant, impact 
sockets have an additional finish of black oxide. This 
gives it further protection against corrosion so it can 
continue to be used for your DIY jobs.

Longer/thicker
Whilst regular sockets are ideal for limited space, they 
are smaller. In contrast, their impact equivalent is an 
example of a long socket, making it better suited to 
fasteners that are harder to move

IMPACT SOCKETS
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3/8” Dr. Deep lmpact Sockets: 8pcs
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm

Contents:

93508DS
8 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
3分8件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  6pcs
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24mm

Contents:

94510S
10 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分10件氣動套筒鐵盒組

3/8” Dr. Deep lmpact Sockets:  6pcs
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Contents:

93512DS
12 Pcs 3/8” Dr. Deep Impact Socket
3分12件氣動長套筒鐵盒組
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 0.35’94512S
12 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分12件氣動套筒鐵盒組

12
Pcs

CR
MO 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Impact Socket: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm12pcs

1/2” Dr. Deep lmpact Sockets:  6pcs
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24mm

Contents:

94510DS
10 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
4分10件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

15pcs 1/2” Dr. lmpact Sockets: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 
21, 22, 23, 24mm

Contents:

94515S1
15 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket
4分15件氣動套筒鐵盒組
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 0.35’94512DS
12 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
4分12件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

12
Pcs

CR
MO 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket:
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm

12pcs

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11KGS  G.W.: 12KGS  CUFT: 0.3’94515S
15 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分15件氣動套筒鐵盒組

15
Pcs

CR
MO 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Impact Socket:
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

15pcs
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4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20KGS  G.W.: 12KGS  CUFT: 0.7’94516DS
16 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
4分16件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

16
Pcs

CR
MO 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket:
10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36mm

16pcs

17pcs 1/2” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 
24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. lmpact Extonsion Bar - 5” (L)1pc

Contents:

94518S
18 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分18件氣動套筒鐵盒組

3/4” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36, 38mm

Contents:

96508SB
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Impact Socket Set
6分8件氣動套筒鐵盒組
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3/4” Dr. Deep lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36, 38mm

Contents:

96508DSB
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
6分8件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

3/4” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 34, 36mm

Contents:

96508SA1
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Impact Socket Set
6分8件氣動套筒鐵盒組

3/4” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41mm

Contents:

96508SB1
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Impact Socket Set      
6分8件氣動套筒鐵盒組
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1” Dr. lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38, 41 mm

Contents:

98508S
8 Pcs 1” Dr. Impact Socket Set
1英吋(8分)8件氣動套筒鐵盒組

1” Dr. Deep lmpact Sockets:  8pcs
24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38, 41mm

Contents:

8 Pcs 1” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
98508DS

1英吋(8分)8件氣動長套筒鐵盒組
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94514DS
14 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
4分14件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Sockets: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
21, 22, 23, 24mm

14pcs
Contents:

94519S
19 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分19件氣動套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Impact Sockets:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 
23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Universal joint, 64mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Extension Bar, 125mm

17pcs

1pc
1pc

Contents:

94527S
27 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set (w/ Pin & O-ring)
4分27件氣動套筒鐵盒組

1/2” Dr. Impact Sockets: 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 
23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm
1/2” Dr. Impact Universal joint(Pin Hole),64mm
1/2” Dr.  Impact Extension Bar(Pin Hole), 125mm
1/2” O-Ring,Size(8-14) x 2, Size(15-32) x 2
1/2” Pin, Size (8-14) x 2, Size(15-32)x2

17pcs

1pc
1pc
8pcs

Contents:

+
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1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS  G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 0.36’9857DS
7 Pcs Deep Impact Socket Set
1英吋(8分)7件氣動長套筒鐵盒組

7
Pcs

CR
MO 1”

1” Dr. Deep Impact Socket: 
24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 41, 46mm

7pcs

3/4” Dr. Impact Sockets:8pcs
26, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35, 36, 38mm

Contents:

96508SA
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Impact Socket Set
6分8件氣動套筒鐵盒組

3/4” Dr. Deep Impact Sockets:8pcs
26, 29, 30, 32, 34, 35, 36, 38mm

Contents:

96508DSA
8 Pcs 3/4” Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
6分8件氣動套筒鐵盒組
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3 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 17.5KGS  G.W.: 18.5KGS  CUFT: 0.47’96510S
10 Pcs Impact Socket Set
6分10件氣動套筒鐵盒組

10
Pcs

CR
MO 3/4”

3/4” Dr. Impact Socket: 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 41, 46mm10pcs

1 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 14KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 0.35’9857S
7 Pcs Impact Socket Set
1英吋(8分)7件氣動套筒鐵盒組

7
Pcs

CR
MO 1”

1” Dr. Impact Socket (6pt): 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 41, 46mm7pcs
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’9085
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Spline 
Bit Socket Set
4分8件多功能氣動起子套筒組

8
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- Size: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12,
M14, M16, M18

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’9086
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Ribe 
Bit Socket Set
4分8件齒輪型氣動起子套筒組

8
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- Size: RM5, RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9,
RM10, RM12, RM14

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12KGS  G.W.: 13KGS  CUFT: 0.67’9087
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Hex 

4分8件六角氣動起子套筒

Bit Socket Set 8
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- Size: H5, H6, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17, H19

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12KGS  G.W.: 13KGS  CUFT: 0.67’9088
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Torx 

4分8件星型氣動起子套筒

Bit Socket Set 8
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- Size: T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60,
T70, T80
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’94503C
3 Pcs Aluminum Impact Socket
輪胎防傷氣動套筒3件組

17
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- 6pt: 17, 19, 21mm

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’94503TH
3 Pcs Impact Thin Wall Deep Socket Set
氣動薄壁套筒3件組

17
Pcs 1/2”CR

MO

- 6pt: 17, 19, 21mm
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Steel Rail

94507SR
7 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分7件氣動套筒鐵條組

10, 13, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27mm
- 1/2” Dr. Impact Sockets: 

9085S
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Spline Bit Socket Set (Steel Rail)
4分8件M12角氣動起子套筒鐵條組

- Size: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12,M14, M16, M18

9086S
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Ribe Bit Socket Set (Steel Rail)
4分8件齒輪型氣動起子套筒鐵條組

- Size: RM5, RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9,RM10, RM12, RM14

9087S
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Hex Bit Socket Set (Steel Rail)
4分8件六角氣動起子套筒鐵條組

- Size: H5, H6, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17, H19
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9088S
8 Pcs  1/2” Dr. Impact Torx Bit Socket Set (Steel Rail)
4分8件星型氣動起子套筒鐵條組

- Size: T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60,T70, T80

94510D
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set
4分10件氣動長套筒鐵條組

- Size: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21 mm

94510SD
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set w/ Impact Universal Joint
4分10件氣動套筒鐵條組

- 1/2” Dr. Impact Universal Joint
- 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket: 
   10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

94510SR
10 Pcs  1/2" Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分10件氣動套筒鐵條組

- Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
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94512SR
12 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分12件氣動套筒鐵條組

17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
- 1/2” Dr. Impact Sockets: 

17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
- 1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Sockets: 

94514SR
14 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Socket Set w/ Impact Universal Joint 
4分14件氣動套筒鐵條組

- 1/2” Dr. Impact Universal Joint
- 1/2” Dr.  Impact Socket: 
   10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27 mm

94615SR
15 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Socket Set 
4分15件氣動套筒鐵條組

-Size: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 
           27, 30, 32 mm
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Hanger

9085H
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Spline Bit Socket Set 
4分8件M12角氣動起子套筒吊牌組

- Size: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18

- Size: H5, H6, H8, H10, H12, H14, H17, H19 

9087H
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Hex Bit Socket Set 
4分8件六角氣動起子套筒吊牌組

9088H
8 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Impact Torx Bit Socket Set
4分8件星型氣動起子套筒吊牌組

- Size: T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60,T70, T80
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-  Size: 17, 19, 21mm

94503CH
3 Pcs 1/2” Dr. Rim Protec�ve Wheel Socket Set 
4分3件輪胎防傷彩色氣動套筒吊牌組

-  Size: 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 mm

94506DH
6 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set (Hanger)
4分6件氣動長套筒吊牌組

94516H
16 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Socket Set
4分16件氣動套筒吊牌組

- 1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH
- 1/2” Dr. Extension Bar 250mm
- 1/2” Dr. impact Socket : 
   10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm    



196

Im
p
a
c
t
 S

e
ri

e
s
 -
 H

a
n
g
e
r

945TH03
3 Pcs Thin Wall Deep Socket Set 
4分3件氣動薄壁長套筒吊牌組

-  Size: 17, 19, 21mm

94610H
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Socket Set 
4分10件氣動套筒吊牌組

-  Size: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21 mm

94511H
10 Pcs 1/2" Dr. Deep Impact Socket Set w/ Impact Universal Joint
4分10件氣動套筒吊牌組

- 1/2” Dr. Ratchet Handle 72TH 
- 1/2” Dr. Impact Universal Joint
- 1/2” Impact Socket: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm 
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Loose Items

Size

7mm
6mm

8mm
9mm

10mm
11mm

13mm
12mm

14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm

19mm
18mm

20mm
21mm
22mm
24mm

Item no.

93507
93506

93508
93509
93510
93511

93513
93512

93514
93515
93516
93517

93519
93518

93520
93521
93522
93524

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

D1(mm)

12.5
11

13.8
15
16
18

20
18

22
22
22
22

22
22

22
22
23
23

D2(mm)

18
18

18
18
18
18

20
18

22
24
24
26

28
26

30
30
32
34

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
240
240

240
240

180
180
180
180

120
120

120
120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20

20
20

15
15
15
15

10
10

10
10
10
10

3/8” Dr. Impact Socket

935... 
3/8” Dr. Impact Socket
3分氣動套筒

CR
MO 3/8”

945...
1/2” Dr. Impact Socket
4分氣動套筒

Size

9mm
8mm

10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm

15mm
14mm

16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm

21mm
20mm

22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm
26mm
27mm
28mm

30mm
29mm

32mm
33mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
41mm
46mm

Item no.

94509
94508

94510
94511
94512
94513

94515
94514

94516
94517
94518
94519

94521
94520

94522
94523
94524
94525
94526
94527
94528

94530
94529

94532
94533
94534
94536
94538
94541
94546

Length

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
42mm
42mm
42mm
42mm

42mm
42mm

44mm
44mm
46mm
46mm
48mm
48mm
55mm

D1(mm)

24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24

24
26
28
28

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
35
35

D2(mm)

16
15

17
18
20
21

24
22

24
26
28
28

30
30

32
32
34
36
38
38
40

40
40

44
46
48
49
52
56
62

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
240
240

240
240

240
160
160
160

160
160

120
120
120
80
80
80
80

80
80

80
60
60
48
48
48
48

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
8
8
8
8

1/2” Dr. Impact Socket

CR
MO 1/2”
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3/4” Dr. Impact Socket

Size

18mm
17mm

19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm

25mm
24mm

27mm
29mm
30mm
32mm

35mm

33mm

36mm
38mm

41mm

46mm
50mm

55mm
60mm

70mm
65mm

34mm

13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm

40mm

42mm

45mm

43mm
44mm

52mm

Item no.

96518
96517

96519
96520
96521
96522

96525
96524

96527
96529
96530
96532

96535

96533

96536
96538

96541

96546
96550

96555
96560

96570
96565

96534

96513
96514
96515
96516

96540

96542

96545

96543
96544

96552

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

53mm
53mm
53mm
56mm

56mm

56mm

56mm
56mm

56mm

63mm
70mm

74mm
75mm

82mm
78mm

56mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

56mm

58mm

63mm

63mm
63mm

70mm

D2(mm)

40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40

42
44
44
44

44

44

44
44

44

44
54

54
54

54
54

44

36
36
36
36

44

44

44

44
44

54

8
8

PCS/CTN

48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48

48
32
32
32

32

32

32
32

32

32
12

12
12

32

48
48
48
48

32

32

32

32
32

12

Box

6
6

6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6

6
6

6
4
4
4

4

4
4

4
4
4
4
4

4
4

4
4

2
2
2
2

2
2

D1(mm)

32
31

33
34
35
37

40
39

42
44
46
48

52

48

54
56

60

65
69

76
83

92
87

50

25
27
29
30

58

60

65

62
63

72

965...
3/4” Dr. Impact Socket
6分氣動套筒

CR
MO 3/4”

985...
1” Dr. Impact Socket
1英吋(8分)氣動套筒

CR
MO 1”

Size

24mm
22mm

27mm

30mm
32mm
33mm

38mm

34mm

40mm
41mm
42mm

46mm

52mm

50mm

56mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm
85mm

95mm
90mm

51mm

36mm

55mm

105mm
100mm

110mm
115mm

21mm
19mm
17mm

28mm
29mm

35mm

45mm

Item no.

98524
98522

98527

98530
98532
98533

98538

98534

98540
98541
98542

98546

98552

98550

98556
98560
98565
98570
98575
98580
98585

98595
98590

98551

98536

98555

985105
985100

985110
985115

98521
98519
98517

98528
98529

98535

98545

Length

58mm
58mm

58mm

60mm
60mm
60mm

65mm

62mm

67mm
67mm
67mm

74mm

80mm

76mm

84mm
87mm
90mm
96mm
98mm

100mm
100mm

105mm
105mm

80mm

65mm

84mm

112mm
112mm

122mm
122mm

55mm
55mm
55mm

58mm
58mm

62mm

74mm

D1(mm)

42
40

46

50
50
52

58

52

60
61
62

67

75

72

81
86
92
99

104
109
115

128
119

73

54

80

142
135

148
152

38
36
34

47
48

53

66

D2(mm)

50
50

50

50
50
52

54

52

54
54
54

54

54

54

54
54
54
54
86
86
86

86
86

54

54

54

95
95

95
95

50
50
50

50
50

53

54

PCS/CTN

32
32

32

24
24
24

24

24

24
24
24

16

8

16

8
8
4
4
4
4
4

2
2

16

24

8

2
2

2
2

32
32
32

32
32

24

24

Box

4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4

4

4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4

4
2

4
4

2
2
2
2
1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1

1

1” Dr. Impact Socket
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Size

59mm
58mm

60mm
61mm
62mm
65mm

73mm

67mm

75mm
76mm
77mm
80mm

90mm

85mm

100mm
105mm
110mm
115mm
120mm
125mm
130mm

86mm

70mm

95mm

Item no.

912559
912558

912560
912561
912562
912565

912573

912567

912575
912576
912577
912580

912590

912585

9125100
9125105
9125110
9125115
9125120
9125125
9125130

912586

912570

912595

Length

92mm
92mm

92mm
96mm
96mm
96mm

105mm

101mm

105mm
110mm
110mm
110mm

118mm

116mm

125mm
125mm
137mm
137mm
145mm
145mm
145mm

116mm

101mm

118mm

D1(mm)

92
92

92
96
96

100

109

103

109
115
115
115

130

121

140
150
155
160
165
170
175

127

105

135

D2(mm)

86
86

86
86
86
86

86

86

86
86
86
86

86

86

127
127
127
127
127
127
127

86

86

127

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1-1/2” Dr. Impact Socket

Size

33mm
32mm

34mm
35mm
36mm
37mm

40mm

38mm

41mm
42mm
43mm
44mm

47mm

45mm

49mm
50mm
51mm
52mm
54mm
55mm
56mm
57mm

46mm

39mm

48mm

Item no.

912533
912532

912534
912535
912536
912537

912540

912538

912541
912542
912543
912544

912547

912545

912549
912550
912551
912552
912554
912555
912556
912557

912546

912539

912548

Length

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
80mm
80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

80mm

80mm

82mm
82mm
82mm
82mm
89mm
89mm
92mm
92mm

80mm

80mm

82mm

D1(mm)

60
60

60
60
64
64

70

64

70
70
75
75

75

75

80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86

75

70

80

D2(mm)

86
86

86
86
86
86

86

86

86
86
86
86

86

86

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

86

86

86

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9125...
1-1/2” Dr. Impact Socket
1.5英吋氣動套筒

CR
MO 1-1/2”
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Size

90mm
86mm

95mm
100mm
105mm
110mm

125mm

115mm

130mm
135mm
140mm
145mm

160mm

150mm

170mm
175mm
180mm
185mm
190mm
195mm
200mm

155mm

120mm

165mm

210mm
215mm
225mm
230mm
235mm

Item no.

920590
920586

920595
9205100
9205105
9205110

9205125

9205115

9205130
9205135
9205140
9205145

9205160

9205150

9205170
9205175
9205180
9205185
9205190
9205195
9205200

9205155

9205120

9205165

9205210
9205215
9205225
9205230
9205235

Length

132mm
130mm

132mm
141mm
141mm
150mm

158mm

150mm

174mm
174mm
176mm
182mm

194mm

190mm

201mm
208mm
214mm
214mm
218mm
222mm
226mm

190mm

158mm

201mm

232mm
239mm
258mm
258mm
275mm

D1(mm)

135
127

140
145
150
160

170

165

180
190
190
200

220

210

230
240
240
250
260
260
270

210

170

230

280
290
300
310
310

D2(mm)

127
127

127
127
127
127

127

127

127
127
127
150

150

150

175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

150

127

175

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2-1/2” Dr. Impact Socket

Size

42mm
41mm

43mm
44mm
45mm
46mm

49mm

47mm

50mm
51mm
52mm
54mm

57mm

55mm

59mm
60mm
61mm
62mm
65mm
67mm
70mm

56mm

48mm

58mm

73mm
75mm
76mm
77mm
80mm
85mm

Item no.

920542
920541

920543
920544
920545
920546

920549

920547

920550
920551
920552
920554

920557

920555

920559
920560
920561
920562
920565
920567
920570

920556

920548

920558

920573
920575
920576
920577
920580
920585

Length

115mm
115mm

115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm

115mm

115mm

115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm

115mm

115mm

115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm
115mm

115mm

115mm

115mm

125mm
125mm
125mm
125mm
125mm
130mm

D1(mm)

104
104

104
104
104
104

104

104

104
104
104
104

104

104

104
104
104
104
104
104
104

104

104

104

115
115
115
115
115
115

D2(mm)

127
127

127
127
127
127

127

127

127
127
127
127

127

127

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

127

127

127

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3-1/2” Dr. Impact Socket

Size

105mm
100mm

110mm
115mm
120mm
125mm

140mm

130mm

145mm
150mm
155mm
160mm

135mm

Item no.

9285105
9285100

9285110
9285115
9285120
9285125

9285140

9285130

9285145
9285150
9285155
9285160

9285135

Length

165mm
165mm

174mm
174mm
182mm
182mm

205mm

190mm

212mm
212mm
214mm
218mm

198mm

D1(mm)

175
175

175
175
175
175

200

180

210
210
220
220

190

D2(mm)

175
175

175
175
175
175

175

175

175
175
175
175

175

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

Size

170mm
165mm

175mm
180mm
185mm
190mm

210mm

195mm

215mm
225mm
230mm
235mm

200mm

Item no.

9285170
9285165

9285175
9285180
9285185
9285190

9285210

9285195

9285215
9285225
9285230
9285235

9285200

Length

230mm
230mm

230mm
237mm
237mm
242mm

256mm

246mm

263mm
273mm
276mm
279mm

249mm

D1(mm)

240
230

250
250
260
260

290

270

300
310
310
320

280

D2(mm)

175
175

175
175
175
175

175

175

175
175
175
175

175

PCS/CTN

1
1

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

9205... / 9285...
2-1/2” & 3-1/2”  Dr. Impact Socket
2.5英吋,3.5英吋氣動套筒

CR
MO 3-1/2”2-1/2”
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3/8” Dr. Deep Impact Socket

Size

7mm
6mm

8mm
9mm

10mm
11mm

13mm
12mm

14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm

19mm
18mm

20mm
21mm
22mm

Item no.

9358507
9358506

9358508
9358509
9358510
9358511

9358513
9358512

9358514
9358515
9358516
9358517

9358519
9358518

9358520
9358521
9358522

Length

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm
63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm
63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm

63mm
63mm
63mm

D1(mm)

19
19

19
19
19
19

22
19

22
22
22
22

22
22

22
22
22

D2(mm)

12.1
10.8

13.5
14.6
15.9
17.2

19.6
18.4

20.9
22.0
23.4
24.6

27.1
25.9

28.7
30.3
31.6

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
240
240

180
240

180
180
180
150

150
150

150
150
150

Box

--
--

--
--
--
--

--
--

--
--
--
--

--
--

--
--
--

93585...
3/8” Dr. Deep Impact Socket
3分氣動長套筒

CR
MO 3/8”

94585...
1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket
4分氣動長套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket

Size

9mm
8mm

10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm

15mm
14mm

16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm

21mm
20mm

22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm

27mm
26mm

28mm
29mm
30mm
32mm

34mm
33mm

36mm
38mm
41mm
46mm

Item no.

9458509
9458508

9458510
9458511
9458512
9458513

9458515
9458514

9458516
9458517
9458518
9458519

9458521
9458520

9458522
9458523
9458524
9458525

9458527
9458526

9458528
9458529
9458530
9458532

9458534
9458533

9458536
9458538
9458541
9458546

Length

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

D1(mm)

24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24

24
26
28
28

30
30

30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
35
35

D2(mm)

16
15

17
18
20
21

24
22

24
26
28
28

30
30

32
32
34
36

38
38

40
40
42
44

46
46

49
52
56
62

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120

60
120

60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5
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3/4” Dr. Deep Impact Socket

Size

18mm
17mm

19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm

25mm
24mm

26mm
27mm

29mm
30mm

33mm
32mm

34mm
35mm
36mm
38mm

46mm

41mm

50mm

55mm
60mm
65mm
70mm

28mm

42mm
43mm
44mm
45mm

52mm

Item no.

96510018
96510017

96510019
96510020
96510021
96510022

96510025
96510024

96510026
96510027

96510029
96510030

96510033
96510032

96510034
96510035
96510036
96510038

96510046

96510041

96510050

96510055
96510060
96510065
96510070

96510028

96510042
96510043
96510044
96510045

96510052

Length

90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

D1(mm)

32
31

33
35
35
37

40
38

40
42

46
46

48
48

50
52
54
56

65

60

69

76
83
87
87

42

60
62
63
65

72

D2(mm)

40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40

40
42

44
44

44
44

44
44
44
44

44

44

54

54
54
54
54

42

44
44
44
44

54

PCS/CTN

24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24

24
24

24
16

16
16

16
16
16
16

12

16

12

12
12
12
12

24

16
16
16
16

12

Box

6
6

6
6
6
6

6
6

6
6
6
6
4

4
4

4
4
4
4

3

4
4
4
4
4

3
3
3
3
3
3

965100...
3/4” Dr. Deep Impact Socket
6分氣動長套筒

CR
MO 3/4”

985100..
1” Dr. Deep Impact Socket
1英吋(8分)氣動長套筒

CR
MO 1”

1” Dr. Deep Impact Socket

Size

24mm
22mm

27mm

30mm
32mm
33mm

36mm

34mm

38mm
41mm
42mm
45mm

52mm
50mm

55mm
60mm
65mm
70mm

80mm
75mm

85mm
90mm

100mm
105mm
110mm
115mm

46mm

26mm

17mm
19mm
21mm

29mm
28mm

35mm

95mm

Item no.

98510024
98510022

98510027

98510030
98510032
98510033

98510036

98510034

98510038
98510041
98510042
98510045

98510052
98510050

98510055
98510060
98510065
98510070

98510080
98510075

98510085
98510090

985100100
985100105
985100110
985100115

98510046

98510026

98510017
98510019
98510021

98510029
98510028

98510035

98510095

Length

90mm
90mm

90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

100mm
110mm
120mm
124mm

135mm
124mm

140mm
140mm

140mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

90mm

90mm

90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm
90mm

90mm

140mm

D1(mm)

42
40

46

50
50
52

54

52

55
61
63
66

75
72

80
86
92
99

109
104

115
123

135
142
148
152

67

45

34
37.5
37.5

48
47

53

123

D2(mm)

50
50

50

50
50
52

54

52

54
54
54
54

54
54

54
54
54
54

86
86

86
86

95
95
95
95

54

50

50
50
50

50
50

53

86

PCS/CTN

18
18

18

18
18
18

16

18

16
16
16
16
16

8
8

8
8
4
4

4
4

4
2

2
2
2
2

18

18
18
18

18
18

18

2

Box

3
3

3

3
3
3

3

3
3

3
3
3

3

3
3

1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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944...
1/2” Dr. Impact Hex
4分六角氣動起子套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Size

H6
H5

H8
H10
H12
H14
H17
H19

Item no.

94406
94405

94408
94410
94412
94414
94417
94419

Length

40mm
40mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
80
80

Impact Hex Bit Socket

94478...
1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Hex
4分六角氣動起子長套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Size

H6
H5

H8
H10
H12
H14
H17
H19

Item no.

9447806
9447805

9447808
9447810
9447812
9447814
9447817
9447819

Length

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
80
80

Impact Hex Bit Socket

94678...
1/2” Star Bit Socket
4分星型氣動起子長套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Size

T25
T20

T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70
T80

Item no.

9467825
9467820

9467827
9467830
9467840
9467845
9467850
9467855
9467860
9467870
9467880

Length

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
80
80

Impact Star Bit Sokcet

946...
1/2” Star Bit Socket
4分星型氣動起子套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Impact Star Bit Sokcet
Size

T40
T30

T45
T50
T55
T60

Item no.

94640
94630

94645
94650
94655
94660

Length

40mm
40mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
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94878...
1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Spline
4分多功能氣動起子長套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Size

M6
M5

M8
M10
M12
M14
M16
M18

Item no.

9487806
9487805

9487808
9487810
9487812
9487814
9487816
9487818

Length

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
80
80

Impact Spline Bit Socket

964...
3/4” Dr. Impact Hex Bit Socket 55L
6分55長六角氣動起子套筒 CR

MO 3/4”

Size

H17
H14

H19
H22
H24

Item no.

96417
96141

96419
96422
96424

Length

55mm
55mm

55mm
55mm
55mm

PCS/CTN

80
80

80
80
80

94978...
1/2” Dr. Ribe Bit Socket
4分齒輪型氣動起子長套筒

CR
MO 1/2”

Size

RM6
RM5

RM7
RM8
RM9

RM10
RM12
RM14

Item no.

9497806
9497805

9497807
9497808
9497809
9497810
9497812
9497814

Length

78mm
78mm

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

Impact Ribe Bit Socket
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24585...C
1/2” Dr. Rim Protec�ve Wheel Socket
4分輪胎防傷氣動套筒 1/2”

Size

19
17

21

Color

Yellow
Blue

Red

Item no.

2458519C
2458517C

2458521C

Box

5
5

5

PCS/CTN

40
40

40

905...MPB
Impact Universal Joint
氣動萬向接頭 CR

MO 1/2” 1”3/8” 3/4”1/4”

Size

3/8”
1/4”

1/2”
3/4”

1”

Item no.

90531MPB
90521MPB

90541MPB
90561MPB
90581MPB

PCS/CTN

--
--

10
5
2

90864MPB
3/4”(F) x 1/2”(M) New Impact Adapter
組合式氣動接頭

90641A
1/2” Dr. Square Head 
4分氣動四角條

- High Quality Reduc�on Designed For Impact 

- Extremely Durable Due To the Use Of A
Molybdenum Steel Alloy

And Pneuma�c Tools.

1/2”CR
MO
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’94585...TH
1/2” Dr. Deep Impact Socket (Thin-Wall)
4分氣動薄壁長套筒 1/2”CR

MO

Size

19mm
17mm

21mm

Item no.

9458519TH
9458517TH

9458521TH

PCS/CTN

60
60

60

909...MPB
Impact Adapter
氣動接頭

CR
MO

Item no.

90934MPB
90932MPB

90946MPB
90943MPB

90964MPB

90986MPB
90968MPB

909128MPB
909812MPB

Size

3/8”(F) x 1/2”(M)
3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)

1/2”(F) x 3/4”(M)
1/2”(F) x 3/8”(M)

3/4”(F) x 1/2”(M)

1”(F) x 3/4”(M)
3/4”(F) x 1”(M)

1-1/2”(F) x 1”(M)
1”(F) x 1-1/2”(M)

PCS/CTN

240
240

120
240

100

60
60

60
60

656...
3-Way Adapter
氣動三用接頭

CR
MO

Size

3/8” x 1/2”
3/8” x 1/4”

1/2” x 3/8”

Item no.

65634
65632

65643

PCS/CTN

240
240

150

Box

10
20

15
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9044125MPB / 9044250MPB
1/2” Dr. Impact Extension Bar
4分氣動接桿

CR
MO 1/2”

Item no.

9044250MPB
9044125MPB

Length

250mm
125mm

inch

10”
5”

PCS/CTN

40
80

9046...MPB
3/4” Dr. Impact Extension Bar
6分氣動接桿

CR
MO 3/4”

Length

150mm
100mm

175mm
200mm
250mm
325mm
400mm

Item no.

9046150MPB
9046100MPB

9046175MPB
9046200MPB
9046250MPB
9046325MPB
9046400MPB

inch

6”
4”

7”
8”

10”
13”
16”

PCS/CTN

16
20

16
16
10
10
10

Box

8
10

8
8
5
5
5

9048...MPB
1” Dr. Impact Extension Bar
1英吋(8分)氣動接桿

CR
MO 1”

Item no.

9047175MPB
9048075MPB

9048325MPB
9048200MPB

9048400MPB

Length

175mm
75mm

325mm
200mm

400mm

inch

7”
3”

13”
8”

16”

PCS/CTN

6
10

6
6

6
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3015
3/8” Dr. Stubby Ratchet Wrench
3分90°氣動棘輪扳手 3/8”

- Free Speed: 350 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 30 (40.7)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 5-1/4” (133)mm
- Weight Lbs: 0.9 (0.4)Kg
- Noise Level: 85 dB(A)

3024
3/8” Dr. Mini Ratchet Wrench
3分90°迷你氣動棘輪扳手 3/8”

- Free Speed: 200 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 30 (41)Nm
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 5~30 (7~41)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 7-3/4” (196)mm
- Weight Lbs: 1.1 (0.5)Kg
- Noise Level: 79 dB(A)

Ratchet

3023
1/2” Dr. Air Ratchet Wrench
4分90°氣動棘輪扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 150 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 50(68)Nm
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 10~50 (14~68)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 10.1” (256)mm
- Weight Lbs: 2.6 (1.2)Kg
- Noise Level: 79 dB(A)

Ratchet

3117
1/2” Dr. Impact Ratchet Wrench
4分90°氣動棘輪扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 600 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (12.7)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 90(122)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 11” (280)mm
- Weight Lbs: 2.82 (1.28)Kg
- Noise Level: 90 dB(A)

Pin Clutch
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4012P
3/8” Dr. Impact Wrench
3分氣動扳手 3/8”

- Free Speed: 11000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 430 (583)Nm
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 25~250 (34~338)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 6” (153)mm
- Weight Lbs:2.6 (1.2)Kg
- Noise Level: 83 db(A)

Twin Hammer

4412P
1/2” Dr. Mini Impact Wrench
4分迷你氣動扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 11000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 960 (1302)Nm
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 25~250 (34~338)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 6” (153)mm
- Weight Lbs:2.6 (1.2)Kg
- Noise Level: 83 db(A)

4033P
1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench
4分氣動扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 7000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 820 (1,112)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 50~580 (68~786)Nm 
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 7-3/16” (183)mm
- Weight Lbs: 4 (1.9)Kg
- Noise Level: 83 dB(A)

Twin Hammer
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4033P2
1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench
4分氣動扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 7000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs: 1,000 (1,375)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 50~650 (68~882)Nm 
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 7-3/16” (183)mm
- Weight Lbs: 4 (1.9)Kg
- Noise Level: 83 dB(A)

Pin Clutch

4033PL
1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench
4分氣動扳手

1/2”

- Free Speed: 7000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 820 (1,112)Nm  
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 50~580 (68~786)Nm 
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 4 (113) L/Min
- Length Inch: 9-1/4” (236)mm
- Weight Lbs: 4.4 (2.0)Kg
- Noise Level: 83 dB(A)

Twin Hammer

4037G
1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench
4分迷你氣動扳手 1/2”

- Free Speed: 8000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 900 (1,220) Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 50~700 (68~949) Nm 
- Air Inlet: 1/4” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 3/8” (10)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 6 (170) L/Min
- Length Inch: 7-3/8” (185)mm
- Weight Lbs: 6 (2.7) kg

Twin Hammer
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4051P
3/4” Dr. Impact Wrench
6分氣動扳手 3/4”

- Free Speed: 5500 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 3/4” (19)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 1,500 (2,034)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 200~1,200 (271~1,627)Nm  
- Air Inlet: 3/8” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2”(13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 7 (198) L/Min
- Length Inch: 8-1/2” (215)mm
- Weight Lbs: 7.5 (3.4)Kg
- Noise Level: 90 dB(A)

Twin Hammer

4051PL
3/4” Dr. Impact Wrench
6分長軸氣動扳手 3/4”

- Free Speed: 5500 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 3/4” (19)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 1,500 (2,034)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 200~1,200 (271~1,627)Nm 
- Air Inlet: 3/8” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 7 (198) L/Min
- Length Inch: 14-1/2” (368)mm
- Weight Lbs: 8.8 (4.0)Kg
- Noise Level: 90 dB(A)

Twin Hammer

- Free Speed: 5500 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1” (25.4)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 1,500 (2,034)Nm
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 200~1,200 (271~1,627)Nm
- Air Inlet: 3/8” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 7 (198) L/Min
- Length Inch: 8-3/4” (223)mm
- Weight Lbs: 7.7 (3.5)Kg
- Noise Level: 90 dB(A)

4051P1
1” Dr. Impact Wrench
1英吋(8分)氣動扳手 1”

Twin Hammer
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4071
1” Dr. Heavy Duty Impact Wrench
1英吋(8分)重型氣動扳手 1”

- Free Speed: 5000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1” (25.4)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 2,200 (2,983)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 400~1,650 (542~2,237)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/2” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 10 (282) L/Min
- Length Inch: 14”  (346)mm

- Weight Lbs: 23.3 (10.56)Kg

Pinless Clutch

- Free Speed: 5000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1” (25.4)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 2,500 (3,390)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 400~1,800 (542~2,441)Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/2” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 10 (282) L/Min
- Length Inch: 16.2” (412)mm
- Weight Lbs: 22 (10)Kg

4072
1” Dr. Heavy Duty Impact Wrench
1英吋(8分)重型氣動扳手

1”

Twin Hammer

4073
1” Dr. Heavy Duty Impact Wrench
1英吋(8分)重型氣動扳手

1”

- Free Speed: 6000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1” (25.4)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 1,800 (2,441)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 200~1,500 (271~2,033)Nm  
- Air Inlet: 1/2” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 10 (282) L/Min
- Length Inch: 12-3/4”(324)mm
- Weight Lbs: 14.3”(6.5)Kg
- Noise Level: 96 dB(A)

Twin Hammer
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4072L6
1” Dr. Heavy Duty Impact Wrench
1英吋(8分)重型長軸氣動扳手 1”

- Free Speed: 5000 RPM
- Anvil Size Inch: 1” (25.4)mm
- Maximum Torque Ft-Ibs(Reverse): 2,500 (3,390)Nm 
- Working Torque Range Ft-Ibs: 400~1,800 (542~2,441)Nm 
- Air Inlet: 1/2” NPT
- Hose Size ID Inch: 1/2” (13)mm
- Average Air Consump�on CFM: 10 (282) L/Min
- Length Inch: 20-1/4” (514)mm
- Weight Lbs: 24 (10.9)Kg

Twin Hammer

4081
Air Hammer
氣動錘 - Round Shank

- Chisel Shank: 10.2mm
- Piston Stroke: 89mm
- Stroke Speed: 2,100 bpm
- Net Weights: 2.0 kgs
- Length: 225mm
- Air Cons.: 0.42 m3/min
- Air Inlet: 1/4”
- Hose Size: 6.5mm
- Sound Pressur: 96 dBA
- Vibra�on: 13.5 m/s2
- Air Pressure: 90 psi

- 1pc 1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench
- 3pcs Impact Socket: 17, 19, 21mm
- 3pcs Deep Socket With Sleeve: 17, 19, 21mm
- 1pc Blow Mold Case

4033PK
1/2” Dr. Impact Wrench Set
4分氣動扳手7件組

- With Steel Reinforced Inlet
- Body Material: POM
- Port Size: 1/4”(PT, NPT, G)
- Max. Pressure:175 PSI (12Bar/1.2Mpa)
- Nozzle Length (inch):

75-5505: 100mm(4”)
75-5512: 270mm(10.6”)

75-5505 / 75-5512
8mm High Pressure Air Blower Gun
高壓鼓風槍

75-5505 75-5512
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75-20PFA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Hose Plug Steel
- N.W: 10.35 kgs
- G.W: 12.35 kgs
- CUFT: 1.22’
- CTN: 500/CTN

75-20PMA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Hose Plug Steel
- N.W: 12.50 kgs
- G.W: 14.50 kgs
- CUFT: 1.22’
- CTN: 500/CTN

75-25PHA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 5/16”

- 5/16” Hose Plug Europe Type Steel
- N.W: 12.75 kgs
- G.W: 14.75 kgs
- CUFT: 1.22’
- CTN: 500/CTN

75-30PHA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Hose Plug Steel
- N.W: 11.90 kgs
- G.W: 13.90 kgs
- CUFT: 1.22’
- CTN: 500/CTN

Size

8mm(I.D) x 12mm(O.D) x 5m(L)
5mm(I.D) x 8mm(O.D) x 15m(L)

8mm(I.D) x 12mm(O.D) x 10m(L)
6.5mm(I.D) x 10mm(O.D) x 15m(L)
10mm(I.D) x 15mm(O.D) x 15m(L)

Item no.

081205H
050815H

081210H
651015H
101515H

050815H - 101515H
PU Braid Hose
聚氨酯彈簧伸縮軟管

Size

8mm(I.D) x 12mm(O.D) x 10m(L)
8mm(I.D) x 12mm(O.D) x 5m(L)

8mm(I.D) x 12mm(O.D) x 15m(L)

Item no.

081210HU
081205HU

081215HU

0812...
PU Braid Hose (UEC + OP + Spring)
聚氨酯彈簧伸縮軟管
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75-20SFA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Female: Socket Universal
- N.W: 18.60 kgs
- G.W: 20.40 kgs
- CUFT: 0.89’
- CTN: 200/CTN

75-20SMA
Quick Coupler Connector
軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Male Socket Universal Steel
- N.W: 17.30 kgs
- G.W: 19.90 kgs
- CUFT: 0.89’
- CTN: 200/CTN

75-20SHA
Quick Coupler Connector
2分軟管快速接頭 1/4”

- 1/4” Hose Socket Universal Steel
- N.W: 16.70 kgs
- G.W: 18.50 kgs
- CUFT: 0.89’
- CTN: 200/CTN

75-30SHA
Quick Coupler Connector
3分軟管快速接頭 3/8”

- 3/8” Hose Socket Universal Steel
- N.W: 17.80 kgs
- G.W: 19.80 kgs
- CUFT: 0.89’
- CTN: 200/CTN

90215
5pcs Brass Quick Coupler Connector Set
黃銅製軟管快速接頭5件組 1/4”

- Stainless Steel Ball Bearing Rings
- 1/4” NPT Pins
- 1pc Quick Coupler
- 3pcs Male Plug (1/4” NPT)
- 1pc Female Plug (1/4” NPT)



Good variety of driver sizes included. 
Magnetizable/demagnetizable.

SCREWDRIVER
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Made from high-quality materials such as hardened steel, our drive tips are built to withstand heavy-duty applications without 
compromising performance. Whether you're working with Phillips, flathead, Torx, or other screw types, our drive tips deliver 
consistent and reliable performance.

Specifications can be easily 
seen at the bottom of each 
handle.

Clean font and bold typography convey 
a sense of professionalism .

PP: POLYPROPYLENE
TPR: THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER

ERGONOMIC HANDLE

DURABLE CONSTRUCTION

VERSATILITY

MAGNETIC TIP

ANTI-SLIP GRIP

CORROSION RESISTANCE

PRECISION TIP

The handle fits comfortably in 
your hand, allowing for prolonged 
use without discomfort or fatigue.

HANDLE

The drive tip is designed to provide 
optimal grip and torque transmission 
for a wide range of screw types. Each 
drive tip has been carefully crafted to 
ensure a perfect fit with the respective 
screw heads, minimizing the risk of 
slipping or peeling during use.

DRIVE TIP

The shaft designed to withstand the rigors of 
everyday use and provide long-lasting perfor-
mance.

SHAFT

LOGO

BEST FEATURES

Flathead Screwdriver (Slotted):  Flat, single-blade tip

Phillips Screwdriver: Cross-shaped tip designed.

Pozidriv Screwdriver:. Cross shaped with screw heads have additional ribs.

Hex Screwdriver (Allen Key): Hexagonal tip that fits into hexagonal screw heads.

Torx Screwdriver: Star-shaped recess with six points.
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Size

PH0
PH0

PH1
PH1

PH1
PH1

PH1

PH1

PH2
PH1

PH2
PH2

PH2
PH3

PH2

PH3

Item no.

8110B100
8110B60

8111S
8111BS

8111B80
8111B100

8111B

8111B150

8112S
8111B300

8112BS
8112B

8112L200
8113B

8112B6

8113BX200

Length

100mm
60mm

25mm
40mm

25mm
300mm

40mm
100mm

200mm
150mm

150mm

200mm

80mm
100mm

75mm

150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
120
120
120
120

240
400

100
120
120
40
40
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’811...
Screwdriver Phillips Tip
十字螺絲起子

Size

PZ0
PZ0

PZ1
PZ1

PZ2
PZ2

PZ1

PZ2
PZ3

Item no.

8120B75
8120B

8121BS
8121B

8122BS
8122BX

8121B100

8122B
8123B200

Length

75mm
60mm

25mm
80mm

25mm
100mm

100mm

200mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
120
120
240
120
40
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’812...
Screwdriver Pozidriv Tip
米字螺絲起子

Size

SL6
SL6

SL6.5
SL.6.5

SL6.5
SL8

SL6.5

SL8
SL8

SL3.5
SL3

SL4
SL5

SL5.5
SL5.5

SL5

SL5.5
SL5.5
SL6

Item no.

81306BX
81306B

81365S
813065BS

813065B
813065B

813065B

81308B7
81308L200

813035B4
81303B3

81304B4
81305B

81355S
813055BS

81305B4

813055B100
813055B
81306BS

Length

150mm
100mm

25mm
40mm

150mm
150mm

100mm

175mm
200mm

100mm
75mm

100mm
75mm

25mm
40mm

100mm

100mm
125mm
40mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

240
240
120
120
80
80
40

240
240

240
120
120
240
240
120
120
240

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’813...
Screwdriver Slo�ed Tip
一字螺絲起子
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S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’716...
Screwdriver Star Tip
星型螺絲起子

Size

T5
T4

T6
T7

T9
T10

T8

T15
T20

T27
T25

T30
T40

T50
T45

Item no.

71605
71604

71606
71607

71609
71610

71608

71615
71620

71627
71625

71630
71640

71650
71645

Length

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
80mm

65mm

80mm
100mm

115mm
100mm

115mm
130mm

150mm
140mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
240
240
120
120
120

120
120

80
80
80
80

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’717...
Screwdriver Tamper Proof Tip
星型沉孔螺絲起子

Size

TP6
TP5

TP7
TP8

TP10
TP15

TP9

TP20
TP25

TP30
TP27

TP40
TP45
TP50

Item no.

71706B
71705B

71707B
71708B

71710B
71715B

71709B

71720B
71725B

71730B
71727B

71740B
71745B
71750B

Length

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

80mm
80mm

65mm

100mm
100mm

112mm
115mm

130mm
130mm
150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
120
120
120
120
120

80
80

80
80
80
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Size

SL6
SL5

SL6
SL8

Item no.

81306BS
81305B

81306B
81308B

Length

40mm
75mm

100mm
150mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH2
PH3

Item no.

8112BS
8111B

8112B
8113B

Length

40mm
75mm

100mm
150mm

S28
Pcs

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 8.3KGS  G.W.: 9.3KGS  CUFT: 1.23’7008
8 Pcs Screwdriver Set
螺絲起子8件組(托盤)

SL5.5, SL6.5

PH1, PH2, PH3

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’81401
5 Pcs Screwdriver Set
螺絲起子塑料盒5件組 S25

Pcs

SL3, SL4, SL5.5, SL6.5

PH1, PH2

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’81402
6 Pcs Screwdriver Set
螺絲起子塑料盒6件組 S26

Pcs
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"Empowering Precision, Simplifying Every Turn."

Superior
Performance

Stability Easy
Identification

Absolute
Security

Complete
Safeguarding

The tip is crafted from premium-grade 
material and undergoes meticulous heat 
treatment, ensuring it delivers peak 
performance in all applications.

The hex shapes are wrench Compatibility 
for Extra Torque.
And also allows for a firmer hold, which 
can prevent slippage when applying 
force.

Experience enhanced turning power with 
minimal effort, making repetitive tasks easy, 
and ensuring smooth, effortless operation.

Experience enhanced turning power with 
minimal effort, making repetitive tasks a 
breeze, and ensuring smooth, effortless 
operation.

You can use a hammer with this screwdriver, 
as it features a metallic cap on top of the 
screw specifically designed for hammering.

IMPACT SCREWDRIVER
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S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’813...M
Impact Screwdriver Slo�ed Tip
沖擊一字螺絲起子

Size

SL6
SL5.5

SL6
SL6.5

SL8
SL10

SL8

SL12
SL14

Item no.

81306M100
813055M

81306M
813065M

81308M200
81310M

81308M

81312M
81314M

Length

100mm
125mm

150mm
150mm

200mm
200mm

150mm

200mm
250mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
80
40
40
40
40

Size

PH2
PH1

PH2
PH3
PH3

Item no.

8112M
8111M

8112M150
8113M
8113M200

Length

100mm
80mm

150mm
150mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
80
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’811...M
Impact Screwdriver Phillips Tip
沖擊十字螺絲起子 S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’812...M
Impact Screwdriver Pozidriv Tip
沖擊米字螺絲起子

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4
PZ4

Item no.

8122M
8121M

8123M
8124M
8124M300

Length

100mm
80mm

150mm
200mm
300mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

80
40
40

IMPACT SCREWDRIVER
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SL5.5, SL6.5

PH1, PH2, PH3

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’81405
5 Pcs Impact Screwdriver Set
沖擊起子5件組 S25

Pcs

S27
Pcs

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’7007H
7 Pcs Impact Screwdriver Set
沖擊起子7件組(托盤)

Size

SL6.5
SL5.5

SL8
SL10

Item no.

813065M
813055M

81308M 
81310M

Length

150mm
125mm

150mm
200mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3

Item no.

8112M
8111M

8113M

Length

100mm
80mm

150mm
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DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
IMPACT RESISTANCE 

TIP
Powerful blade made of Silicon Alloy steel (S2).

TIP
Accurate blackened tip fits precisely with the 
screw head. Phosphate finish prevents the tip 
from rusting.

SPECIAL FEATURE
Bolstered  hexagon shank can be used with 
spanner to add extra force.

GO- THRU TYPE
● Full length shank with metal cap.
● Hex bolstered and hexagon shank.
● High strength silicon alloy steel blade.

A powerful tool specifically designed for driving screws and other fasteners, utilizing
 rotational force and concussive blows to provide extra torque.

HANDLE
Experience enhanced turning power with minimal effort, 
making repetitive tasks easy, and ensuring smooth, 
effortless operation.

Standard

Hex bolstered

BOLSTERED SCREWDRIVER
 (HEXAGON STEEL & HEXAGON DRIVER)



S
c
re
w
d
riv
e
r

225

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’716...RB
Torx Bolstered Screwdriver 
加力星型螺絲起子

Size

T8
T7

T9
T10

T20
T25

T15

T27
T30

T45
T40

T50

Item no.

71608RB
71607RB

71609RB
71610RB

71620RB
71625RB

71615RB

71627RB
71630RB

71645RB
71640RB

71650RB00000000

Length

60mm
50mm

60mm
80mm

100mm
100mm

80mm

115mm
115mm

130mm
130mm

150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
120
120
120
120
80
80

80
80

80

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

81102RB000
81101RB0000000

81103RB0
81104RB000

Length

125mm
100mm

150mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

40
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’811…RB
Phillips Bolstered Screwdriver
加力十字螺絲起子

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’812...RB
Pozidriv Bolstered Screwdriver 
加力米字螺絲起子

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

81202RB
81201RB

81203RB
81204RB

Length

125mm
100mm

150mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

40
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’813...RB
Slo�ed Bolstered Screwdriver 
加力一字螺絲起子

Size

SL6.5
SL5.5

SL8
SL10

Item no.

813065RB
813055RB

81308RB
81310RB

Length

150mm
125mm

175mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

80
80

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’717...RB
Torx Tamperproof Bolstered 
Screwdriver 
加力星型沉孔螺絲起子

Size

TP8
TP7

TP9
TP10

TP20
TP25

TP15

TP27
TP30

TP45
TP40

TP50

Item no.

71708RB
71707RB

71709RB
71710RB

71720RB
71725RB

71715RB

71727RB
71730RB

71745RB
71740RB

71750RB

Length

60mm
50mm

60mm
80mm

100mm
100mm

80mm

115mm
115mm

130mm
130mm

150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
120
120
120
120
80
80

80
80

80

BOLSTERED SCREWDRIVER (ROUND SHANK)
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S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’716…HB
Torx Bolstered Screwdriver
加力六角星型螺絲起子

Size

T8
T7
T6

T9
T10

T20
T25

T15

T27
T30

T45
T40

T50

Item no.

71608HB
71607HB
71606HB

71609HB00000000
71610HB

71620HB
71625HB

71615HB

71627HB
71630HB

71645HB
71640HB

71650HB

Length
50mm

60mm
50mm

60mm
80mm

100mm
100mm

80mm

115mm
115mm

130mm
130mm

150mm

PCS/CTN
240

240
240

120
120
120
120
120
80
80

80
80

80

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’811...HB
Phillips Bolstered Screwdriver 
加力六角十字螺絲起子

Size

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Item no.

81101HB00000000
81100HB

81102HB
81103HB

Length

100mm
75mm

125mm
150mm

PCS/CTN

120
240

120
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’812…HB
Pozidriv Bolstered Screwdriver
加力六角米字螺絲起子

Size

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Item no.

81201HB
81200HB 

81202HB
81203HB

Length

100mm
75mm

125mm
150mm

PCS/CTN

120
240

120
120

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’813…HB
Slo�ed Bolstered Screwdriver
加力六角一字螺絲起子

Size

SL3
SL2.5

SL3.5
SL4
SL5
SL6

Item no.

81303HB
813025HB

813035HB
81304HB
81305HB
81306HB

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
125mm
125mm
150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
120
120

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’717…HB
Torx Tamperproof Bolstered
Screwdriver
加力六角星型沉孔螺絲起子

Size

TP8
TP7
TP6

TP9
TP10

TP20
TP25

TP15

TP27
TP30

TP45
TP40

TP50

Item no.

71708HB
71707HB
71706HB

71709HB
71710HB

71720HB
71725HB

71715HB

71727HB
71730HB

71745HB
71740HB

71750HB

Length
50mm

60mm
50mm

60mm
80mm

100mm
100mm

80mm

115mm
115mm

130mm
130mm

150mm

PCS/CTN
240

240
240

240
120
120
120
120
80
80

80
80

80

BOLSTERED SCREWDRIVER (HEX SHANK)
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S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’811…IB
Impact Bolstered Screwdriver - 
Phillips
衝擊加力六角十字螺絲起子

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

81102IB
81101IB

81103IB
81104IB

Length

125mm
100mm

150mm
200mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

80
40

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’812…IB
Impact Bolstered Screwdriver - 
Pozidriv
衝擊加力六角米字螺絲起子

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3

Item no.

81202IB
81201IB

81203IB

Length

125mm
100mm

150mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

80

S2

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 13KGS  G.W.: 15KGS  CUFT: 1.2’813…IB
Impact Bolstered Screwdriver - 
Slo�ed 
衝擊加力六角一字螺絲起子

Size

SL6.5
SL5.5

SL8
SL10

Item no.

813065IB
813055IB

81308IB
81310IB

Length

125mm
100mm

150mm
175mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

80
40

IMPACT BOLSTERED SCREWDRIVER
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Specialized
Function

Versatility Ease of Use Timesaving Reduced Risk
of Damage

Convenience

Tip: It comes in various shapes and sizes 
to match different types of screw heads.

This innovative design not only prevents 
slipping but also provides resistance 
against oil and chemical solvents. 
Additionally, it offers users a comfortable 
and secure grip.

Screw shaft: The long cylindrical part 
of a screwdriver that extends from the 
handle to the tip. 

Experience enhanced turning power 
with minimal effort, making repetitive 
tasks easy, and ensuring smooth, 
effortless operation.

The screw handle has a hole that allows it to 
be hung or equipped with a handle.

NUTS SCREWDRIVER
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Cr-V

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’744...
Hex Nut Screwdriver
套筒起子

Size

4.5
4

5
5.5

7
8

6

9
10
11
12
13
14

Item no.

744045
74404

74405
744055

74407
74408

74406

74409
74410
74411
74412
74413
74414

Length

150mm
150mm

150mm
150mm

150mm
150mm

150mm

150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

PCS/CTN

240
240

240
240
240
240
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

＊Screwdriver not included＊

4 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 19.5KGS  G.W.: 21.5KGS  CUFT: 2.38’CL204STAND
Empty Plas�c Screwdriver Stand (74 pcs)
塑料螺絲起子收納架(74格不含起子)
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Cr-V

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’10...-...PH
Plas�c Screwdriver (Black Tip)
螺絲起子

Size

PH0
PH0

PH0
PH0

PH1
PH1

PH1

PH0

PH1
PH1

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH3

PH3
PH2

PH3

PH2
PH2
PH2
PH2

Item no.

101-03PH
101-02PH

101-04PH
101-06PH
101-08PH

102-04PH
102-03PH

102-06PH
102-08PH
102-10PH

104-1.5PH
102-12PH

106-06PH
106-08PH

106-12PH
107-04PH

106-10PH

107-06PH
107-08PH
107-10PH
107-12PH

Length

75mm
50mm

100mm
150mm

100mm
75mm

150mm

200mm

200mm
250mm

37.5mm
300mm

150mm
200mm

300mm
100mm

250mm

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

PCS/CTN

600
600

600
600
600

300
300

300
300
300

360
300

120
120
120
120
240
240
240
240
240

Cr-V

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’10...-...SL
Plas�c Screwdriver (Black Tip)
螺絲起子

Size

SL3.2
SL3.2

SL3.2
SL3.2

SL5
SL5

SL5

SL3.2

SL5
SL5

SL6
SL5

SL8
SL8

SL8
SL6

SL8

SL6
SL6
SL6
SL6

Item no.

101-03SL
101-02SL

101-04SL
101-06SL
101-08SL

102-04SL
102-03SL

102-06SL
102-08SL
102-10SL

104-1.5SL
102-12SL

106-06SL
106-08SL

106-12SL
107-04SL

106-10SL

107-06SL
107-08SL
107-10SL
107-12SL

Length

75mm
50mm

100mm
150mm

100mm
75mm

150mm

200mm

200mm
250mm

37.5mm
300mm

150mm
200mm

300mm
100mm

250mm

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

PCS/CTN

600
600

600
600
600

300
300

300
300
300

360
300

120
120
120
120
240
240
240
240
240



231

Shaft: small and thin that can help you to reach and work 
in narrow spaces.

Accurate blackened tip fits precisely with the screw head. 
Phosphate finish prevents the tip from rusting.

It enhances control and precision when turning screws.

Rotating cap allows precise control and rotation of the 
screwdriver with just your fingertips, which can be 
helpful when working in tight spaces.

PRECISION SCREWDRIVER 
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S2

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’8375... / 83100...
Precision Screwdriver Slo�ed Tip
精密一字螺絲起子

Size

SL2
SL1.5

SL2.4
SL3

SL4
SL3.5

Item no.

831002
8310015

8310024
831003

831004
8310035

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300

Size

SL2
SL1.5

SL2.4
SL3

SL4
SL3.5

Item no.

83752
837515

837524
83753

83754
837535

Length

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300

S2

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’8175...
Precision Screwdriver Phillips Tip
精密十字螺絲起子

Size

PH00
PH000

PH0
PH1

Item no.

817500
8175000

81750
81751

Length

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300

S2

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’ITEMS NUMBER
Precision Screwdriver Pozidriv Tip
精密米字螺絲起子

Size

PZ1
PZ0

Item no.

000000
000000

Length

75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

S2

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’ITEMS NUMBER
Precision Screwdriver Star Tip
精密星型螺絲起子

Size

T5
T1

T6

Item no.

0000000
0000000

0000000

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

300

S2

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 11.5KGS  G.W.: 12.5KGS  CUFT: 1.23’ITEMS NUMBER
Precision Screwdriver Tamper 
Proof Tip
精密星型沉孔螺絲起子

Size

TP6
TP5

TP7
TP8

TP10
TP9

Item no.

0000000
0000000

0000000
0000000

0000000
0000000

Length

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
300
300
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SL2, SL2.5, SL3

PH00, PH0, PH1

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’837506
6 Pcs Precision Screwdriver Set
精密螺絲起子塑料盒6件組 S26

Pcs

SL1.5, SL2, SL2.5, SL3

PH00, PH0, PH1

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’837507
7 Pcs Precision Screwdriver Set
精密螺絲起子塑料盒7件組 S27

Pcs

SL2, SL2.5, SL3, SL3.5, SL4

PH00, PH0, PH1

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.85’837508
8 Pcs Precision Screwdriver Set
精密螺絲起子塑料盒8件組 S28

Pcs
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Used for bits

Shock-resisting steel grade

Hardness: HRC 54-58

Used for other accessories

Offers a balance of strength, 

toughness, and corrosion 

resistance

Hardness: HRC 50-52 MADE TO LAST

MAGNETIC 
We magnetize most of the piece 

per our standard

MATCH THE RIGHT BIT TO THE RIGHT SCREW

Slotted Phillips Pozidriv Tamperproof Torx Hex

BITS SERIES
HIGH QUALITY MATERIAL 
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Used for bits

Shock-resisting steel grade

Hardness: HRC 54-58

Used for other accessories

Offers a balance of strength, 

toughness, and corrosion 

resistance

Hardness: HRC 50-52

PRECISION HEAD TYPE

FURTHER SPECIFICATION

Hex
Security

Ribe Square Tri Wing Spanner Torq-set
lnsert

Clutch

Hex Phillips Slotted Pozidriv Torx Tamper-
proof

Spline

Length: 25mm

Length: 
30mm&75mm

Length: 
30mm&75mm

DRIVER BITS RANGE
HIGH QUALITY MATERIAL
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Size

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3
PH4

Item no.

521251
521250

521252
521253
521254

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10

52125...
1/4” Phillips Bit
2分十字起子頭

Size

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

522251
522250

522252
522253
522254

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10

52225...
1/4” Pozidriv Bit
2分米字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

Size

SL3.5
SL3

SL4
SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL7
SL8

Item no.

52325035
5232503

5232504
52325045
5232505
52325055
5232506
52325065
5232507
5232508

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52325...
1/4” Slo�ed Bit
2分一字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20
20

20

H2

H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8

Size
H1.5

H2.5

H10

5/32”
7/32”
7/32”
1/4”
5/16”

Item no.

5242502
52425015

52425025
5242503
5242504
5242505
5242506
5242507
5242508
5242510

524255.32
524253.16
524257.32
524251.4
524255.16

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52425...
1/4” Hex Bit
2分六角起子頭

1/4”‧25mm Bits
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Size

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3
PH4

Item no.

521251
521250

521252
521253
521254

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10

52125...
1/4” Phillips Bit
2分十字起子頭

Size

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

522251
522250

522252
522253
522254

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10

52225...
1/4” Pozidriv Bit
2分米字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

Size

SL3.5
SL3

SL4
SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL7
SL8

Item no.

52325035
5232503

5232504
52325045
5232505
52325055
5232506
52325065
5232507
5232508

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52325...
1/4” Slo�ed Bit
2分一字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20
20

20

H2

H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8

Size
H1.5

H2.5

H10

5/32”
7/32”
7/32”
1/4”
5/16”

Item no.

5242502
52425015

52425025
5242503
5242504
5242505
5242506
5242507
5242508
5242510

524255.32
524253.16
524257.32
524251.4
524255.16

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52425...
1/4” Hex Bit
2分六角起子頭
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Size

HP2.5
HP2

HP3
HP4
HP5
HP6
HP7
HP8
HP10

Item no.

52P25025
52P2502

52P2503
52P2504
52P2505
52P2506
5232507
52P2508
52P2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52P25...
1/4” Hex Security Bit
2分六角沉孔起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

S1
S0

S2
S3

Item no.

52S251
52S250

52S252
52S253

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52S25...
1/4” Square Bit
2分方型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

T5
T4

T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T35
T40
T45
T50

Item no.

5262505
5262504

5262506
5262507
5262508
5262509
5262510
5262515
5262520
5262525
5262527
5262530
5262535
5262540
5262545
5262550

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52625...
1/4” Torx Bit
2分星型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20
20
20

Size

TP7
TP6

TP8
TP9

TP10
TP15
TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP35
TP40
TP45
TP50

Item no.

5272507
5272506

5272508
5272509
5272510
5272515
5272520
5272525
5272527
5272530
5272535
5272540
5272545
5272550

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52725...
1/4” Tamper Proof Bit
2分星型沉孔起子頭
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Size

HP2.5
HP2

HP3
HP4
HP5
HP6
HP7
HP8
HP10

Item no.

52P25025
52P2502

52P2503
52P2504
52P2505
52P2506
5232507
52P2508
52P2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52P25...
1/4” Hex Security Bit
2分六角沉孔起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

S1
S0

S2
S3

Item no.

52S251
52S250

52S252
52S253

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52S25...
1/4” Square Bit
2分方型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

T5
T4

T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T35
T40
T45
T50

Item no.

5262505
5262504

5262506
5262507
5262508
5262509
5262510
5262515
5262520
5262525
5262527
5262530
5262535
5262540
5262545
5262550

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52625...
1/4” Torx Bit
2分星型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20
20
20

Size

TP7
TP6

TP8
TP9

TP10
TP15
TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP35
TP40
TP45
TP50

Item no.

5272507
5272506

5272508
5272509
5272510
5272515
5272520
5272525
5272527
5272530
5272535
5272540
5272545
5272550

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52725...
1/4” Tamper Proof Bit
2分星型沉孔起子頭



B
it

s
 S

e
rie

s

241

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

M5
M4

M6
M8

M10
M12

Item no.

5282505
5282504

5282506
5282508
5282510
5282512

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10

52825...
1/4” Spline Bit
2分多功能起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

X6
X4

X8
X10

Item no.

52X2506
52X2504

52X2508
52X2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52X25...
1/4” Torq-Set Bit
2分X型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

Y2
Y1

Y3
Y4

Item no.

52Y2502
52Y2501

52Y2503
52Y2504

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52Y25...
1/4” Tri Wing Bit
2分人字型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

U6
U4

U8
U10

Item no.

52U2506
52U2504

52U2508
52U2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52U25...
1/4” Spanner Bit
2分U型起子頭
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Box

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

M5
M4

M6
M8

M10
M12

Item no.

5282505
5282504

5282506
5282508
5282510
5282512

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10

52825...
1/4” Spline Bit
2分多功能起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

X6
X4

X8
X10

Item no.

52X2506
52X2504

52X2508
52X2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52X25...
1/4” Torq-Set Bit
2分X型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

Y2
Y1

Y3
Y4

Item no.

52Y2502
52Y2501

52Y2503
52Y2504

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52Y25...
1/4” Tri Wing Bit
2分人字型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

U6
U4

U8
U10

Item no.

52U2506
52U2504

52U2508
52U2510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52U25...
1/4” Spanner Bit
2分U型起子頭
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Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

RM5
RM4

RM6
RM7
RM8
RM9

RM10

Item no.

5292505
5292504

5292506
5292507
5292508
5292509
5292510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52925...
1/4” Ribe Bit
2分齒輪型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

C1
C0

C2
C3

Item no.

5202501
5202500

5202502
5202503

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52025...
1/4” Clutch Bit
2分蝶型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

TS15
TS10

TS20
TS25
TS27
TS30
TS40
TS45

Item no.

52F2515
52F2510

52F2520
52F2525
52F2527
52F2530
52F2540
52F2545

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

52F25...
1/4” Torx Star Tamper Proof Bit
2分5星沉孔起子頭

Box
20

Size
1/4”

Item no.
52A230

Length
30mm

PCS/CTN
12010

52A230
1/4” Bit Adaptor
2分起子轉接頭(鉚珠)
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20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

RM5
RM4

RM6
RM7
RM8
RM9

RM10

Item no.

5292505
5292504

5292506
5292507
5292508
5292509
5292510

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52925...
1/4” Ribe Bit
2分齒輪型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

C1
C0

C2
C3

Item no.

5202501
5202500

5202502
5202503

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52025...
1/4” Clutch Bit
2分蝶型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

TS15
TS10

TS20
TS25
TS27
TS30
TS40
TS45

Item no.

52F2515
52F2510

52F2520
52F2525
52F2527
52F2530
52F2540
52F2545

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

52F25...
1/4” Torx Star Tamper Proof Bit
2分5星沉孔起子頭

Box
20

Size
1/4”

Item no.
52A230

Length
30mm

PCS/CTN
12010

52A230
1/4” Bit Adaptor
2分起子轉接頭(鉚珠)
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5/16”‧30mm

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

5213002
5213001

5213003
5213004

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52130...
5/16” Phillips Bit
2點5分十字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

5223002
5223001

5223003
5223004

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52230...
5/16” Pozidriv Bit
2點5分米字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

SL6
SL5.5

SL6.5
SL7
SL8
SL10
SL12

Item no.

5233006
52330055

52330065
5233007
5233008
5233010
5233012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52330...
5/16” Slo�ed Bit
2點5分一字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

TP45
TP40

TP50
TP55
TP60
TP70

Item no.

5273045
5273040

5273050
5273055
5273060
5273070

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10

52730...
5/16” Tamper Proof Bit
2點5分星型沉孔起子頭
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20
20

20
20

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

5213002
5213001

5213003
5213004

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52130...
5/16” Phillips Bit
2點5分十字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

5223002
5223001

5223003
5223004

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52230...
5/16” Pozidriv Bit
2點5分米字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

SL6
SL5.5

SL6.5
SL7
SL8
SL10
SL12

Item no.

5233006
52330055

52330065
5233007
5233008
5233010
5233012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52330...
5/16” Slo�ed Bit
2點5分一字起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

TP45
TP40

TP50
TP55
TP60
TP70

Item no.

5273045
5273040

5273050
5273055
5273060
5273070

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10

52730...
5/16” Tamper Proof Bit
2點5分星型沉孔起子頭
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Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

H4
H3

H5
H6
H7
H8
H9

H10
H11
H12
H13
H14
H16

Item no.

5243004
5243003

5243005
5243006
5243007
5243008
5243009
5243010
5243011
5243012
5243013
5243014
5243016

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52430...
5/16” Hex Bit
2點5分六角起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

5263015
5263010

5263020
5263025
5263027
5263030
5263040
5263045
5263050
5263055
5263060
5263070

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52630...
5/16” Torx Bit
2點5分星型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

M8
M6

M10
M12

Item no.

5283008
5283006

5283010
5283012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52830...
5/16” Spline Bit
2點5分多功能起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

RM8
RM6

RM10
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14

Item no.

5293008
5293006

5293010
5293011
5293012
5293013
5293014

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52930...
5/16” Ribe Bit
2點5分齒輪型起子頭
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20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

H4
H3

H5
H6
H7
H8
H9

H10
H11
H12
H13
H14
H16

Item no.

5243004
5243003

5243005
5243006
5243007
5243008
5243009
5243010
5243011
5243012
5243013
5243014
5243016

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52430...
5/16” Hex Bit
2點5分六角起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

5263015
5263010

5263020
5263025
5263027
5263030
5263040
5263045
5263050
5263055
5263060
5263070

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

52630...
5/16” Torx Bit
2點5分星型起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20

Size

M8
M6

M10
M12

Item no.

5283008
5283006

5283010
5283012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

52830...
5/16” Spline Bit
2點5分多功能起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

Size

RM8
RM6

RM10
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14

Item no.

5293008
5293006

5293010
5293011
5293012
5293013
5293014

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

52930...
5/16” Ribe Bit
2點5分齒輪型起子頭
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5/16”‧75mm

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

Size

H5
H4

H7
H8

H10
H12

Item no.

5247505
5247504

5247507
5247508
5247510
5247512

Length

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5

52475...
5/16” Hex Bit
2點5分六角長起子頭

Size

T45
T40

T50

T30
Item no.

5267545
5267540

5267550

5267530
Length

75mm
75mm

75mm

75mm
PCS/CTN

60
60

60

60
Box

10
10

10

10

5
5
5

5

52675...
5/16” Torx Bit
2點5分星型長起子頭

Size

TP50
TP45

Item no.

5277550
5277545

Length

75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

Box

10
10

5
5

52775...
5/16” Tamper Proof Bit
2點5分六角沉孔長起子頭 

Box
10

Size
M8

Item no.
5287508

Length
75mm

PCS/CTN
605

5287508
5/16” Spline Bit
2點5分多功能長起子頭
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Box

10
10

10
10
10
10

Size

H5
H4

H7
H8

H10
H12

Item no.

5247505
5247504

5247507
5247508
5247510
5247512

Length

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5

52475...
5/16” Hex Bit
2點5分六角長起子頭

Size

T45
T40

T50

T30
Item no.

5267545
5267540

5267550

5267530
Length

75mm
75mm

75mm

75mm
PCS/CTN

60
60

60

60
Box

10
10

10

10

5
5
5

5

52675...
5/16” Torx Bit
2點5分星型長起子頭

Size

TP50
TP45

Item no.

5277550
5277545

Length

75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

Box

10
10

5
5

52775...
5/16” Tamper Proof Bit
2點5分六角沉孔長起子頭 

Box
10

Size
M8

Item no.
5287508

Length
75mm

PCS/CTN
605

5287508
5/16” Spline Bit
2點5分多功能長起子頭
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10H‧30 / 75mm

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

511302
511301

511303
511304

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

Box

10
10

10
10

5
5

5
5

51130...
10H Phillips Bit
10H十字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

512302
512301

512303
512304

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

5
5

5
5

51230...
10H Pozidriv Bit
10H米字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10

Size

SL8
SL6.5

SL10
SL12

Item no.

5133008
51330065

5133010
5133012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

5
5

5
5

51330...
10H Slo�ed Bit
10H一字起子頭

Box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

H5

H7

H8

H9

H10

Size

H4

H6

H12

H14

H5

H7

H8

H10

H12

H4

H6

Item no.

5143005

5143004

5143006

5143007

5143008

5143009

5143010

5143012

5143014

5147505

5147504

5147506

5147507

5147508

5147510

5147512

Length

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

51430... / 51475...
10H Hex Bit
10H六角起子頭

Box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Size

RM5

RM4

RM6

RM7

RM8

RM9

RM10

RM11

RM12

RM13

RM14

Item no.

5193005

5193004

5193006

5193007

5193008

5193009

5193010

5193011

5193012

5193013

5193014

Length

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

51930...
10H Ribe Bit
10H齒輪型起子頭
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Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

Item no.

511302
511301

511303
511304

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

Box

10
10

10
10

5
5

5
5

51130...
10H Phillips Bit
10H十字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

512302
512301

512303
512304

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

5
5

5
5

51230...
10H Pozidriv Bit
10H米字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10

Size

SL8
SL6.5

SL10
SL12

Item no.

5133008
51330065

5133010
5133012

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60

5
5

5
5

51330...
10H Slo�ed Bit
10H一字起子頭

Box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

H5

H7

H8

H9

H10

Size

H4

H6

H12

H14

H5

H7

H8

H10

H12

H4

H6

Item no.

5143005

5143004

5143006

5143007

5143008

5143009

5143010

5143012

5143014

5147505

5147504

5147506

5147507

5147508

5147510

5147512

Length

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

51430... / 51475...
10H Hex Bit
10H六角起子頭

Box

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Size

RM5

RM4

RM6

RM7

RM8

RM9

RM10

RM11

RM12

RM13

RM14

Item no.

5193005

5193004

5193006

5193007

5193008

5193009

5193010

5193011

5193012

5193013

5193014

Length

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

51930...
10H Ribe Bit
10H齒輪型起子頭



B
it

s
 S

e
rie

s

253

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

5163015
5163010

5163020
5163025
5163027
5163030
5163040
5163045
5163050
5163055
5163060
5163070

5167515
5167510

5167520
5167525
5167527
5167530
5167540
5167545
5167550
5167555
5167560
5167570

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

51630... / 51675...
10H Torx Bit
10H星型起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP40
TP45
TP50
TP55
TP60

Item no.

5173015
5173010

5173020
5173025
5173027
5173030
5173040
5173045
5173050
5173055
5173060

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

51730...
10H Tamper Proof Bit
10H星型沉孔起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

Size

M5
M4

M6
M8
M9

M10
M12
M14
M16
M18

M6
M5

M8
M10
M12
M14

Item no.

5183005
5183004

5183006
5183008
5183009
5183010
5183012
5183014
5183016
5183018

5187506
5187505

5187508
5187510
5187512
5187514

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5

51830... / 51875
10H Spline Bit
10H多功能起子頭
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10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60
T70

Item no.

5163015
5163010

5163020
5163025
5163027
5163030
5163040
5163045
5163050
5163055
5163060
5163070

5167515
5167510

5167520
5167525
5167527
5167530
5167540
5167545
5167550
5167555
5167560
5167570

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

51630... / 51675...
10H Torx Bit
10H星型起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP40
TP45
TP50
TP55
TP60

Item no.

5173015
5173010

5173020
5173025
5173027
5173030
5173040
5173045
5173050
5173055
5173060

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

51730...
10H Tamper Proof Bit
10H星型沉孔起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

Size

M5
M4

M6
M8
M9

M10
M12
M14
M16
M18

M6
M5

M8
M10
M12
M14

Item no.

5183005
5183004

5183006
5183008
5183009
5183010
5183012
5183014
5183016
5183018

5187506
5187505

5187508
5187510
5187512
5187514

Length

30mm
30mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm
75mm
75mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5

51830... / 51875
10H Spline Bit
10H多功能起子頭
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1/4”‧50 / 65mm

Box

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

PH1
PH2
PH3
PH4

Item no.

5215002
5215001

5215003
5215004

5216501
5216502
5216503
5216504

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

52150... / 52165...
1/4” Phillips Bit
2分十字長起子頭 S2

Box

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

PZ1
PZ2
PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

5225002
5225001

5225003
5225004

5226501
5226502
5226503
5226504

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

S2

52250... / 52265...
1/4” Pozidriv Bit
2分米字長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

SL3.5

SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL8

Size
SL3

SL4

SL3.5

SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL8

SL3

SL4

Item no.

52350035
5235003

5235004
52350045
5235005
52350055
5235006
52350065
5235008

52365035
5236503

5236504
52365045
5236505
52365055
5236506
52365065
5236508

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

S2

52350... / 52365......
1/4” Slo�ed Bit
2分一字長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20

H2.5

H4
H5
H6
H8

H2
H2.5

Size
H2

H3

H4

H6
H8

H3

H5

Item no.

52450025
5245002

5245003
5245004
5245005
5245006
5245008

5246502
52465025

5246504
5246503

5246505
5246506
5246508

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

S2

52450... / 52465...
1/4” Hex Bit
2分六角長起子頭
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Box

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

PH2
PH1

PH3
PH4

PH1
PH2
PH3
PH4

Item no.

5215002
5215001

5215003
5215004

5216501
5216502
5216503
5216504

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

52150... / 52165...
1/4” Phillips Bit
2分十字長起子頭 S2

Box

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3
PZ4

PZ1
PZ2
PZ3
PZ4

Item no.

5225002
5225001

5225003
5225004

5226501
5226502
5226503
5226504

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

S2

52250... / 52265...
1/4” Pozidriv Bit
2分米字長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

SL3.5

SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL8

Size
SL3

SL4

SL3.5

SL4.5
SL5
SL5.5
SL6
SL6.5
SL8

SL3

SL4

Item no.

52350035
5235003

5235004
52350045
5235005
52350055
5235006
52350065
5235008

52365035
5236503

5236504
52365045
5236505
52365055
5236506
52365065
5236508

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

S2

52350... / 52365......
1/4” Slo�ed Bit
2分一字長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20

H2.5

H4
H5
H6
H8

H2
H2.5

Size
H2

H3

H4

H6
H8

H3

H5

Item no.

52450025
5245002

5245003
5245004
5245005
5245006
5245008

5246502
52465025

5246504
5246503

5246505
5246506
5246508

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

S2

52450... / 52465...
1/4” Hex Bit
2分六角長起子頭
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Box

20
20

20

20
20
20

Size

S2
S1

S3

S1
S2
S3

Item no.

52S502
52S501

52S503

52S651
52S652
52S653

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120

120
120
120

10
10

10

10
10
10

S2

52S50... / 52S65...
1/4” Square Bit
2分方型長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

T6

T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25

Size
T5

T7

T30

T40

T27

T35

T6

T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25

T5

T7

T30

T40

T27

T35

Item no.

5265006
5265005

5265007
5265008
5265009
5265010
5265015
5265020
5265025

5265030
5265027

5265035
5265040

5266506
5266505

5266507
5266508
5266509
5266510
5266515
5266520
5266525

5266530
5266527

5266535
5266540

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

52650... / 52665...
1/4” Torx Bit
2分星型長起子頭
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Box

20
20

20

20
20
20

Size

S2
S1

S3

S1
S2
S3

Item no.

52S502
52S501

52S503

52S651
52S652
52S653

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm

65mm
65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120

120
120
120

10
10

10

10
10
10

S2

52S50... / 52S65...
1/4” Square Bit
2分方型長起子頭

Box

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

T6

T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25

Size
T5

T7

T30

T40

T27

T35

T6

T8
T9

T10
T15
T20
T25

T5

T7

T30

T40

T27

T35

Item no.

5265006
5265005

5265007
5265008
5265009
5265010
5265015
5265020
5265025

5265030
5265027

5265035
5265040

5266506
5266505

5266507
5266508
5266509
5266510
5266515
5266520
5266525

5266530
5266527

5266535
5266540

Length

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

52650... / 52665...
1/4” Torx Bit
2分星型長起子頭
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1/4H‧65 / 110mm

Box

10
10

10

Size

PH1 X PH3
PH1 X PH2

PH2 X PH2

Item no.

52116513
52116512

52116522

Length

65mm
65mm

65mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
5
5

5

S2

521165...
1/4H Phillips Double Ended Bit 
1/4H雙頭十字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10

Size

PH1 X PH2
PH1 X PH1

PH2 X PH2
PH2 X PH3
PH3 X PH3

Item no.

521111012
521111011

521111022
521111023
521111033

Length

110mm
110mm

110mm
110mm
110mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5

S2

5211110...
1/4H Phillips Double Ended Bit 
1/4H雙頭十字起子頭
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Box

10
10

10

Size

PH1 X PH3
PH1 X PH2

PH2 X PH2

Item no.

52116513
52116512

52116522

Length

65mm
65mm

65mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
5
5

5

S2

521165...
1/4H Phillips Double Ended Bit 
1/4H雙頭十字起子頭

Box

10
10

10
10
10

Size

PH1 X PH2
PH1 X PH1

PH2 X PH2
PH2 X PH3
PH3 X PH3

Item no.

521111012
521111011

521111022
521111023
521111033

Length

110mm
110mm

110mm
110mm
110mm

PCS/CTN

60
60

60
60
60

5
5

5
5
5

S2

5211110...
1/4H Phillips Double Ended Bit 
1/4H雙頭十字起子頭
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Cost Effective

Organized

Systematic

Poxidriv
BLUE

PZ1 · PZ2 · PZ3

Phillips
RED

PH1 · PH2 · PH3

Slotted
NEON ORANGE

SL3 · SL4 · SL5 · SL6

Hex
ORANGE

H3 · H4 · H5 · H6

Trox
YELLOW

T10 · T15 · T20 · T25 · 

T27 · T30 · T40

Tamperproof
PURPLE

TP10 · TP15 · TP20 · 

TP25 · TP27 · TP30 · TP40

TORSION BITS
 (COLOR RING)
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Fits common impact & drill drivers

Hardness up to HRC 58-60

Undergone professional heat treatment

EXPERTLY MANUFACTURED

Extended life

Prevents Stripping

Magnetized

Reduces Cam-Out

HIGH PRECISION MACHINING TECHNOLOGY

Exceeds German DIN Standard

ACCURATE HEAD TYPE

S2 Steel

High torque

Shank: 1/4″

Length: 25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm, 150mm

Surface Finish: Black Phosphate (for anti-

corrosion property)

Taiwan New High-Hardness Steel

Top-Quality Tool Material

Powerful Rare Earth 

Magnet

Anti-Shock Magnet 

Holding Design

MAGNETIC NUT SETTER MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER

TroxHex Phillips Poxidriv Slotted Tamperproof

POWER BITS
HIGH QUALITY MATERIAL
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Size

PH2
PH1

PH3

Item no.

5212502C
5212501C

5212503C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

52125...C
Torsion Color Bits - Phillips
2分十字色帶起子頭 S2

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3

Item no.

5222502C
5222501C

5222503C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

S2

52225...C
Torsion Color Bits - Pozidriv
2分米字色帶起子頭

Size

SL4
SL3

SL5
SL6

Item no.

5232504C
5232503C

5232505C
5232506C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

S2

52325...C
Torsion Color Bits - Slo�ed
2分一字色帶起子頭

Size

H4
H3

H5
H6

Item no.

5242504C
5242503C

5242505C
5242506C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

S2

52425...C
Torsion Color Bits - Hex
2分六角色帶起子頭

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40

Item no.

5262515C
5262510C

5262520C
5262525C
5262527C
5262530C
5262540C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

S2

52625...C
Torsion Color Bits - Torx
2分星型色帶起子頭

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP40

Item no.

5272515C
5272510C

5272520C
5272525C
5272527C
5272530C
5272530C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

S2

52725...C
Torsion Color Bits - Tamper Proof
2分星型沉孔色帶起子頭

Torsion Color Bits - 1/4”‧25mm
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Size

PH2
PH1

PH3

Item no.

5212502C
5212501C

5212503C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

52125...C
Torsion Color Bits - Phillips
2分十字色帶起子頭 S2

Size

PZ2
PZ1

PZ3

Item no.

5222502C
5222501C

5222503C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm

S2

52225...C
Torsion Color Bits - Pozidriv
2分米字色帶起子頭

Size

SL4
SL3

SL5
SL6

Item no.

5232504C
5232503C

5232505C
5232506C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

S2

52325...C
Torsion Color Bits - Slo�ed
2分一字色帶起子頭

Size

H4
H3

H5
H6

Item no.

5242504C
5242503C

5242505C
5242506C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm

S2

52425...C
Torsion Color Bits - Hex
2分六角色帶起子頭

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30
T40

Item no.

5262515C
5262510C

5262520C
5262525C
5262527C
5262530C
5262540C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

S2

52625...C
Torsion Color Bits - Torx
2分星型色帶起子頭

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30
TP40

Item no.

5272515C
5272510C

5272520C
5272525C
5272527C
5272530C
5272530C

Length

25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

S2

52725...C
Torsion Color Bits - Tamper Proof
2分星型沉孔色帶起子頭
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SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

5235005IC
5235004IC

52350055IC
5235006IC

Item no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52350...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 50mm  
2分一字衝擊起子頭

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

5237505IC
5237504IC

52375055IC
5237506IC

Item no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52375...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 75mm 
2分一字衝擊長起子頭

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52310005IC
52310004IC

523100055IC 
52310006IC

Item no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

523100...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 100mm  
2分一字衝擊長起子頭

52410004IC
52410003IC

52410005IC
52410006IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

524100...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 100mm
2分六角衝擊色帶長起子頭

5247504IC
5247503IC

5247505IC
5247506IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52475...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 75mm
2分六角衝擊色帶長起子頭

5245004IC
5245003IC

5245005IC
5245006IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52450...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 50mm
2分六角衝擊色帶起子頭

Impact Bits (Color Ring)
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SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

5235005IC
5235004IC

52350055IC
5235006IC

Item no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52350...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 50mm  
2分一字衝擊起子頭

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

5237505IC
5237504IC

52375055IC
5237506IC

Item no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52375...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 75mm 
2分一字衝擊長起子頭

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52310005IC
52310004IC

523100055IC 
52310006IC

Item no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

523100...IC
1/4” Slo�ed Impact Bit - 100mm  
2分一字衝擊長起子頭

52410004IC
52410003IC

52410005IC
52410006IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

524100...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 100mm
2分六角衝擊色帶長起子頭

5247504IC
5247503IC

5247505IC
5247506IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52475...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 75mm
2分六角衝擊色帶長起子頭

5245004IC
5245003IC

5245005IC
5245006IC

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52450...IC
1/4” Hex Impact Bit - 50mm
2分六角衝擊色帶起子頭
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52150...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 50mm
2分十字衝擊色帶起子頭

5215001IC
5215000IC

5215002IC
5215003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52175...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 75mm
2分十字衝擊色帶長起子頭

5217501IC
5217500IC

5217502IC
5217503IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

521100...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 100mm
2分十字衝擊色帶長起子頭

52110001IC
52110000IC

52110002IC
52110003IC   

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52250...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 50mm
2分米字衝擊色帶起子頭

5225001IC
5225000IC

5225002IC
5225003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52275...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 75mm
2分米字衝擊色帶長起子頭

5227501IC
5227500IC

5227502IC
5227503IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

522100...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 100mm
2分米字衝擊色帶長起子頭

52210001IC
52210000IC

52210002IC
52210003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10
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52150...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 50mm
2分十字衝擊色帶起子頭

5215001IC
5215000IC

5215002IC
5215003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52175...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 75mm
2分十字衝擊色帶長起子頭

5217501IC
5217500IC

5217502IC
5217503IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

521100...IC
1/4” Phillips Impact Bit - 100mm
2分十字衝擊色帶長起子頭

52110001IC
52110000IC

52110002IC
52110003IC   

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52250...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 50mm
2分米字衝擊色帶起子頭

5225001IC
5225000IC

5225002IC
5225003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52275...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 75mm
2分米字衝擊色帶長起子頭

5227501IC
5227500IC

5227502IC
5227503IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

522100...IC
1/4” Pozidriv Impact Bit - 100mm
2分米字衝擊色帶長起子頭

52210001IC
52210000IC

52210002IC
52210003IC

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10



B
it

s
 S

e
rie

s

269

52675...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 75mm
2分星型衝擊色帶長起子頭

5267527IC
5267525IC

5267530IC
5267540IC

5267510IC
5267508IC

5267515IC
5267520IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

526100...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 100mm
2分星型衝擊色帶長起子頭

52610027IC
52610025IC

52610030IC
52610040IC

52610010IC
52610008IC

52610015IC
52610020IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

52650...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 50mm
2分星型衝擊色帶起子頭

5265027IC
5265025IC

5265030IC
5265040IC

5265010IC
5265008IC

5265015IC
5265020IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
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52675...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 75mm
2分星型衝擊色帶長起子頭

5267527IC
5267525IC

5267530IC
5267540IC

5267510IC
5267508IC

5267515IC
5267520IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

526100...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 100mm
2分星型衝擊色帶長起子頭

52610027IC
52610025IC

52610030IC
52610040IC

52610010IC
52610008IC

52610015IC
52610020IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

52650...IC
1/4” Torx Impact Bit - 50mm
2分星型衝擊色帶起子頭

5265027IC
5265025IC

5265030IC
5265040IC

5265010IC
5265008IC

5265015IC
5265020IC

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10



271

Engineered impact 

absorption

Reduced breakage

Impact-Resistant 

Design

IMPACT TORSION 
ZONE

Extended Life

Prevents Stripping

Magnetized

Reduce Cam-out

HIGH PRECISION 
MACHINING TECHNOLOGY

Exceeds DIN Standard

ACCURATE HEAD TYPE

Fits most common impact & 

drill drivers

Undergone professional 

heat treatment

Hardness up to HRC 58-60

EXPERTLY 
MANUFACTURED

High torque

Shank: 1/4″

Length: 25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm, 150mm

Surface Finish: Black Phosphate (for anti-corrosion property)

S2 Steel

Taiwan New High-Hardness Steel

Top-Quality Tool Material

Hex Phillips Poxidriv Slotted Trox

TORSION POWER BITS
HIGH QUALITY MATERIAL



272

B
it

s
 S

e
ri

e
s

521100PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 100mm
2分十字高扭力色帶長起子頭

521100PB01
521100PB00

521100PB02
521100PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52250PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 50mm
2分米字高扭力色帶起子頭 S2

52250PB01
52250PB00

52250PB02
52250PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52275PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 75mm
2分米字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

52275PB01
52275PB00

52275PB02
52275PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

522100PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 100mm
2分米字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

522100PB01
522100PB00

522100PB02
522100PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52150PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 50mm 
2分十字高扭力色帶起子頭

52150PB01
52150PB00

52150PB02
52150PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52175PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 75mm
2分十字高扭力色帶長起子頭

52175PB01
52175PB00

52175PB02
52175PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

Power Bits (Color Belt)
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521100PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 100mm
2分十字高扭力色帶長起子頭

521100PB01
521100PB00

521100PB02
521100PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52250PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 50mm
2分米字高扭力色帶起子頭 S2

52250PB01
52250PB00

52250PB02
52250PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52275PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 75mm
2分米字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

52275PB01
52275PB00

52275PB02
52275PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

522100PB...
1/4” Pozidriv Power Bit - 100mm
2分米字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

522100PB01
522100PB00

522100PB02
522100PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

PZ1
PZ0

PZ2
PZ3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

52150PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 50mm 
2分十字高扭力色帶起子頭

52150PB01
52150PB00

52150PB02
52150PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52175PB...
1/4” Phillips Power Bit - 75mm
2分十字高扭力色帶長起子頭

52175PB01
52175PB00

52175PB02
52175PB03

5
3

6
6

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

PH1
PH0

PH2
PH3

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2
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52350PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 50mm
2分一字高扭力色帶起子頭 S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52350PB05
52350PB04

52350PB55
52350PB06

Item no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52375PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 75mm
2分一字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52375PB05
52375PB04

52375PB55
52375PB06

Item no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

523100PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 100mm
2分一字高扭力色帶長起子頭V S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

523100PB05
523100PB04

523100PB55
523100PB06

Item no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52475PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 75mm
2分六角高扭力色帶長起子頭

52475PB04
52475PB03

52475PB05
52475PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

524100PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 100mm
2分六角高扭力色帶長起子頭

524100PB04
524100PB03

524100PB05
524100PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52450PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 50mm
2分六角高扭力色帶起子頭

52450PB04
52450PB03

52450PB05
52450PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2
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52350PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 50mm
2分一字高扭力色帶起子頭 S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52350PB05
52350PB04

52350PB55
52350PB06

Item no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52375PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 75mm
2分一字高扭力色帶長起子頭 S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

52375PB05
52375PB04

52375PB55
52375PB06

Item no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

523100PB...
1/4” Slo�ed Power Bit - 100mm
2分一字高扭力色帶長起子頭V S2

SL5
SL4

SL5.5
SL6

Size

5
4

5.5
6

Diaф

523100PB05
523100PB04

523100PB55
523100PB06

Item no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

0.8
0.5

0.8
1

2012010
2012010

2012010
2012010

BoxPCS/CTN

52475PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 75mm
2分六角高扭力色帶長起子頭

52475PB04
52475PB03

52475PB05
52475PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

524100PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 100mm
2分六角高扭力色帶長起子頭

524100PB04
524100PB03

524100PB05
524100PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2

52450PB...
1/4” Hex Power Bit - 50mm
2分六角高扭力色帶起子頭

52450PB04
52450PB03

52450PB05
52450PB06

H4
H3

H5
H6

Size

5
4

6
7.2

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

20
20

20
20

Box

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

10
10

10
10

S2
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52650PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 50mm
2分星型高扭力色帶起子頭

52650PB27
52650PB25

52650PB30
52650PB40

52650PB10
52650PB08

52650PB15
52650PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

52675PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 75mm
2分星型高扭力色帶長起子頭

52675PB27
52675PB25

52675PB30
52675PB40

52675PB10
52675PB08

52675PB15
52675PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

526100PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 100mm
2分星型高扭力色帶長起子頭

52675PB27
52675PB25

52675PB30
52675PB40 

52675PB10
52675PB08

52675PB15
52675PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2
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52650PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 50mm
2分星型高扭力色帶起子頭

52650PB27
52650PB25

52650PB30
52650PB40

52650PB10
52650PB08

52650PB15
52650PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

52675PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 75mm
2分星型高扭力色帶長起子頭

52675PB27
52675PB25

52675PB30
52675PB40

52675PB10
52675PB08

52675PB15
52675PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

75mm
75mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2

526100PB...
1/4” Torx Power Bit - 100mm
2分星型高扭力色帶長起子頭

52675PB27
52675PB25

52675PB30
52675PB40 

52675PB10
52675PB08

52675PB15
52675PB20

6
5

6
7.2

4
3.2

4
4.8

DiaфItem no.

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

100mm
100mm

Length

T27
T25

T30
T40

T10
T8

T15
T20

Size

20
20

20
20

Box

20
20

20
20

120
120

120
120

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

S2
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Bits Set

5 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 9KGS  G.W.: 10KGS  CUFT: 0.37’4140
40 Pcs Bits Set
起子頭40件鐵盒組

40
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Coupler 10mm1pc 
3/8” Dr. Coupler 10mm
10mm Bit 30mmL:19pcs

(Torx): T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

(Torx): T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

(Hex): H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12

(Spline): M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
10mm Bit 75mmL:
(Hex): H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12

(Spline): M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

1pc

19pcs

10 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 20KGS  G.W.: 21KGS  CUFT: 0.79’4140P
40 Pcs Bits Set
起子頭40件鐵盒組

40
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents:
1/2” Dr. Coupler 10mm
3/8” Dr. Coupler 10mm
10mm Bit 30mmL:

(Torx): T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

(Torx): T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

(Hex): H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12

(Spline): M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
10mm Bit 75mmL:
(Hex): H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12

(Spline): M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

1pc 
1pc 

19pcs 

19pcs 
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Contents:
25mm Color Ring Bits:

12pcs Phillips: PH1 x 3, PH2 x 6, PH3 x 3
Pozidrive: PZ1 x 3, PZ2 x 6, PZ3 x 312pcs

6pcs Slo�ed: SL4 x 3, SL6 x 3
9pcs Hexagon: H4 x 3, H5 x 3, H6 x 3

21pcs Torx: 

75mm Color Ring Bits:

60mm Stainless Magne�c Bit Holder
65mm Curvy Magne�c Bit Holder

3pcs Phillips: PH1, PH2, PH3 
2pcs Pozidrive: PZ1, PZ2
2pcs Slo�ed: SL4, SL6
2pcs Torx: T20, T25

T30 x 3, T40 x3
T10 x 3, T25 x 3, T20 x 3, T25 x 3, T27 x 3, 

Also Available In Blue Color Box.

24 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.6’2071
71 Pcs Color Ring Bits Set
71件色帶起子頭組

71
Pcs S2 Cr-V

25mmL75mmL

Contents:

4pcs

4pcs
4pcs
4pcs

7pcs
7pcs

1pc

Slo�ed Bits: SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6

Hex Bits: H3, H4, H5, H6
Phillips Bits: PH1, PH2, PH2, HP3
Porzidriv Bits: PZ1, PZ2, PZ2, PZ3

Tamperproof Bits: TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30, TP40
Torx Bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

1/4” Dr. Magne�c Quick Release Bits Holder 60L

So� Ma�ress With 45° 
Angle Slope For Be�er View

Torsion Color Belt

BackFront

24 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 18KGS  G.W.: 19KGS  CUFT: 0.6’2031
31 Pcs 1/4” Dr. Torsion Color Bits Set
31件色帶起子頭組

31
Pcs S2

25mmL
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’4111M
11 Pcs Power Bit Set (Spline)
11件多功能起子頭組

11
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents: 
5pcs
5pcs 
1pc

10mm x 30mmL Bit: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 
10mm x 75mmL Bit: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 
1/2” x 10mm Coupler

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’4115H
15 Pcs Power Bit Set (Hex)
15件六角起子頭組

15
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents: 
7pcs
7pcs
1pc

10mm x 30mmL Bit: H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12 
10mm x 75mmL Bit: H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12 
1/2” x 10mm Coupler
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’4115R
15 Pcs Power Bit Set (Ribe)
15件齒輪型起子頭組

15
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents: 
7pcs
7pcs
1pc

10mm x 30mmL Bit: RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9, RM10, RM12, RM14
10mm x 75mmL Bit: RM6, RM7, RM8, RM9, RM10, RM12, RM14
1/2” x 10mm Coupler

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’4115T
15 Pcs Power Bit Set (Torx)
15件星型起子頭組

40
Pcs S2 Cr-V

30mmL75mmL

Contents: 
7pcs
7pcs
1pc

10mm x 30mmL Bit: T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55 
10mm x 75mmL Bit: T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55 
1/2” x 10mm Coupler
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2237
37 Pcs Bit Set
37件起子頭組

16pcs

2pcs

1pc

16pcs

Contents:
25mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 6, PH3
(Slo�ed): SL6
(Torx): T20, T25 x 2
(Hex): H3, H4, H5, H6
50mm Bits :
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 3, PH3
(Pozidriv):  PZ1, PZ2 x 2,
(Torx): T15, T20, T25
(Square): S1, S2, S3
(Hex): H4, H5
 65mmL Nut Se�er: 1/4, 5/16
Adapter: 1/4”, 1/2”
 60mmL Magne�c Bit  Holder.

2pcs

2234
34 Pcs Bits Sets
34件起子頭組

Contents:
16pcs

3pcs

12pcs

2pcs

1pc

25mm Bits
Phillips: PH1, PH2 x 6, PH3
Slo�ed: SL6
(Torx): T20, T25 x 2 
Hex: H3, H4, H5, H6
50mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
(Torx): T15, T20, T25
(Square): S1, S2
65mmL Socket adapters: 1/4, 1/2
65mmL Nut drivers: 1/4, 5/16, 3/8
60mmL Magne�c bit holder.
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2245
45 Pcs Bits Set
45件起子頭組 

Contents:
32pcs

2pcs
1pc

8pcs

25mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1 x 2, PH2 x 6, PH3 x 2
(Slo�ed): SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6, SL7
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
(Hex): H3, H4, H5, H6
(Pozidriv): PZ1 x 2, PZ2 x 3, PZ3
50mm Bits :
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 4, PH3
(Slo�ed): SL5, SL6
 75mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH2, PH3
 65mmL Nut Se�er: 5/16, 3/8
80mmL Magne�c Bit Holder

2pcs

2237A 
37 Pcs Bits Set
37件起子頭組 

Contents:
16pcs

18pcs

2pcs
1pc

25mm Bits
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 6, PH3
(Slo�ed): SL6
(Torx): T20 x 2, T25 x 2
(Hex): H3, H4, H5
50mm Bits :
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T30
(Square): S1, S2, S3
(Hex): H4, H5
65mmL Nut Se�er: 1/4, 5/16
80mmL Magne�c Bit Holder 



284

B
it

s
 S

e
ri

e
s

2423
23 Pcs Power Bits Set 
23件電動起子頭組

Contents:
8pcs

1pc
2pcs

7pcs

5pcs

25mm Bits:
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, 
(Tamperproof): TP20 , TP25, TP30 
50mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ2, PZ3
(Torx): T15, T20, T25
75mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ2, PZ3
Quick Release Bit Holder
65mmL Magne�c Nut Se�er: 8, 10mm

2430    
30 Pcs Power Bits Set
30件電動起子頭組

Contents:
16pcs

8pcs

3pcs

1pc
1pc

25mm Bits
(Phillips): PH1, PH2
(Pozidriv): PZ2 x 6, PZ3 
(Torx): T20 x 2, T25 x 2, T30 x 2
(Slo�ed): SL6 x 1
50mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH x 1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1 x 1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3 x 1 
100mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH2 x 1
(Pozidriv): PZ2 x 1
(Torx): T20 x 1
80mmL Magne�c Bit Holder
65mmL Magne�c Nut Se�er: 3/8
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2433
33 Pcs Power Bits Set
33件電動起子頭組

Contents:

23pcs

25mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3
(Torx): T20, T25
100mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1 x 1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1 x 1, PZ2x2, PZ3 x 1
(Torx): T10 x 2, T15 x 3, T20 x 3, T25 x 3, 
             T27 x 1, T30 x 1, T35, T40

9pcs

1pc 80mmL Magne�c Bit Holder

2436
36 Pcs Power Bits Set
36件電動起子頭組

16pcs

16pcs

Contents:

3pcs
1pc

25mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH0, PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
(Slo�ed): SL3, SL4, SL5
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25;
50mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3
(Slo�ed): SL3, SL4
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40
65mmL Nut Se�er: 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
Quick Release Bit Holder
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15件衝擊色帶起子頭組

2215    
15 Pcs Impact Color Bits Set

Contents:

7pcs

1pc

7pcs 25mm driver bits:
(Slo�ed): SL6 
(Phillips): PH1, PH2 
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2 
(Torx): T15, T20
50mm driver bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2
(Torx): T20, T25, T30
(Hex): H3, H4
Quick Release Bit Holder

2219
19 Pcs Impact Color Bits Set
19件衝擊色帶起子頭組

Contents:
12pcs

6pcs

1pc

25mm Bits:
(Slo�ed) : SL4, SL6
(Phillips): PH1,PH2
(Pozidriv): PZ1,PZ2
(Torx):T15,T20 
(Tamperproof): TP15,TP20
(Hex): H3, H4
75mm Bits:
(Slo�ed): SL4, SL6
(Phillips): PH2
(Pozidriv): PZ2
(Torx):T15,T20
Quick Release Bit Holder
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2032
32 Pcs Torsion Color Bits Set
32件高扭力色帶起子頭組

Contents:

1pc

30pcs

1pc

25mm Bits:
(Slo�ed): SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6
(Phillips): PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv):PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3 
(Torx): T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
(Tamperproof): TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25,
                             TP27, TP30, TP40
(Hex): H3, H4, H5, H6
Adaptor
Quick Release Bit Holder

2028
28 Pcs Torsion Color Bits Set
28件高扭力色帶起子頭組 

Contents:
20pcs

6pcs 
1pc

25mm Bits:
(Slo�ed) : SL4, SL6
(Phillips): PH1, PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
(Torx):T10, T15, T20, T25, T30
(Tamperproof): TP10,TP15,TP20,TP25,TP30,
(Hex): H3,H4
Socket: 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13mm
Adapter 30mm
Quick Release Bit Holder1pc
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2218
18 Pcs  Bits and Drill Set
18件鑽頭組

Contents:
10pcs

2pcs
1pc

5pcs

50mm Bits:
(Phillips): PH1, PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
(Torx): T15, T20, T25, T30
Quick Release Bit Holder
65mmL Nut Se�er: 8mm, 10mm
Drill bits: 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm

2056
56 Pcs Torsion Color Bits Set
56件高扭力色帶起子頭組

48pcs

1pc

7pcs

Contents:
25mm screwdriver bits:
(Phillips): PH1 x 3, PH2 x 3, PH3 x 3
(Pozidriv): PZ1 x 3, PZ2 x 3, PZ3 x 3
(Slo�ed): SL4 x 2, SL5 x 2, SL6 x 2
(Hex): H3, H4, H5
(Torx): T10 x 2, T15 x 2, T20 x 2, T25 x 2,
             T27 x 2, T30 x 2, T40 x 2
(Tamperproof): TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, 
                             TP27, TP30, TP40
75mm screwdriver bits:
(Phillips): PH2, PH3
(Pozidriv): PZ1, PZ2
(Torx): T20, T25
(Slo�ed): SL6
Quick Release Bit Htolder.
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41407H
7 Pcs 1/4”(H) Hex Screwdriver Bit Set
7件2分六角起子頭膠套工具架套組

 

Contents:
7pcs   1/4” Hex Insert Bits

H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8 

BOX : 30(SET)

41407T
7 Pcs 1/4”(T) Torx Screwdriver Bit Set
7件2分星型起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
7pcs    1/4” Torx Insert Bits 

T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40

BOX : 30(SET)

41407TP
7 Pcs 1/4”(TP) Tamperproof Screwdriver Bit Set
7件2分星型中孔起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
7pcs    1/4” Torx Tamperproof Insert Bits

TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, T27, T30, T40

BOX : 30(SET)
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41407A
7 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
7件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
3pcs    1/4” Slo�ed Insert Bits

0.5x4, 1.0x5.5,1.2x6.5mm
2pcs    1/4” Phillips Insert Bits

PH1, PH2
2pcs    1/4” Pozi Insert Bits

PZ1, PZ2

BOX : 30(SET)

41410
10 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
10件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

BOX : 30(SET)

Contents:
3pcs    1/4” Slo�ed Insert Bits

0.6x4.5, 1.0x5.5, 1.2x6.5
2pcs    1/4” Square Insert Bits

S1 & S2
2pcs    1/4” Torx Insert Bits

T15, T20, T25
2pcs    1/4” Phillips Insert Bits

PH1 & PH2

41411S
11 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
11件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
10pcs    1/4” Torx Tamperproof Insert Bits

1pc      1/4" Square Insert Bits
TP8, TP10 x 2, TP15 x 2, TP20 x 2, TP25 x 2, TP40

S1

BOX : 30(SET)
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41411
11 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
11件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
3pcs    1/4” Slo�ed Insert Bits

0.5x4, 1.0x5.5,1.2x6.5mm
2pcs    1/4” Phillips Insert Bits

PH1, PH2
2pcs    1/4” Pozidriv Insert Bits

PZ1, PZ2
4pcs    1/4” Hexagon Insert Bits

H3, H4, H5, H6

BOX : 30(SET)

41411ST
11 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
11件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
3pcs    1/4" Torq-Set Insert Bits 

X6, X8, X10 mm
2pcs    1/4" Tri-Wing Insert Bits

Y1, Y2, Y3
5pcs    1/4" Torx Insert Bits

T8, T10, T15, T20, T25

BOX : 30(SET)

41411SP
11 Pcs 1/4” Screwdriver Bit Set
11件2分起子頭膠套工具架套組

Contents:
3pcs    1/4" Spanner Insert Bits

U4, U6, U8
4pcs    1/4" Hex Security Insert Bits

HP3, HP4, HP5, HP6
3pcs    1/4" Spline Insert Bits

M5, M6, M8
1pc      1/4" Square Insert Bits

S2

BOX : 30(SET)
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- Magne�c Head
- CR-V Housing
- Dual Finished w/Knurl
- Can Use With 1/4”Dr. Extension & Spin Handle
- Size: 25mm(L) x 10mm(Dia.)

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’71225
1/4” Dr. Magne�c Pick Up Head
2分磁性接頭 1/4”

Size

3/8” x 1/4” x 65mmL
1/4” x 1/4” x 65mmL

1/2” x 1/4” x 72mmL

Item no.

709365
709265

709472

PCS/CTN

300
300

300

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’709265 / 709365 / 709472
Bit Adapter
起子轉接頭 S2

Size

1/4”
1/4”

1/4”

Item no.

719260
719250

719275

Length

60mmL
50mmL

75mmL

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’719250 / 719260 / 719275
1/4” Magne�c Power Bit Holder
2分磁性起子接桿 S2 1/4”

Size
1/4”

Item no.
2031260

Length
25mm

2031260
Magne�c Quick Release Bits Holder
2分磁性快脫起子接桿
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20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’72942008
1/4” Hex Shank Magne�c Power 
Nut Se�er
2分磁性特長六角起子套筒

8
Size

729420008
Item no.

200mm
Length

127210
BoxPCS/CTN

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’72941008
1/4” Hex Shank Magne�c Power 
Nut Se�er
2分磁性六角起子套筒

8
Size

72941008
Item no.

100mm
Length

127210
BoxPCS/CTN

20 SETS/CTN  N.W.: 12.6KGS  G.W.: 13.6KGS  CUFT: 0.69’7294…
1/4” Hex Shank Magne�c Power 
Nut Se�er
2分磁性六角起子套筒

H7
H6

H8
H10
H13

Size

72946507
72946506

72946508
72946510
72946513

Item no.

65mm
65mm

65mm
65mm
65mm

Length

1212010
1212010

1212010
12
12

120
120

10
10

BoxPCS/CTN

7294652/7294653/7294655
1/4” Hex Shank Magne�c Power 
Nut Se�er
2分磁性六角起子套筒(SAE)

3/8
1/4
Size

7294653
7294652
Item no.

65mm
65mm
Length

1212010
1212010

BoxPCS/CTN

5/167294655 65mm 1212010



The hex key wrench, also known as an Allen wrench or Allen key, holds significant importance 
in various fields due to its unique features and versatility.

HEX KEY WRENCH
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STORAGE CASE/ HOLDER
This case have designated slots or compartments for 
each hex key, ensuring easy access and preventing loss 
or misplacement.

KEY RINGS
These accessories allow users to attach the hex keys to a 
keychain, tool belt, or other equipment, keeping them 
readily accessible during tasks.

MARKING/LABEL
The size of each hex key, helping users select the correct 
tool for their needs.

COLOR COATING
Shows vibrant colors which is different than the classic 
Hex keys with anti-rust properties.

HEX KEY SET
These keys come in various sizes, ranging from small to 
large, to accommodate different screw or bolt sizes.

Color
Arrangement

Effortless
Identification

User-Friendly
Design 

Durable
Quality

Versatile
Application

Perfect Gift
Idea

HEX KEY WRENCH SET FEATURES 
(MULTIPLE COLORS)
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TORX END:
Torx keys (often referred to as star keys) feature a 
six-pointed star shape. This design provides more 
contact points between the tool and the screw, increasing 
the torque that can be applied without damaging the 
fastener or tool.

TAMPER PROOF TORX
HEX KEY:
Has a hole in the center of the tip that accommodates the 
security pin. This hole allows the tool to fit into the pin 
and engage the star-shaped socket, unlike a regular Torx 
tool, which cannot engage the pin.

BALL END:
The ball end allows you to insert the hex key into the 
fastener from an angle, making it much easier to work in 
tight or awkward spaces where the key cannot be 
inserted straight.

STRAIGHT END: 
The hexagonal end fits snugly into the corresponding 
hexagonal recess in the screw or bolt, providing a solid 
contact between the tool and fastener.
Because the hex shape maximizes surface contact, it 
provides a good torque transfer, reducing the chance of 
stripping the fastener or damaging the tool.

HEX KEY WRENCH SET 



297

T- HANDLE HEX KEY T-HANDLE BALL 
POINT HEX KEY

T-HANDLE TORX
TAMPER HEX KEY

T-HANDLE NUT
DRIVER HEX KEY

T-HANDLE TORX
HEX KEY

Comfortable
Grip

Redused Strain Longer Use
Without Fatigue

Versatile
Application 

Efficient Torque
Application

User
Satisfaction 

T-HANDLE HEX TYPES
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METAL FOLDING HEX KEY WRENCH SET

SHORT HEX KEY WRENCH SET

Space-Saving
Solution

On-The-Go
Accessibilty

Versatile
Functionality

User-Friendly
Design

Durable
Construction

Professional
Quality 

Performance

METAL FOLDING HEX KEY WRENCH SET
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Hex Key Set

1009LHC / 1009XLHC
9 Pcs Hex Key Set (Mul�color)
炫彩六角扳手9件組(長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

1009LHC : Long
1009XLHC : Extra Long

Double Holder

1009LC / 1009XLC
9 Pcs Torx Hex Key Set (Mul�color)
炫彩星型六角扳手9件組(長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

1009LC : Long
1009XLC : Extra Long

Double Holder

1009TLC / 1009TXLC
9 Pcs Torx Tamper Hex Key Set(Mul�color)
炫彩星型沉孔六角扳手9件組(長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30,
TP40, TP45, TP50

1009TLC : Long
1009TXLC : Extra Long

Double Holder

1009LBC / 1009XLBC
9 Pcs Ball Hex Key Set (Mul�color)
炫彩球型六角扳手9件組(長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

1009LBC : Long
1009XLBC : Extra Long

Double Holder
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1009H / 1009HL / 1009HXL
9 Pcs Hex Key Set
六角扳手9件組(短/長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

Double Holder

- Size: H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

1009H : Short
1009HL : Long
1009HXL : Extra Long

1009 / 1009L / 1009XL
9 Pcs Torx Hex Key Set
星型六角扳手9件組(短/長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

1009L : Long
1009 : Short

1009XL : Extra Long

Double Holder

1009T / 1009TL / 1009TXL
9 Pcs Torx Tamper Proof Hex Key Set
星型沉孔六角扳手9件組(短/長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30,
TP40, TP45, TP50

1009TL : Long
1009T : Short

1009TXL : Extra Long

Double Holder

1009...B
9 Pcs Ball Hex Key Set
球型六角扳手9件組(短/長/特長) 9

Pcs S2 Cr-V

Double Holder

- Size: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

1009B : Short
1009LB : Long
1009XLB : Extra Long

- Size: 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”,
1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

1009XLBSAE : Extra Long
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1010 / 1010L / 1010XL
10 Pcs Hex Key Set
六角扳手10件組(短/長/特長) 10

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H1.27, H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

1010L : Long
1010 : Short

1010XL : Extra Long

1010B / 1010BL / 1010BXL
10 Pcs Ball Hex Key Set
球型六角扳手10件組(短/長/特長) 10

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

1010BL : Long
1010B : Short

1010BXL : Extra Long

1007 / 1007L / 1007XL
7 Pcs Hex Key Set
六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6

1007L : Long
1007 : Short

1007XL : Extra Long

1007H / 1007HL / 1007HXL
7 Pcs Hex Key Set
六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

1007HL : Long
1007H : Short

1007HXL : Extra Long
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1007T / 1007TL / 1007TXL
7 Pcs Torx Hex Key Set
星型六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

1007TL : Long
1007T : Short

1007TXL : Extra Long

1007TP / 1007TPL / 1007TPXL
7 Pcs Torx Tamper Hex Key Set
星型沉孔六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27,
TP30, TP40

1007TPL : Long
1007TP : Short

1007TPXL : Extra Long

1007B / 1007BL / 1007BXL
7 Pcs Ball Hex Key Set
球型六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6

1007BL : Long
1007B : Short

1007BXL : Extra Long

1007HB / 1007HBL / 1007HBXL
7 Pcs Ball Hex Key Set
球型六角扳手7件組(短/長/特長) 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

1007HBL : Long
1007HB : Short

1007HBXL : Extra Long
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1013 / 1013XL
13 Pcs Hex Key Set
六角扳手13件組(短/特長) 13

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10,
H12, H14, H17, H19

1013 : Short
1013XL : Extra Long

1007F
7 Pcs Metal Folding Hex Key Wrench Set
金屬摺疊六角扳手7件組 7

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10

1008F
8 Pcs Metal Folding Star Key Wrench Set
金屬星型摺疊六角扳手8件組 8

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40 - Size: TP9, TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25, TP27, TP30, TP40

1008TF
8 Pcs Metal Folding Tamper Key 

金屬星型沉孔摺疊六角扳手8件組
8

Pcs S2 Cr-V
Wrench Set
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1008H
8 Pcs Short Hex Key Set
摺疊六角扳手8件組 8

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: H1.5, H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8

1008
8 Pcs Short Torx Hex Key Set
星型摺疊六角扳手8件組 8

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

1008TP
8 Pcs Short Torx Tamper Hex Key Set
星型沉孔摺疊六角扳手8件組 8

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: TP9, TP10, TP15, TP20, TP25,
TP27, TP30, TP40

1008B
8 Pcs Short Ball Hex Key Set
球型摺疊六角扳手8件組 8

Pcs S2 Cr-V

- Size: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
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Long

Size

H1.5
H1.27

H2
H2.5
H3
H4

H7

H5

H8
H10

H6

Item no.

864015L
8640127L

86402L
864025L
86403L
86404L

86407L

86405L

86408L
86410L

86406L

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
240

140

200

120
60

200

Box

200
200

200
200
200
120

70

100
100

60
30

Short

Size

H1.5
H1.27

H2
H2.5
H3
H4

H7

H5

H8
H10
H12
H14

H22

H17

H30
H32
H36

H19

H6

H27

Item no.

864015
8640127

86402
864025
86403
86404

86407

86405

86408
86410
86412
86414

86422

86417

86430
86432
86436

86419

86406

86427

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

300

300

300
300
100
60

16

40

8
8
4

24

300

10

Box

200
200

200
200
200
200

50

150
50

50
50
50
30

8
N/A

20
12

N/A
N/A
N/A

Extra Long

Size

H1.5
H1.27

H2
H2.5
H3
H4

H7

H5

H8
H10
H12
H14
H17
H19

H6

Item no.

864015XL
8640127XL

86402XL
864025XL
86403XL
86404XL

86407XL

86405XL

86408XL
86410XL
86412XL
86414XL
86417XL
86419XL

86406XL

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

140

400

140
80
40
32
24
12

280

Box

200
200

200
200
200
200

70

100
70

70
40
20
16
12
6

Size

5/64”
1/16”

3/32”
1/8”

5/32”
5/32”

3/8”

1/4”
5/16”

Item no.

8645.64
8641.16

8643.32
8641.8
8645.32
8643.16

8643.8

8641.4
8645.16

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
300

100

300
300

Box

200
200

200
200
200
150

50

50
50

Short (SAE)

S2 Cr-V

864...
Hex Key
L型六角扳手(短/長/特長)
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Extra Long (SAE)

Size

5/64”
1/16”

3/32”
1/8”

5/32”
3/16”

5/16”

7/32”

3/8”

1/4”

7/16”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

Item no.

8655.64
8651.16

8653.32
8651.8
8655.32
8653.16

8655.16

8657.32

8653.8

8651.4

8657.16
8651.2
8655.8
8653.4

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

140

400

140

280

80
40
32
32

Box

200
200

200
200
200
100

70

100
100

70
40
20
16
16

Long

Size

1.5
1.27

2
2.5
3
4

7

5

8

6

10
12
14

Item no.

865015L
8650127L

86502L
865025L
86503L
86504L

86507L

86505L

86508L

86506L

86510L
86512L
86514L

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
240

140

200

120

200

60
60
60

Box

200
200

200
200
200
200

70

100
100

60
30
30
30

Extra Long

Size

2
1.5

2.5
3
4
5

8

6

10

7

12
14

Item no.

86502XL
865015XL

865025XL
86503XL
86504XL
86505XL

86508XL

86506XL

86510XL

86507XL

86512XL
86514XL

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

140

280

80

140

40
32

Box

200
200

200
200
200
100

70

70
70

40
20
16

Size

1.5
1.27

2
2.5
3
4

7

5

8

6

10
12
14

Item no.

865015
8650127

86502
865025
86503
86504

86507

86505

86508

86506

86510
86512
86514

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

300

300

300

300

100
100
100

Box

200
200

200
200
200
200

50

150
50

50
50
50
50

Short

S2 Cr-V

865...
Hex Ball Point Key
球型六角扳手(短/長/特長)
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S2 Cr-V

866...
Torx Hey Key
星型六角扳手(短/長/特長)

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30

T50

T40

T55

T45

Item no.

86615L
86610L

86620L
86625L
86627L
86630L

86650L

86640L

86655L

86645L

PCS/CTN

300
400

240
200
200
200

80

140

80

120

Box

150
200

120
100
100
100

40

70
60

40

Long

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30

T50

T40

T55

T45

Item no.

86615
86610

86620
86625
86627
86630

86650

86640

86655

86645

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
400

300

300

300

300

Box

200
200

200
200
200
50

50

50
50

50

Short Extra Long

Size

T15
T10

T20
T25
T27
T30

T50

T40

T55

T45

Item no.

86615XL
86610XL

86620XL
86625XL
86627XL
86630XL

86650XL

86640XL

86655XL

86645XL

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
100
280

80

140

80

140

Box

200
200

200
100
100
70

40

70
70

40
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Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30

TP50

TP40

TP55

TP45

Item no.

86715XL
86710XL

86720XL
86725XL
86727XL
86730XL

86750XL

86740XL

86755XL

86745XL

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
280

80

140

80

140

Box

200
200

200
100
100
70

40

70
70

40

Extra Long

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30

TP50

TP40

TP55

TP45

Item no.

86715L
86710L

86720L
86725L
86727L
86730L

86750L

86740L

86755L

86745L

PCS/CTN

300
400

240
200
200
200

80

140

80

120

Box

150
200

120
100
100
100

40

70
60

40

Long

Size

TP15
TP10

TP20
TP25
TP27
TP30

TP50

TP40

TP55

TP45

Item no.

86715
86710

86720
86725
86727
86730

86750

86740

86755

86745

PCS/CTN

400
400

400
400
400
300

300

300

300

300

Box

200
200

200
200
200
50

50

50
50

50

Short

S2 Cr-V

867...
Tamper Proof Torx Hey Key
星型沉孔六角扳手(短/長/特長)
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S2

764...
T-Handle Hex Key
L把六角扳手 Size

H2
H1.5

H2.5
H3
H4
H5

H8

H6

H9

H7

H10
H12

Item no.

76402
764015

764025
76403
76404
76405

76408

76406

76409

76407

76410
76412

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
120
120

80

120

80

120

40
40

Length

90mm
80mm

100mm
115mm
120mm
140mm

175mm

160mm

185mm

170mm

200mm
225mm

Box

50
50

50
50
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

L

Size

T10
T9

T15
T20
T25
T27

T45

T30

T50

T40

T55

Item no.

76610
76609

76615
76620
76625
76627

76645

76630

76650

76640

76655

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
120
120
120

80

120

80

120

40

Length

100mm
90mm

115mm
120mm
130mm
140mm

175mm

150mm

200mm

160mm

225mm

Box

50
50

50
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

S2

766...
T-Handle Torx Hex Key
L把星型六角扳手

L

Size

TP10
TP9

TP15
TP20
TP25
TP27

TP45

TP30

TP50

TP40

TP55

Item no.

76710
76709

76715
76720
76725
76727

76745

76730

76750

76740

76755

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
120
120
120

80

120

80

120

40

Length

100mm
90mm

115mm
120mm
130mm
140mm

175mm

150mm

200mm

160mm

225mm

Box

50
50

50
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

S2

767...
T-Handle Torx Tamper Hex Key
L把星型沉孔六角扳手

L
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Size
5mm

5.5mm
6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm

12mm

10mm

13mm

11mm

14mm

Item no.

774055
77405

77406
77407
77408
77409

77412

77410

77413

77411

77414

PCS/CTN

120
120

120
120
80
80

60

80

60

60

60

Length

290mm
290mm

290mm
290mm
290mm
290mm

290mm

290mm

290mm

290mm

290mm

Box

12
12

12
12
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

Cr-V

774...
T-Handle Nut Driver
L把螺母起子

L

S2

765...
T-Handle Ball Point Hex Key
L把球型六角扳手

Size
3/32”
7/64”
1/8”

9/64”
5/32”
3/16”

5/16”

7/32”

3/8”

1/4”

Item no.

7657.64
7653.32

7651.8
7659.64
7655.32
7653.16

7655.16

7657.32

7653.8

7651.4

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
120
120
120

80

120

300

80

Length

100mm
90mm

115mm
120mm
120mm
140mm

175mm

160mm

200mm

165mm

Box

50
50

50
10
10
10

10

10
10

50

SAE

Size

2
1.5

2.5
3
4
5

8

6

9

7

10
12

Item no.

76502
765015

765025
76503
76504
76505

76508

76506

76509

76507

76510
76512

PCS/CTN

300
300

300
300
120
120

80

120

80

120

40
40

Length

90mm
80mm

100mm
115mm
120mm
140mm

175mm

160mm

185mm

170mm

200mm
225mm

Box

50
50

50
50
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

L
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HG-001
Plas�c Hanger For Socket
套筒吊牌

- Size: W1200 x D460 x H2200mm
Medium Duty Pegboard

10805
Display Units For Sales
商品展示架

Item no.

H10806
H10805

H10807
H10808

Length

100mm
50mm

150mm
200mm

H108...
Pegboard Double Hook
雙鉤型商品吊架

Size

3/8”
1/4”

1/2”
3/4”

1”

Item no.

HG-003
HG-002

HG-004
HG-005
HG-006

- Socket Tag Size:

HG-007

HG-002~006

HG-00... / HG-007
Socket Tag & Long Tag
套筒長短吊牌

- Length: 150mm

Flexible / Removable

H10813
Pegboard Single Hook With Price Tag
含標籤套商品掛勾

Item no.

H10810
H10809

H10811
H10812

Length

100mm
50mm

150mm
200mm

H108...
Pegboard Single Hook
商品掛勾
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- Acrylic Front Stopper Size: W945 x H28mm
- Medium Duty Shelf Size: W945 x D450 x H30mm

H10814 / H10815
Acrylic Front Stopper & Medium Duty Shelf
展示架隔板

RS-...
Rail Steel For Socket
套筒鐵條

Size

1/4”
1/2”

1/2”
1/2”
1/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/8”
3/8”

3/8”
1/2”

1/2”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/4”
3/8”

Item no.

RS-211170
RS-46160

RS-46193
RS-47193
RS-212200
RS-48200
RS-47210
RS-48230
RS-49240
RS-310260
RS-311260

RS-313280
RS-49260

RS-410280

RS-234545290
(3 in 1)

RS-412340
RS-216430
RS-316430

Length

170mm
160mm

193mm
193mm
200mm
200mm
210mm
230mm
240mm
260mm
260mm

283mm
263mm

280mm
290mm
290mm
290mm
340mm
430mm
430mm

Pcs

11
6

6
7

12
8
7
8
9

10
11

13
9

10
5
4
5

12
16
16
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Retailer Promo�on

PM-000
Cap
帽子

PM-001
T-shirt
T恤

Size

XL
L

2XL

Item no.

PM-001XL
PM-001L

PM-0012XL

PM-002
Gloves
手套

PM-003
Shopping Bag
購物袋

PM-005
Note
筆記本

PM-006
Ball Pen
原子筆

PM-007
Ashtray
菸灰缸

PM-008
Key Chain
鑰匙圈













Add: NO.1-2, Bade Ln., Minsheng Rd., Wufong Dist.,

Taichung City 41347, Taiwan (R.O.C)

Email: rio@riotool.com / seltataiwan@gmail.com

Tel: +886-4-2332 7566

Fax: +886-4-2332 7588

https://www.selta.com.tw/en.

ALIBABA: https://seltatool.en.alibaba.com/
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BECAUSE OF PROFESSIONALISM, 

IT IS TRUSTWORTHY
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